
Evansville Half Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K      LAST6K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Josh Guy               M 20-24       1/34       17:00       34:01       51:42       22:18    5:39     1:13:59
2     Brian Joyce            M 25-29       1/85       17:27       35:09       52:53       21:26    5:41     1:14:19
3     Jason Howell           M 30-34       1/84       17:27       35:09       52:52       21:34    5:41     1:14:26
4     Lewis Kivett           M 30-34       2/84       17:27       35:09       52:52       22:00    5:43     1:14:52
5     Wes Camp               M 25-29       2/85       18:00       36:18       55:02       23:17    5:59     1:18:19
6     Michael Carter         M 30-34       3/84       17:57       36:08       55:02       23:24    6:00     1:18:26
7     David Klauss           M 30-34       4/84       18:40       37:17       56:05       23:01    6:03     1:19:06
8     Donovan Ingle          M 15-19       1/19       18:40       36:55       56:18       23:40    6:07     1:19:58
9     Michael Kern           M 45-49      1/103       19:01       37:21       57:08       24:26    6:14     1:21:34
10    David Eckardt          M 45-49      2/103       19:21       38:01       57:56       23:55    6:15     1:21:50
11    Philip Frey            M 45-49      3/103       20:32       39:32       59:24       24:18    6:24     1:23:42
12    Logan Brown            M 15-19       2/19       20:20       39:06       59:05       25:10    6:26     1:24:14
13    Aleksey Klenck         M 20-24       2/34       20:11       38:48       59:33       25:51    6:32     1:25:24
14    Jesse Sharp            M 25-29       3/85       20:56       41:24     1:01:51       24:48    6:37     1:26:39
15    Skip Oliver            M 40-44       1/82       21:27       40:22     1:01:28       25:16    6:38     1:26:44
16    Graham Paxton          M 35-39       1/99       21:37       40:43     1:01:30       25:18    6:38     1:26:47
17    Tommy Carr             M 45-49      4/103       21:35       40:42     1:01:29       25:28    6:39     1:26:56
18    Brad Jenkins           M 40-44       2/82       21:42       40:53     1:01:50       25:09    6:39     1:26:58
19    Donald Schepers        M 20-24       3/34       22:33       42:16     1:02:22       24:43    6:39     1:27:05
20    William Carey          M 45-49      5/103       21:46       41:00     1:02:03       25:24    6:41     1:27:27
21    Isaiah Stewart         M 20-24       4/34       20:30       39:28     1:02:14       26:14    6:46     1:28:28
22    Aaron Quiroz           M 30-34       5/84       22:00       41:29     1:02:46       25:45    6:46     1:28:31
23    Jordan Carpenter       M 20-24       5/34       22:17       41:56     1:03:05       26:03    6:49     1:29:08
24    Karl Gottschalk        M 20-24       6/34       22:18       42:00     1:03:28       25:58    6:50     1:29:25
25    Jason Recker           M 35-39       2/99       22:05       41:38     1:03:29       26:18    6:52     1:29:47
26    John Curran            M 50-54       1/64       22:15       41:48     1:03:22       27:19    6:56     1:30:41
27    Brian Nelson           M 30-34       6/84       22:08       41:41     1:03:45       27:18    6:57     1:31:02
28    Jefferson Enlow        M 15-19       3/19       20:09       42:25     1:04:46       26:21    6:58     1:31:07
29    Walter Henrichsen      M 40-44       3/82       22:19       41:59     1:03:16       27:56    6:58     1:31:12
30    Gene Mesker            M 55-59       1/88       22:18       41:55     1:03:58       27:43    7:00     1:31:41
31    Adam Balbach           M 30-34       7/84       21:40       43:19     1:05:15       26:47    7:02     1:32:01
32    Zachary Lepley         M 25-29       4/85       21:17       42:33     1:04:42       27:27    7:02     1:32:08
33    Chris Thomas           M 50-54       2/64       17:28       44:36     1:07:03       25:17    7:03     1:32:19
34    Joey Christian         M 50-54       3/64       21:38       43:20     1:05:48       26:35    7:04     1:32:23
35    Melanie Odaniel        F 35-39      1/171       22:33       42:31     1:05:10       27:20    7:04     1:32:30
36    Drew Miles Sr.         M 50-54       4/64       21:34       43:09     1:05:24       27:09    7:04     1:32:33
37    Luis Guerrero          M 20-24       7/34       21:15       42:29     1:05:02       27:45    7:05     1:32:46
38    Travis Flint           M 35-39       3/99       22:09       44:17     1:06:27       26:28    7:06     1:32:55
39    Tyler Given            M 15-19       4/19       21:36       43:11     1:05:03       27:55    7:06     1:32:57
40    Kyle Koewler           M 25-29       5/85       22:13       44:26     1:06:40       26:22    7:06     1:33:01
41    Franny Matsel          F 30-34      1/172       21:28       42:56     1:05:16       27:50    7:07     1:33:05
42    Michael Paul           M 50-54       5/64       21:28       42:58     1:05:40       27:37    7:08     1:33:16
43    Matt Wagner            M 35-39       4/99       21:33       43:05     1:05:42       27:44    7:08     1:33:26
44    Adam Aldridge          M 35-39       5/99       21:16       42:32     1:05:11       28:48    7:11     1:33:58
45    Jonathan Peets         M 30-34       8/84       21:55       43:55     1:07:25       26:46    7:12     1:34:11
46    Philip Weinzapfel      M 30-34       9/84       22:46       45:32     1:08:00       26:33    7:13     1:34:33
47    Lori Wiechmann         F 35-39      2/171       22:02       44:05     1:06:55       27:57    7:15     1:34:51
48    Michael McDonald       M 30-34      10/84       22:06       44:12     1:06:57       27:57    7:15     1:34:53
49    Brad Miller            M 45-49      6/103       22:03       44:08     1:06:36       28:25    7:16     1:35:00
50    Randall Woodruff       M 30-34      11/84       21:26       42:51     1:06:14       29:07    7:17     1:35:20
51    Brad Smith             M 45-49      7/103       22:57       45:01     1:07:57       27:34    7:18     1:35:31
52    John Thomason          M 40-44       4/82       21:37       43:21     1:06:38       29:41    7:22     1:36:18
53    Josh Moore             M 35-39       6/99       23:10       46:20     1:09:30       27:21    7:24     1:36:50
54    Jess Rowe              M 35-39       7/99       23:40       47:20     1:10:10       27:28    7:28     1:37:38
55    Larry Donald           M 55-59       2/88       23:07       45:16     1:08:59       28:40    7:28     1:37:39
56    Chris Wagler           M 25-29       6/85       23:34       47:07     1:10:01       27:56    7:29     1:37:57
57    Craig Vincek           M 45-49      8/103       22:41       44:24     1:07:48       30:25    7:30     1:38:13
58    Shawn McCoy            M 45-49      9/103       24:17       48:34     1:11:22       26:53    7:30     1:38:15
59    Shalee Martin          F 30-34      2/172       23:05       46:10     1:09:51       28:29    7:31     1:38:20
60    Jon Voyles             M 45-49     10/103       24:01       48:01     1:11:18       27:05    7:31     1:38:23
61    Stephanie Hawkins      F 15-19       1/25       23:38       47:15     1:11:06       27:53    7:34     1:38:58
62    Jay Hawkins            M 45-49     11/103       23:38       47:15     1:11:06       27:55    7:34     1:39:00
63    James Day              M 25-29       7/85       24:00       47:59                            7:35     1:39:08
64    Keith Gehlhausen       M 40-44       5/82       23:30       46:59     1:10:51       28:23    7:35     1:39:14
65    Eric Moreau            M 25-29       8/85       23:58       47:55     1:11:29       27:47    7:35     1:39:15
66    Lowell Robling         M 20-24       8/34       23:45       47:30     1:11:23       28:12    7:36     1:39:34
67    Catherine Tibbs        F 30-34      3/172       23:51       47:41     1:11:15       28:21    7:37     1:39:35
68    Thomas Martin          M 45-49     12/103       23:30       47:00     1:10:54       28:42    7:37     1:39:36
69    Allan Stockinger       M 35-39       8/99       23:22       46:44     1:10:51       28:46    7:37     1:39:37
70    Derek Williams         M 30-34      12/84       23:04       46:08     1:09:59       29:41    7:37     1:39:40
71    Braydyn Gaultney       M 25-29       9/85       23:51       47:41     1:11:29       28:13    7:37     1:39:41
72    Erik Scheub            M 30-34      13/84       23:51       47:41     1:11:28       28:16    7:37     1:39:44
73    Jace Redman            M 30-34      14/84       23:51       47:42     1:11:30       28:15    7:37     1:39:45
74    Josh Gilberg           M 40-44       6/82       24:02       48:04     1:11:45       28:02    7:37     1:39:47
75    Lucas Robertson        M 25-29      10/85       23:50       47:40     1:11:27       28:48    7:40     1:40:14
76    Jared Turney           M 30-34      15/84       23:50       47:39     1:11:17       29:04    7:40     1:40:21
77    Nathaniel Szidik       M 25-29      11/85       24:11       48:21     1:12:31       28:10    7:42     1:40:40
78    Casey Kick             M 25-29      12/85       23:04       46:07     1:10:55       29:46    7:42     1:40:41
79    Nick Fuelling          M 55-59       3/88       23:38       47:17     1:11:39       29:10    7:42     1:40:48
80    Stan Memmer            M 45-49     13/103       23:33       47:06     1:11:06       29:47    7:42     1:40:52
81    Jaime Morrison         F 35-39      3/171       23:39       47:18     1:11:24       29:29    7:42     1:40:52
82    Justin Phelps          M 35-39       9/99       24:20       48:40     1:12:07       28:46    7:42     1:40:52
83    Ellen Vanroyen         F 45-49      1/151       24:10       48:20     1:12:35       28:29    7:43     1:41:04
84    J.R. Brockman          M 35-39      10/99       23:21       46:41     1:10:37       30:29    7:43     1:41:05
85    Rick Motter            M 65-69       1/27       23:44       47:27     1:11:45       29:27    7:44     1:41:11
86    Brianne Wells          F 30-34      4/172       22:58       45:55     1:10:33       30:39    7:44     1:41:12
87    Eric Metcalf           M 45-49     14/103       24:11       48:21     1:12:30       28:48    7:44     1:41:18
88    Russell Durrance       M 45-49     15/103       23:25       46:49     1:11:25       29:58    7:45     1:41:22
89    Leah Holman            F 25-29      1/151       23:50       47:40     1:11:43       29:54    7:46     1:41:36
90    Zachary Crossen        M 20-24       9/34       24:04       48:07     1:12:34       29:23    7:47     1:41:56
91    Noah Reich             M 15-19       5/19       22:42       45:23     1:09:58       32:07    7:48     1:42:05
92    Zach Maxheimer         M 30-34      16/84       24:11       48:21     1:13:10       28:58    7:48     1:42:07
93    Dan Smith              M 25-29      13/85       23:50       47:39     1:11:49       30:23    7:49     1:42:11
94    Erika McCormick        F 20-24       1/86       22:59       45:05     1:10:25       31:49    7:49     1:42:13
95    Brad Wilson            M 35-39      11/99       24:38       49:16     1:13:16       29:01    7:49     1:42:16
96    Thomas Rogers          M 35-39      12/99       24:15       48:29     1:12:48       29:31    7:49     1:42:19
97    Alex Van Winkle        M 30-34      17/84       24:43       49:26     1:13:09       29:26    7:50     1:42:34
98    David Pfender          M 45-49     16/103       23:40       47:19     1:11:50       30:54    7:51     1:42:43
99    Ted Thompson           M 40-44       7/82       24:20       48:40     1:13:09       29:36    7:51     1:42:44
100   Gordon Benfield        M 60-64       1/46       23:10       45:23     1:09:36       33:09    7:51     1:42:44
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101   Jason Stephens         M 40-44       8/82       24:20       48:40     1:13:11       29:45    7:52     1:42:56
102   Joe Book               M 25-29      14/85       22:48       45:35     1:11:22       31:36    7:52     1:42:57
103   Cari Raben             F 35-39      4/171       24:40       49:19     1:13:51       29:15    7:53     1:43:06
104   Brent Foster           M 35-39      13/99       23:38       47:16     1:12:08       31:02    7:53     1:43:09
105   Phil Schroering        M 50-54       6/64       23:47       47:33     1:11:50       31:24    7:53     1:43:14
106   Brendon Falconer       M 40-44       9/82       24:43       49:25     1:14:09       29:06    7:53     1:43:14
107   Ashley Rich            F 25-29      2/151       24:40       49:19     1:13:54       29:25    7:54     1:43:18
108   Mark Bassett           M 40-44      10/82       24:10       48:20     1:13:03       30:28    7:54     1:43:30
109   Luke Smith             M 30-34      18/84       23:52       47:43     1:12:23       31:27    7:56     1:43:50
110   Chris Daily            M 35-39      14/99       24:49       49:38     1:14:34       29:21    7:56     1:43:55
111   Kaleb Kemper           M 30-34      19/84       23:51       47:41     1:11:33       32:33    7:57     1:44:06
112   Tony Wolniakowski      M 25-29      15/85       24:47       49:33     1:14:13       29:53    7:57     1:44:06
113   Justin Gillihan        M 35-39      15/99       24:28       48:56     1:13:22       30:46    7:57     1:44:07
114   Rachel Gibson          F 30-34      5/172       24:06       48:11     1:13:08       31:03    7:58     1:44:10
115   Jeff Seymore           M 35-39      16/99       22:53       45:46     1:10:49       33:30    7:58     1:44:19
116   Steve Hnetkovsky       M 50-54       7/64       24:34       49:08     1:14:01       30:20    7:58     1:44:21
117   Tim Spurling           M 45-49     17/103       24:50       49:40     1:14:40       29:47    7:59     1:44:26
118   Robert Anemone         M 25-29      16/85       26:23       52:45     1:17:46       26:44    7:59     1:44:30
119   Patty Balbach          F 55-59       1/81       24:47       49:33     1:14:46       29:50    7:59     1:44:35
120   Lindsey Fetter         F 30-34      6/172       23:45       47:30     1:12:45       31:54    8:00     1:44:38
121   Linda Sieben           F 50-54      1/106       24:58       49:55     1:15:04       29:45    8:00     1:44:48
122   Brian Bretz            M 35-39      17/99       23:51       47:42     1:11:46       33:05    8:01     1:44:50
123   Ethan Blaasch          M 35-39      18/99       25:12       50:23     1:15:31       29:22    8:01     1:44:52
124   Jayson Williams        M 45-49     18/103       23:48       47:36     1:13:04       31:58    8:02     1:45:02
125   Chelsey Skinner        F 30-34      7/172       24:43       49:25     1:14:39       30:29    8:02     1:45:08
126   Jen Metcalf            F 45-49      2/151       24:29       48:58     1:14:07       31:04    8:02     1:45:11
127   Justin Mahoney         M 20-24      10/34       25:22       50:43     1:15:28       29:45    8:02     1:45:13
128   Stan Fowler            M 45-49     19/103       24:49       49:38     1:15:00       30:14    8:02     1:45:13
129   Ethan Erwin            M 15-19       6/19       24:28       48:56     1:15:00       30:27    8:03     1:45:26
130   Matt Pierson           M 30-34      20/84       23:08       46:15     1:12:15       33:12    8:03     1:45:26
131   Bryan Smith            M 25-29      17/85       24:32       49:03     1:14:52       30:53    8:05     1:45:45
132   Nicole Stephens        F 35-39      5/171       25:11       50:22     1:15:51       30:02    8:05     1:45:53
133   Ben Jones              M 40-44      11/82       23:13       46:26     1:12:10       33:49    8:06     1:45:59
134   Nathan Langley         M 25-29      18/85       25:17       50:34     1:16:12       29:51    8:06     1:46:02
135   Scott Bias             M 50-54       8/64       23:33       47:04     1:12:30       33:34    8:06     1:46:04
136   Nicholas Dus           M 30-34      21/84       24:21       48:41     1:13:43       32:22    8:06     1:46:05
137   Joshua Hepner          M 20-24      11/34       23:41       47:21     1:12:24       33:47    8:07     1:46:10
138   Steven Gaines          M 40-44      12/82       25:00       49:59     1:15:35       30:47    8:08     1:46:21
139   William Boss           M 45-49     20/103       24:11       48:22     1:14:00       32:22    8:08     1:46:22
140   Garret Merriam         M 35-39      19/99       23:59       47:58     1:15:54       30:30    8:08     1:46:24
141   Lance Payton           M 45-49     21/103       24:18       48:36     1:14:28       32:01    8:08     1:46:29
142   Aj Dick                M 20-24      12/34       25:17       50:34     1:16:12       30:22    8:09     1:46:34
143   Charles Aston          M 45-49     22/103       24:51       49:41     1:15:20       31:17    8:09     1:46:36
144   Noah Peak              M 15-19       7/19       24:48       49:35     1:15:15       31:25    8:09     1:46:39
145   Bert Staib             M 50-54       9/64       23:45       47:30     1:13:10       33:31    8:09     1:46:40
146   Bryan Perry            M 45-49     23/103       24:50       49:40     1:15:01       31:41    8:09     1:46:41
147   Richard Martin         M 55-59       4/88       25:58       51:55     1:17:22       29:23    8:09     1:46:44
148   Travis Summers         M 40-44      13/82       25:28       50:55     1:15:57       30:53    8:10     1:46:49
149   Eric Antey             M 40-44      14/82       25:53       51:45     1:17:15       29:42    8:10     1:46:56
150   Lynn Wagner            F 40-44      1/147       25:00       49:59     1:15:44       31:14    8:10     1:46:57
151   Laura Ziliak           F 45-49      3/151       24:44       49:27     1:15:07       31:56    8:11     1:47:02
152   Curtiss Mills          M 30-34      22/84       25:37       51:13     1:16:33       30:34    8:11     1:47:07
153   Todd Hubak             M 40-44      15/82       24:13       48:25     1:14:18       32:52    8:11     1:47:10
154   Bryant Mosbey          M 30-34      23/84       23:39       47:18     1:13:18       34:02    8:12     1:47:20
155   Aaron Valandra         M 25-29      19/85       24:32       49:04     1:15:11       32:17    8:13     1:47:27
156   Steve Allen            M 55-59       5/88       24:18       48:35     1:14:11       33:26    8:13     1:47:37
157   Heather Reed           F 35-39      6/171       25:23       50:46     1:16:36       31:03    8:13     1:47:38
158   Todd Niemeier          M 40-44      16/82       24:31       49:01     1:15:04       32:36    8:14     1:47:39
159   Andrew Carroll         M 35-39      20/99       25:05       50:09     1:16:02       31:42    8:14     1:47:44
160   Shannon Dalton         M 45-49     24/103       24:48       49:35     1:16:07       31:42    8:14     1:47:49
161   William Yoakum         M 55-59       6/88       25:13       50:26     1:16:05       31:52    8:15     1:47:57
162   Shawn Smith            M 45-49     25/103       25:58       51:56     1:17:33       30:28    8:15     1:48:00
163   Neil Angermeier        M 25-29      20/85       25:30       51:00     1:16:59       31:04    8:15     1:48:02
164   Leslie Angermeier      F 25-29      3/151       25:30       51:00     1:17:00       31:03    8:15     1:48:03
165   Matt Mihajlovits       M 40-44      17/82       25:31       51:02     1:16:39       31:25    8:15     1:48:04
166   James Porter           M 45-49     26/103       25:01       50:02     1:15:42       32:24    8:16     1:48:05
167   Jill Acton-Brown       F 45-49      4/151       25:58       51:55     1:17:52       30:17    8:16     1:48:09
168   Scott Sage             M 45-49     27/103       25:36       51:12     1:17:01       31:11    8:16     1:48:12
169   Robyn Tibert           F 35-39      7/171       25:31       51:02     1:16:59       31:17    8:16     1:48:15
170   Kaitlyn Hileman        F 25-29      4/151       26:02       52:04     1:17:50       30:28    8:16     1:48:17
171   Chris MacK             M 45-49     28/103       25:44       51:28     1:16:59       31:26    8:17     1:48:25
172   Jason Vincent          M 40-44      18/82       24:29       48:58     1:15:18       33:08    8:17     1:48:26
173   Beth Coyne             F 30-34      8/172       25:30       51:00     1:16:32       31:59    8:17     1:48:30
174   Richard Hawkins        M 35-39      21/99       25:22       50:44     1:16:03       32:28    8:17     1:48:31
175   Jake Lewis             M 25-29      21/85       26:00       52:00     1:17:24       31:09    8:18     1:48:33
176   Kirsten Jerme          F 30-34      9/172       26:22       52:44     1:18:20       30:15    8:18     1:48:35
177   Mike Miles             M 40-44      19/82       26:11       52:22     1:18:35       30:01    8:18     1:48:36
178   Cao Pham               M 55-59       7/88       25:25       50:49     1:16:32       32:06    8:18     1:48:37
179   Josh Woody             M 25-29      22/85       24:33       49:05     1:15:35       33:04    8:18     1:48:39
180   Toby Spring            M 20-24      13/34       24:08       48:15     1:14:26       34:20    8:19     1:48:46
181   Kendra Schoffstall     F 50-54      2/106       25:15       50:30     1:16:52       31:56    8:19     1:48:47
182   Kenny Hochgesang       M 55-59       8/88       25:51       51:41     1:18:14       30:35    8:19     1:48:49
183   Seth Comer             M 25-29      23/85       25:55       51:49     1:17:53       31:00    8:19     1:48:52
184   Stephen Rust           M 40-44      20/82       25:30       50:59     1:17:02       31:57    8:20     1:48:58
185   Dan Becker             M 55-59       9/88       24:16       48:32     1:15:00       33:59    8:20     1:48:59
186   Jeff Hauswald          M 40-44      21/82       25:38       51:16     1:17:22       31:39    8:20     1:49:01
187   Cassandra Hauswald     F 40-44      2/147       25:38       51:16     1:17:22       31:41    8:20     1:49:02
188   Kevin Egli             M 35-39      22/99       24:53       49:46     1:15:56       33:07    8:20     1:49:03
189   Dirk Martin            M 45-49     29/103       25:21       50:41     1:16:43       32:20    8:20     1:49:03
190   Randy Lipking          M 60-64       2/46       26:23       52:46     1:18:31       30:33    8:20     1:49:03
191   Lexie Dorsey           F 15-19       2/25       26:23       52:46     1:18:30       30:34    8:20     1:49:03
192   Sarah Young            F 35-39      8/171       25:27       50:53     1:17:17       31:51    8:20     1:49:08
193   Kiley Van Bibber       F 40-44      3/147       25:28       50:56     1:16:48       32:23    8:21     1:49:11
194   Kristen Kassenbrock    F 30-34     10/172       25:34       51:08     1:17:13       32:00    8:21     1:49:13
195   Kristen Lund           F 30-34     11/172       25:58       51:55     1:17:59       31:15    8:21     1:49:14
196   George Tirb            M 45-49     30/103       25:16       50:32     1:17:05       32:13    8:21     1:49:17
197   Will Orth              M 13-14        1/4       24:04       48:08     1:14:29       34:53    8:21     1:49:21
198   Robin Souders          F 25-29      5/151       26:02       52:04     1:18:09       31:16    8:22     1:49:25
199   James Ford             M 50-54      10/64       25:57       51:54     1:17:57       31:28    8:22     1:49:25
200   Michele Ricketts       F 35-39      9/171       25:56       51:52     1:17:44       31:45    8:22     1:49:29
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201   Scott Neidigh          M 35-39      23/99       24:53       49:46     1:15:55       33:45    8:23     1:49:40
202   Michelle Walker        F 45-49      5/151       25:50       51:39     1:18:01       31:43    8:23     1:49:43
203   Josh Schuler           M 35-39      24/99       26:02       52:04     1:17:59       31:45    8:23     1:49:44
204   Stephanie Berry        F 45-49      6/151       25:08       50:15     1:16:40       33:08    8:23     1:49:47
205   Kayla Schultze         F 25-29      6/151       27:13       54:25     1:19:38       30:11    8:23     1:49:49
206   Craig Luebke           M 40-44      22/82       25:58       51:56     1:18:00       31:51    8:24     1:49:51
207   Ted Barron             M 55-59      10/88       25:58       51:56     1:17:58       31:54    8:24     1:49:52
208   Cole Tirb              M 15-19       8/19       25:22       50:43     1:17:08       32:52    8:24     1:49:59
209   Bradley Overton        M 45-49     31/103       24:48       49:35     1:15:09       34:51    8:24     1:50:00
210   Estefania Solorza      F 20-24       2/86       25:24       50:48     1:17:08       32:55    8:24     1:50:02
211   Eddie Brooks           M 55-59      11/88       25:56       51:52     1:17:55       32:09    8:25     1:50:03
212   Aleks Jansons          M 40-44      23/82       26:02       52:03     1:18:01       32:04    8:25     1:50:05
213   Lance Reynolds         M 45-49     32/103       26:10       52:20     1:18:59       31:07    8:25     1:50:06
214   Kelly Counts           F 25-29      7/151       25:32       51:03     1:17:14       32:57    8:25     1:50:11
215   Randy Edwards          M 65-69       2/27       25:28       50:56     1:17:38       32:39    8:26     1:50:17
216   Abbie Richard          F 35-39     10/171       25:41       51:22     1:18:06       32:13    8:26     1:50:18
217   Amy Lau                F 40-44      4/147       25:30       51:00     1:17:26       33:02    8:26     1:50:28
218   Jim Settersten         M 50-54      11/64       25:24       50:48     1:17:08       33:22    8:27     1:50:30
219   Michael Broshears      M 45-49     33/103       26:06       52:12     1:18:26       32:13    8:27     1:50:38
220   Shannon Hughes         F 50-54      3/106       25:24       50:48     1:17:42       33:04    8:28     1:50:45
221   Keith Herrenbruck      M 50-54      12/64       25:21       50:41     1:17:12       33:38    8:28     1:50:49
222   Kamie Hubbs            F 35-39     11/171       26:27       52:54     1:19:16       31:39    8:28     1:50:54
223   Richard Hubbs          M 35-39      25/99       26:28       52:55     1:19:16       31:39    8:28     1:50:55
224   Jc Seyffarth           M 40-44      24/82       26:20       52:40     1:19:16       31:40    8:28     1:50:55
225   Tony Toney             M 55-59      12/88       25:05       50:10     1:16:22       34:34    8:29     1:50:56
226   John Hedges            M 35-39      26/99       25:16       50:31     1:17:33       33:24    8:29     1:50:56
227   Adam Svendsen          M 25-29      24/85       25:27       50:54     1:16:45       34:12    8:29     1:50:57
228   Joe Westerfield        M 25-29      25/85       24:29       48:58     1:15:37       35:22    8:29     1:50:59
229   Lori Wagner            F 40-44      5/147       25:33       51:06     1:17:59       33:05    8:29     1:51:04
230   Kari Jamerson          F 35-39     12/171       26:16       52:32     1:19:18       31:47    8:29     1:51:05
231   Russell Pierce         M 55-59      13/88       27:05                 1:18:56       32:09    8:29     1:51:05
232   Kim French             F 40-44      6/147       25:54       51:47     1:18:11       33:14    8:31     1:51:25
233   David James            M 40-44      25/82       26:39       53:17     1:20:21       31:06    8:31     1:51:27
234   Stephen Orsburn        M 40-44      26/82       23:57       47:53     1:14:34       36:59    8:31     1:51:32
235   Michael Brown          M 55-59      14/88       25:11       50:21     1:17:54       33:40    8:31     1:51:33
236   Jordan Kendrick        M 25-29      26/85       25:57       51:54     1:17:57       33:40    8:32     1:51:37
237   John Miller            M 55-59      15/88       25:44       51:28     1:17:51       33:52    8:32     1:51:42
238   Jeslyn Schiele         F 30-34     12/172       26:21       52:42     1:19:43       32:09    8:33     1:51:51
239   Sarah Richard          F 35-39     13/171       26:23       52:45     1:19:09       32:45    8:33     1:51:54
240   Kyle Stevenson         M 25-29      27/85       24:40       49:19     1:16:26       35:44    8:34     1:52:10
241   Gary Breivogel         M 55-59      16/88       26:41       53:22     1:20:25       31:47    8:34     1:52:11
242   Eric Maurer            M 30-34      24/84       26:19       52:37     1:19:28       32:53    8:35     1:52:20
243   Christopher Synowiec   M 35-39      27/99       26:47       53:33     1:20:30       31:52    8:35     1:52:21
244   Robert Rieti           M 40-44      27/82       26:25       52:49     1:19:52       32:30    8:35     1:52:21
245   Krista Nemeth          F 25-29      8/151       28:52       55:55     1:22:21       30:04    8:35     1:52:24
246   James Morley           M 40-44      28/82       25:37       51:13     1:18:35       33:59    8:36     1:52:33
247   Christy Hahn           F 40-44      7/147       26:36       53:11     1:20:02       32:32    8:36     1:52:33
248   Brittony Landis        F 35-39     14/171       26:31       53:02     1:20:07       32:29    8:36     1:52:35
249   Katie McDaniel         F 35-39     15/171       26:14       52:28     1:19:26       33:13    8:36     1:52:39
250   Ryan Bumm              M 25-29      28/85       26:12       52:24     1:19:33       33:06    8:36     1:52:39
251   Bret Townsend          M 55-59      17/88       25:34       51:07     1:18:17       34:26    8:37     1:52:42
252   Christopher Simonis    M 40-44      29/82       26:37       53:13     1:20:09       32:42    8:37     1:52:51
253   Lauren MacKey          F 30-34     13/172       26:30       52:59     1:19:49       33:07    8:38     1:52:56
254   Chuck Vandenbossche    M 45-49     34/103       27:06       54:11     1:21:49       31:11    8:38     1:53:00
255   Daniel Hagarty         M 40-44      30/82       27:07       54:13     1:21:27       31:34    8:38     1:53:01
256   Nicholas Ivy           M 30-34      25/84       25:22       50:44     1:17:21       35:46    8:38     1:53:06
257   Sarah Millenbine       F 35-39     16/171       26:27       52:53     1:20:27       32:40    8:39     1:53:07
258   Adrian Roth            M 35-39      28/99       25:46       51:31     1:18:42       34:29    8:39     1:53:11
259   Terrence Oliver        M 55-59      18/88       25:55       51:50     1:19:09       34:13    8:40     1:53:22
260   Tara Evans             F 30-34     14/172       26:12       52:24     1:19:33       33:51    8:40     1:53:24
261   Danny Matthews         M 40-44      31/82       26:03       52:06     1:19:23       34:08    8:40     1:53:30
262   Cory Julian            M 30-34      26/84       24:52       49:43     1:16:38       36:55    8:41     1:53:33
263   Jonathan Paler         M 35-39      29/99       25:49       51:38     1:18:22       35:12    8:41     1:53:33
264   Nathan Haddix          M 25-29      29/85       27:10       54:19     1:21:28       32:07    8:41     1:53:35
265   Michelle Lenahan       F 35-39     17/171       27:12       54:24     1:21:58       31:39    8:41     1:53:36
266   Laura Head             F 25-29      9/151       25:47       51:33     1:18:24       35:41    8:43     1:54:04
267   Nicole Hoffman         F 35-39     18/171       26:56       53:51     1:21:17       32:58    8:44     1:54:14
268   Nicholas Schapker      M 35-39      30/99       27:12       54:25     1:21:12       33:06    8:44     1:54:17
269   George Carroll         M 20-24      14/34       23:44       47:27     1:15:15       39:02    8:44     1:54:17
270   Lindsay Levisay        F 35-39     19/171       26:07       52:14     1:19:37       34:41    8:44     1:54:17
271   Ashley Ottway          F 35-39     20/171       25:38       51:15     1:18:42       35:38    8:44     1:54:20
272   Rick Osman             M 45-49     35/103       25:44       51:27     1:19:16       35:07    8:44     1:54:23
273   Mike Holmes            M 45-49     36/103       26:40       53:19     1:21:11       33:13    8:44     1:54:23
274   Renaye Wahl            F 20-24       3/86       26:02       52:03     1:19:37       34:49    8:44     1:54:25
275   Cory Freeman           M 30-34      27/84       26:10       52:19     1:20:03       34:25    8:45     1:54:28
276   Ryan Will              M 40-44      32/82       27:09       54:17     1:21:12       33:17    8:45     1:54:29
277   Lacey Wade             F 30-34     15/172       26:16       52:32     1:19:54       34:37    8:45     1:54:31
278   Amy Susott             F 35-39     21/171       27:05       54:10     1:21:06       33:27    8:45     1:54:33
279   Kasey Wagner           F 30-34     16/172       26:26       52:52     1:20:27       34:07    8:45     1:54:34
280   Michelle Allen         F 45-49      7/151       25:23       50:46     1:18:31       36:04    8:45     1:54:34
281   Nikki Fullop           F 40-44      8/147       26:56       53:52     1:21:24       33:12    8:45     1:54:35
282   Jamie Henderlong       F 30-34     17/172       27:10       54:19     1:21:52       32:50    8:46     1:54:41
283   Danielle Libbert       F 15-19       3/25       26:51       53:42     1:21:25       33:19    8:46     1:54:44
284   Janet Rhoads           F 50-54      4/106       27:31       55:01     1:22:31       32:20    8:46     1:54:50
285   Gary Witty             M 60-64       3/46       26:47       53:33     1:21:14       33:43    8:47     1:54:56
286   Jack Wingo             M 55-59      19/88       25:16       50:31     1:18:01       37:01    8:47     1:55:01
287   Mandy Rideout          F 30-34     18/172       26:45       53:30     1:21:22       33:40    8:47     1:55:02
288   Steve Arthur           M 55-59      20/88       27:18       54:35     1:22:07       32:56    8:47     1:55:02
289   Liberty Donohoo        F 40-44      9/147       27:18       54:36     1:22:05       32:58    8:47     1:55:02
290   Tyley Couts            M 30-34      28/84       27:18       54:36     1:22:05       32:57    8:47     1:55:02
291   Heather Keller         F 40-44     10/147       27:19       54:38     1:22:04       32:59    8:47     1:55:03
292   Shelby George          F 25-29     10/151       28:05       55:50     1:23:41       31:22    8:47     1:55:03
293   Ty Hunt                M 25-29      30/85       28:06       55:48     1:23:40       31:24    8:47     1:55:03
294   Amy Seavers            F 35-39     22/171       27:05       54:10     1:21:31       33:35    8:48     1:55:05
295   Jonathan Parker        M 35-39      31/99       26:16       52:32     1:20:18       34:48    8:48     1:55:05
296   Jill Yeager            F 30-34     19/172       26:37       53:13     1:21:15       34:03    8:49     1:55:17
297   Allison Melton         F 45-49      8/151       26:34       53:07     1:20:30       34:50    8:49     1:55:20
298   Tom Selby              M 25-29      31/85       30:14       57:22     1:23:14       32:06    8:49     1:55:20
299   Emily Phebus           F 20-24       4/86       26:11       52:21     1:20:13       35:20    8:50     1:55:33
300   David Housman          M 55-59      21/88       27:34       55:07     1:22:38       33:00    8:50     1:55:38
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301   Keith Talley           M 60-64       4/46       27:05       54:10     1:21:15       34:29    8:51     1:55:44
302   Howard Wells           M 60-64       5/46       25:36       51:11     1:19:16       36:29    8:51     1:55:45
303   Ken McDonald           M 55-59      22/88       23:42       47:23     1:16:48       38:57    8:51     1:55:45
304   Mallory Lee            F 30-34     20/172       26:47       53:34     1:21:12       34:36    8:51     1:55:47
305   Ed Rowley              M 45-49     37/103       27:17       54:34     1:22:27       33:23    8:51     1:55:49
306   Philip Minnis          M 40-44      33/82       27:22       54:43     1:22:17       33:34    8:51     1:55:51
307   Linda Lucas            F 45-49      9/151       27:20       54:39     1:22:31       33:21    8:51     1:55:52
308   James Clevidence       M 35-39      32/99       25:57       51:54     1:19:16       36:37    8:51     1:55:53
309   Anthony Stone          M 55-59      23/88       27:12       54:24     1:22:01       33:53    8:51     1:55:54
310   Manoj Shrestha         M 50-54      13/64       27:25       54:50     1:21:51       34:09    8:52     1:56:00
311   Karolanne Critchfield  F 40-44     11/147       25:31       51:02     1:18:47       37:18    8:52     1:56:05
312   Sally McCormick        F 50-54      5/106       27:05       54:09     1:21:51       34:15    8:52     1:56:05
313   Erin Meadors           F 30-34     21/172       25:45       51:29     1:19:21       36:47    8:52     1:56:07
314   Cindy Stierwalt        F 45-49     10/151       27:26       54:52     1:22:29       33:39    8:52     1:56:08
315   Christopher Wood       M 50-54      14/64       27:08       54:16     1:22:09       34:00    8:52     1:56:09
316   Toni Buecher           F 35-39     23/171       27:19       54:37     1:22:29       33:41    8:52     1:56:10
317   Austyn Stierwalt       F 15-19       4/25       27:27       54:53     1:22:29       33:41    8:52     1:56:10
318   Ed Ellis III           M 50-54      15/64       26:36       53:12     1:20:33       35:39    8:53     1:56:11
319   Brian Wilson           M 35-39      33/99       27:18       54:36     1:22:29       33:43    8:53     1:56:11
320   Paul Hanson            M 45-49     38/103       26:15       52:30     1:20:54       35:19    8:53     1:56:12
321   Tim Bickel             M 45-49     39/103       26:15       52:29     1:20:52       35:20    8:53     1:56:12
322   Javier Lugo            M 30-34      29/84       25:47       51:33     1:19:01       37:11    8:53     1:56:12
323   Walt Garrison          M 30-34      30/84       27:14       54:27     1:22:08       34:05    8:53     1:56:13
324   Jeffrey Freeman        M 30-34      31/84       26:35       53:10     1:22:10       34:07    8:53     1:56:16
325   Heath Espenlaub        M 25-29      32/85       28:49                 1:23:51       32:26    8:53     1:56:17
326   Shannon Long           M 45-49     40/103       26:02       52:03     1:19:15       37:03    8:53     1:56:18
327   Richard Ottway         M 40-44      34/82       28:37       56:45     1:24:09       32:12    8:53     1:56:20
328   Brad Garrett           M 35-39      34/99       26:51       53:41     1:21:25       35:00    8:54     1:56:25
329   Brianna Brown          F 20-24       5/86       26:18       52:35     1:21:05       35:22    8:54     1:56:26
330   Martin Mason           M 45-49     41/103       28:01       55:22     1:23:09       33:18    8:54     1:56:26
331   Carrie Newman          F 40-44     12/147       27:20       54:40     1:22:06       34:22    8:54     1:56:27
332   Sarah Agler            F 35-39     24/171       26:26       52:52     1:21:23       35:07    8:54     1:56:29
333   Jennifer Schmidt       F 25-29     11/151       27:25       54:50     1:23:11       33:22    8:54     1:56:32
334   Mark Kirkman           M 30-34      32/84       27:26       54:51     1:22:57       33:36    8:54     1:56:33
335   Ed Chang               M 65-69       3/27       26:56       53:52     1:21:18       35:23    8:55     1:56:40
336   Kristina Childress     F 35-39     25/171       27:00       53:59     1:22:07       34:34    8:55     1:56:41
337   Wes Durham             M 35-39      35/99       27:15       54:30     1:23:01       33:46    8:55     1:56:46
338   Adam Morris            M 25-29      33/85       27:53       55:45     1:23:33       33:16    8:55     1:56:49
339   Michelle Almon         F 30-34     22/172       27:04       54:08     1:21:50       35:00    8:56     1:56:49
340   Ryan Baker             M 30-34      33/84       28:07       55:50     1:24:08       32:44    8:56     1:56:51
341   Mallory Baker          F 30-34     23/172       28:08       55:52     1:24:09       32:44    8:56     1:56:52
342   Andrea Holscher        F 30-34     24/172       27:09       54:18     1:22:33       34:20    8:56     1:56:53
343   Paloma Lepley          F 25-29     12/151       26:44       53:27     1:21:33       35:20    8:56     1:56:53
344   Cathy Hoffman          F 35-39     26/171       27:42       55:23     1:23:10       33:47    8:56     1:56:56
345   Dawn Durcholz          F 40-44     13/147       27:31       55:01     1:23:01       33:58    8:56     1:56:59
346   Suzy Daugherty         F 40-44     14/147       27:30       55:00     1:23:00       33:59    8:56     1:56:59
347   Larry Craddock         M 55-59      24/88       28:08       55:51     1:24:11       33:00    8:57     1:57:10
348   Adam Seitz             M 35-39      36/99       27:56       55:48     1:24:00       33:16    8:57     1:57:15
349   Toy Dixon              M 70-74       1/13       27:00       54:00     1:22:24       34:53    8:58     1:57:17
350   Eric Best              M 45-49     42/103       28:32       56:14     1:23:54       33:25    8:58     1:57:19
351   Garett Keller          M 30-34      34/84       27:53       55:34     1:23:41       33:38    8:58     1:57:19
352   Eric Conder            M 30-34      35/84       27:42       55:24     1:23:42       33:38    8:58     1:57:19
353   Matthew White          M 30-34      36/84       28:45       57:30     1:24:12       33:14    8:58     1:57:25
354   Allison Lancaster      F 40-44     15/147       28:40       56:17     1:24:36       32:52    8:58     1:57:28
355   John Lamb              M 55-59      25/88       27:14       54:28     1:22:08       35:23    8:59     1:57:30
356   Andrea Hadley          F 25-29     13/151       25:44       51:28     1:20:30       37:03    8:59     1:57:33
357   Alexander Narang       M 25-29      34/85       28:14       56:01     1:24:22       33:16    8:59     1:57:37
358   John Lenoch            M 45-49     43/103       27:03       54:05     1:21:37       36:03    8:59     1:57:39
359   Dustin Haynes          M 35-39      37/99       26:39       53:17     1:22:10       35:30    8:59     1:57:40
360   Michael Lenoch         M 55-59      26/88       26:18       52:36     1:20:55       36:48    9:00     1:57:42
361   Jeb Stewart            M 35-39      38/99       26:38       53:15     1:22:04       35:39    9:00     1:57:42
362   Colton Worstell        M 13-14        2/4       27:30       55:00     1:23:46       33:57    9:00     1:57:43
363   Robert Reed            M 45-49     44/103       26:49       53:37     1:21:45       36:02    9:00     1:57:46
364   Kymber Ashby           F 25-29     14/151       27:35       55:10     1:23:18       34:32    9:00     1:57:49
365   Laura Hudson           F 55-59       2/81       27:54       55:48     1:23:53       34:03    9:01     1:57:55
366   Kristi Schuster        F 30-34     25/172       28:08       56:23     1:24:35       33:21    9:01     1:57:55
367   Timothy Clark          M 35-39      39/99       27:09       54:18     1:21:56       36:04    9:01     1:57:59
368   Kawn Watters           M 40-44      35/82       29:21       58:20     1:26:38       31:24    9:01     1:58:01
369   Valerie Brown          F 25-29     15/151       26:28       52:56     1:22:53       35:10    9:01     1:58:02
370   David Hillenbrand      M 60-64       6/46       26:49       53:38     1:21:59       36:04    9:01     1:58:02
371   Shari Bryant           F 35-39     27/171       27:23       54:45     1:23:12       34:53    9:01     1:58:04
372   Shari Thompson         F 45-49     11/151       26:42       53:24     1:22:11       35:55    9:01     1:58:06
373   Arthur Davis           M 55-59      27/88       27:32       55:03     1:23:24       34:45    9:02     1:58:09
374   Rachel Goodspeed       F 30-34     26/172       27:58       56:03     1:24:27       33:44    9:02     1:58:10
375   Lindsay Botsch         F 35-39     28/171       27:13       54:26     1:22:00       36:11    9:02     1:58:11
376   Shae Overton           F 15-19       5/25       27:59       55:57     1:23:00       35:16    9:02     1:58:16
377   MacKenzie Harris       F 20-24       6/86       27:28       54:55     1:23:20       34:57    9:02     1:58:16
378   Simon Herrmann         M 25-29      35/85       27:59       55:19     1:23:08       35:10    9:02     1:58:18
379   Ryan Baker             M 30-34      37/84       26:41       53:21     1:21:41       36:39    9:02     1:58:19
380   Jordan Schutz          F 20-24       7/86       27:17       54:33     1:23:01       35:20    9:02     1:58:21
381   Adam Pabst             M 30-34      38/84       27:41       55:21     1:23:52       34:30    9:03     1:58:22
382   Joanna Roman           F 25-29     16/151       27:30       55:00     1:23:34       34:53    9:03     1:58:26
383   Kelli Rausch           F 40-44     16/147       26:16       52:32     1:20:37       37:52    9:03     1:58:29
384   Adam Moore             M 30-34      39/84       28:20       56:06     1:24:46       33:43    9:03     1:58:29
385   April Vanpolen         F 35-39     29/171       26:38       53:15     1:22:08       36:22    9:03     1:58:29
386   David Bosecker         M 55-59      28/88       26:49       53:37     1:21:49       36:41    9:03     1:58:30
387   Luisito Sebastian      M 40-44      36/82       27:33       55:05     1:24:00       34:31    9:03     1:58:31
388   Abby Barnard           F 25-29     17/151       27:10       54:19     1:22:47       35:45    9:03     1:58:31
389   Mike Keown             M 40-44      37/82       26:53       53:46     1:21:41       36:52    9:03     1:58:33
390   Erika Haynie           F 35-39     30/171       27:29       54:58     1:23:34       35:00    9:04     1:58:34
391   Lesley Buley           F 30-34     27/172       27:35       55:10     1:23:37       34:59    9:04     1:58:35
392   Jason Yaser            M 40-44      38/82       27:17       54:34     1:22:59       35:39    9:04     1:58:38
393   Charlie Beeler         M 55-59      29/88       27:58       55:55     1:24:08       34:30    9:04     1:58:38
394   Andrew Heath           M 35-39      40/99       26:40       53:20     1:22:19       36:19    9:04     1:58:38
395   Karen Lamar            F 30-34     28/172       26:46       53:32     1:22:25       36:16    9:04     1:58:40
396   Liz Garcia             F 20-24       8/86       27:13       54:54     1:23:02       35:40    9:04     1:58:41
397   Kristy Wagner          F 45-49     12/151       26:14       52:27     1:21:14       37:29    9:04     1:58:42
398   Ann Reich              F 35-39     31/171       28:03       56:05     1:24:32       34:11    9:04     1:58:42
399   Andrew Bender          M 30-34      40/84       28:06       56:19     1:24:50       33:53    9:04     1:58:42
400   Larry Schwartz         M 45-49     45/103       27:49       55:38     1:24:09       34:34    9:04     1:58:43
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401   Martha Klueh           F 55-59       3/81       28:01       56:01     1:24:29       34:15    9:04     1:58:44
402   Judah Hebner           M 30-34      41/84       27:59       55:57     1:25:01       33:43    9:04     1:58:44
403   Anne Basden            F 45-49     13/151       26:58       53:56     1:22:54       35:52    9:04     1:58:45
404   Tyler Carlen           M 30-34      42/84       28:07       56:20     1:24:51       33:56    9:04     1:58:46
405   Brett Fountain         M 30-34      43/84       27:53       55:37     1:23:37       35:10    9:04     1:58:46
406   John White             M 30-34      44/84       28:00       55:34     1:23:51       34:56    9:05     1:58:47
407   Amber Moore            F 40-44     17/147       27:54       55:46     1:23:54       34:54    9:05     1:58:48
408   Glenn Amos             M 25-29      36/85       28:58       56:20     1:24:29       34:21    9:05     1:58:49
409   Brooke Hagan           F 30-34     29/172       27:31       55:02     1:23:46       35:10    9:05     1:58:55
410   Riley Nemeth           M 25-29      37/85       29:04       56:59     1:25:00       34:00    9:05     1:58:59
411   Jeanette Haas          F 50-54      6/106       28:03       56:06     1:24:30       34:31    9:05     1:59:00
412   Ryan Anthony           M 35-39      41/99       27:10       54:19     1:22:27       36:35    9:06     1:59:02
413   Thomas Dowd            M 55-59      30/88       27:00       53:59     1:22:58       36:09    9:06     1:59:06
414   Jonathan Couts         M 30-34      45/84       25:59       51:58     1:21:15       38:00    9:07     1:59:15
415   Thomas Lovvorn         M 25-29      38/85       27:46       55:32     1:24:02       35:20    9:07     1:59:21
416   Dan Worstell           M 40-44      39/82       27:30       54:59     1:23:46       35:36    9:07     1:59:21
417   Brandon Barrett        M 30-34      46/84       28:09       56:15     1:24:54       34:28    9:07     1:59:22
418   Kelly Nash             F 25-29     18/151       25:57       51:54     1:20:54       38:29    9:07     1:59:23
419   Roger Cunningham       M 35-39      42/99       26:38       53:15     1:20:58       38:25    9:07     1:59:23
420   Jill Barrett           F 30-34     30/172       28:09       56:15     1:24:54       34:30    9:07     1:59:23
421   Alan Costlow           M 50-54      16/64       27:27       54:54     1:23:21       36:04    9:07     1:59:24
422   Molly Brost            F 35-39     32/171       27:49       55:38     1:24:12       35:14    9:07     1:59:25
423   Theresa Bradley        F 50-54      7/106       28:04       56:08     1:24:39       34:58    9:08     1:59:37
424   Jennifer Ziliak        F 35-39     33/171       28:20       56:22     1:24:44       34:55    9:08     1:59:38
425   Heath Titzer           M 35-39      43/99       26:55       53:50     1:22:48       36:54    9:09     1:59:42
426   Abby Richey            F 30-34     31/172       29:22       57:54     1:26:12       33:31    9:09     1:59:43
427   Pedro Desdier          M 35-39      44/99       28:35       56:50     1:25:13       34:37    9:09     1:59:50
428   Sally Memmer           F 55-59       4/81       28:11       56:23     1:25:16       34:37    9:09     1:59:52
429   Alex Freeman           M 13-14        3/4       24:46       49:32     1:23:02       36:55    9:10     1:59:57
430   Katelyn Nelligan       F 25-29     19/151       28:13       56:21     1:25:10       34:50    9:10     2:00:00
431   Jarrod Bartlett        M 35-39      45/99       28:22       56:43     1:25:30       34:32    9:10     2:00:01
432   Michael Peerman        M 35-39      46/99       28:47       56:44     1:25:05       34:58    9:10     2:00:02
433   Pat Braun              M 55-59      31/88       27:28       54:56     1:24:16       35:47    9:10     2:00:03
434   David Brown            M 60-64       7/46       28:03       56:06     1:24:29       35:38    9:11     2:00:06
435   Jared Florence         M 40-44      40/82       29:39       57:36     1:26:00       34:10    9:11     2:00:09
436   Richard Reich          M 50-54      17/64       27:59       55:52     1:24:53       35:20    9:11     2:00:13
437   Angela Qualls          F 20-24       9/86       26:43       53:25     1:22:12       38:03    9:11     2:00:14
438   Lauren McMillen        F 25-29     20/151       29:38       57:35     1:26:01       34:15    9:11     2:00:15
439   Matthew Mounlio        M 25-29      39/85       27:51       55:41     1:24:49       35:28    9:11     2:00:17
440   Angie Scheller         F 40-44     18/147       28:15       56:44     1:25:03       35:15    9:11     2:00:17
441   Jeffrey Hayden         M 55-59      32/88       28:04       56:07     1:24:30       35:53    9:12     2:00:22
442   Dorrie Lobue           F 60-64       1/39       28:03       56:26     1:25:22       35:03    9:12     2:00:24
443   Elizabeth McKaig       F 30-34     32/172       28:21       56:41     1:25:29       35:01    9:12     2:00:29
444   Tim Brennan            M 40-44      41/82       28:55       57:54     1:27:24       33:06    9:12     2:00:30
445   Steve Magruder         M 45-49     46/103       27:34       55:07     1:24:02       36:29    9:12     2:00:31
446   Amanda Randolph        F 35-39     34/171       27:58       55:56     1:24:39       36:08    9:14     2:00:46
447   Mark Elpers            M 45-49     47/103       26:07       52:13     1:20:53       39:53    9:14     2:00:46
448   Christine Keck         F 45-49     14/151       28:08                 1:25:03       35:43    9:14     2:00:46
449   Nick Clem              M 15-19       9/19       27:48       55:55     1:24:18       36:28    9:14     2:00:46
450   Paul Brantley          M 45-49     48/103       27:48       55:53     1:24:18       36:30    9:14     2:00:48
451   Grace Voyles           F 15-19       6/25       28:17       56:34     1:25:44       35:07    9:14     2:00:50
452   Holly Murphy           F 40-44     19/147       27:58       55:56     1:24:25       36:28    9:14     2:00:53
453   Cynthia Griffith       F 60-64       2/39       28:05       56:12     1:25:08       35:51    9:14     2:00:58
454   Erin Kieffner          F 35-39     35/171       28:07       56:10     1:25:07       35:52    9:15     2:00:59
455   Mark Whetstine         M 30-34      47/84       29:18       58:23     1:27:22       33:43    9:15     2:01:05
456   Chris Schilling        M 25-29      40/85       30:08       59:14     1:27:38       33:28    9:15     2:01:05
457   Shayla Matthews        F 30-34     33/172       28:00       55:52     1:24:17       36:49    9:15     2:01:06
458   Jamie Seitz            F 30-34     34/172       28:34       56:57     1:25:42       35:32    9:16     2:01:13
459   Elise Smith            F 25-29     21/151       28:20       57:29     1:26:40       34:36    9:16     2:01:15
460   Richard Grosso         M 60-64       8/46       28:16       56:31     1:25:39       35:38    9:16     2:01:16
461   Shyla Beam             F 35-39     36/171       28:18       56:38     1:25:34       35:48    9:16     2:01:21
462   Justin Vaughn          M 25-29      41/85       28:54       57:37     1:26:28       34:54    9:16     2:01:21
463   Terri Adams            F 30-34     35/172       27:08       54:16     1:23:10       38:13    9:16     2:01:22
464   Theresa Folz           F 45-49     15/151       28:07       56:16     1:25:06       36:20    9:17     2:01:25
465   Myra Mardis            F 35-39     37/171       28:04       56:04     1:25:13       36:13    9:17     2:01:26
466   Clint Weyer            M 35-39      47/99       31:50     1:01:10     1:28:53       32:38    9:17     2:01:30
467   Ruoqi Tian             M 20-24      15/34       28:44       56:55     1:26:17       35:16    9:17     2:01:33
468   Katie Schultheis       F 20-24      10/86       27:20       54:40     1:22:25       39:13    9:17     2:01:37
469   Christina Stevens      F 25-29     22/151       28:10       56:19     1:26:10       35:38    9:18     2:01:48
470   Stephen McCoy          M 40-44      42/82       28:50       58:30     1:28:12       33:39    9:19     2:01:50
471   Donna McMillin         F 50-54      8/106       28:50       57:40     1:26:29       35:24    9:19     2:01:52
472   Katherine Hulsey       F 20-24      11/86       30:18       59:48     1:28:54       33:06    9:19     2:01:59
473   Carrie Morton          F 35-39     38/171       28:10       55:38     1:25:06       37:00    9:20     2:02:06
474   Jacob Daniels          M 20-24      16/34       30:17       59:46     1:27:03       35:04    9:20     2:02:06
475   Junichi Hishida        M 50-54      18/64       27:18       54:35     1:22:41       39:28    9:20     2:02:08
476   Jennifer Scroggins     F 35-39     39/171       28:01       56:02     1:24:56       37:16    9:20     2:02:11
477   Rachel Kruger          F 30-34     36/172       27:34       55:08     1:24:29       37:45    9:20     2:02:13
478   Dewayne Burress        M 35-39      48/99       25:54       51:48     1:20:22       41:52    9:20     2:02:13
479   Cindy Mulzer           F 30-34     37/172       30:02       58:59     1:28:41       33:39    9:21     2:02:19
480   Julie Ashby            F 45-49     16/151       29:57       58:54     1:28:07       34:16    9:21     2:02:22
481   Anthony Bohannon       M 55-59      33/88       28:56       56:18     1:24:29       38:01    9:21     2:02:29
482   Scott Morgan           M 35-39      49/99       28:01       56:05     1:24:47       37:43    9:21     2:02:29
483   Bethany McDermott      F 15-19       7/25       28:53       57:33     1:27:10       35:25    9:22     2:02:34
484   Scott Ingram           M 40-44      43/82       29:31       58:49     1:28:20       34:17    9:22     2:02:37
485   William Bartek         M 55-59      34/88       29:37       58:53     1:28:05       34:33    9:22     2:02:38
486   Curt Shinabarger       M 55-59      35/88       28:18       56:35     1:25:46       37:03    9:23     2:02:49
487   Jon Frohning           M 30-34      48/84       28:08       56:19     1:24:51       37:59    9:23     2:02:50
488   Brent Newhouse         M 50-54      19/64       28:02       55:46     1:24:41       38:13    9:23     2:02:54
489   Tim Wrigh              M 35-39      50/99       27:09       54:18     1:23:30       39:27    9:24     2:02:57
490   Kenny Wright           M 60-64       9/46       27:10       54:19     1:23:31       39:27    9:24     2:02:57
491   Jeff Odom              M 35-39      51/99       28:07       56:39     1:26:24       36:41    9:24     2:03:04
492   Madelynn Cloum         F 20-24      12/86       27:27       54:54     1:24:18       38:49    9:24     2:03:06
493   Gail Turpen            F 25-29     23/151       28:03       56:08     1:25:47       37:23    9:25     2:03:09
494   Gale Cross             M 55-59      36/88       27:08       54:16     1:23:49       39:24    9:25     2:03:12
495   Julie Smith            F 30-34     38/172       28:53       57:55     1:27:24       35:53    9:25     2:03:17
496   Max Fiester            M 35-39      52/99       29:07       57:35     1:26:48       36:30    9:25     2:03:18
497   Dusty Fiester          F 35-39     40/171       29:08       57:37     1:26:48       36:31    9:25     2:03:19
498   Art Weekley            M 55-59      37/88       28:50       58:10     1:27:27       35:53    9:25     2:03:19
499   Michelle Granacher     F 30-34     39/172       29:28       59:01     1:28:44       34:41    9:26     2:03:25
500   Christopher Cole       M 25-29      42/85       27:44       55:28     1:24:42       38:43    9:26     2:03:25
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501   Dennis Brandon         M 55-59      38/88       27:55       55:43     1:26:08       37:21    9:26     2:03:28
502   Traci Schaum           F 55-59       5/81       28:34       57:48     1:27:23       36:06    9:26     2:03:29
503   Matthew Moore          M 35-39      53/99       29:24       59:05     1:28:55       34:37    9:26     2:03:32
504   Jared Vanfleet         M 30-34      49/84       26:03       52:05     1:22:16       41:22    9:27     2:03:37
505   David Lewis            M 45-49     49/103       26:01       52:01     1:20:21       43:16    9:27     2:03:37
506   Ben Johnston           M 55-59      39/88       28:02       56:18     1:25:04       38:37    9:27     2:03:40
507   Terry Parker           M 45-49     50/103       28:20       56:40     1:25:36       38:12    9:28     2:03:48
508   Chris Bentzel          M 40-44      44/82       28:21       56:41     1:25:35       38:15    9:28     2:03:50
509   Brandee Davis          F 35-39     41/171       29:06       58:29     1:28:10       35:47    9:28     2:03:57
510   Jonathan Marshall      M 25-29      43/85       28:06       56:15     1:25:03       38:55    9:28     2:03:58
511   Katie Lannert          F 30-34     40/172       29:23       58:57     1:28:43       35:16    9:28     2:03:59
512   Gregory Marshall       M 25-29      44/85       28:06       56:15     1:25:02       38:57    9:28     2:03:59
513   Bill Davis             M 40-44      45/82       29:08       58:30     1:28:11       35:50    9:28     2:04:00
514   Katlyn Baker           F 20-24      13/86       28:09       56:57     1:26:50       37:12    9:29     2:04:02
515   Kate Murray            F 35-39     42/171       29:47       59:46     1:29:27       34:40    9:29     2:04:06
516   Jennifer Bartek        F 50-54      9/106       29:36       58:53     1:28:04       36:06    9:29     2:04:09
517   Dmitriy Bachynsky      M 20-24      17/34       29:20       58:20     1:27:24       36:46    9:29     2:04:10
518   Casey Lasher           M 40-44      46/82       28:01       56:03     1:25:23       38:52    9:30     2:04:15
519   Aric Kennedy           M 25-29      45/85       27:52       55:43     1:24:32       39:44    9:30     2:04:16
520   Rick Goebel            M 60-64      10/46       29:21       58:20     1:27:30       36:46    9:30     2:04:16
521   Thomas Dugan           M 40-44      47/82       27:22       54:44     1:25:51       38:26    9:30     2:04:16
522   John Trimble           M 25-29      46/85       29:37       58:56     1:28:52       35:30    9:30     2:04:21
523   Todd Hickrod           M 50-54      20/64       29:52       59:18     1:28:52       35:34    9:30     2:04:26
524   Jami Gress             F 50-54     10/106       29:15       58:09     1:27:13       37:16    9:31     2:04:28
525   Brad Cary              M 30-34      50/84       26:21       52:42     1:23:02       41:28    9:31     2:04:30
526   James Snepp            M 20-24      18/34       27:41       55:22     1:24:04       40:31    9:31     2:04:34
527   Christopher Brown      M 25-29      47/85       29:32       58:45     1:30:25       34:10    9:31     2:04:35
528   Hilary Scheller        F 25-29     24/151       28:20       57:21     1:27:04       37:32    9:31     2:04:35
529   Kari Salyer            F 30-34     41/172       28:56       58:19     1:27:41       36:56    9:31     2:04:36
530   Suzanne Selby          F 45-49     17/151       31:16     1:00:43     1:31:03       33:49    9:32     2:04:52
531   Laura Woszczynski      F 55-59       6/81       29:33       58:27     1:28:17       36:36    9:32     2:04:52
532   Timothy Appell         M 50-54      21/64       28:03                 1:25:25       39:28    9:32     2:04:53
533   Jack Powers            M 30-34      51/84       31:28     1:04:37     1:33:55       30:59    9:32     2:04:53
534   Cathy Wildt            F 55-59       7/81       29:18       58:59     1:29:21       35:34    9:33     2:04:55
535   Martin Bumm            M 60-64      11/46       28:43       58:36     1:29:12       35:45    9:33     2:04:56
536   Janet Williams         F 55-59       8/81       29:06       58:07     1:27:38       37:21    9:33     2:04:59
537   Brian Dickens          M 45-49     51/103       21:54       43:54     1:10:05       54:56    9:33     2:05:00
538   Jennifer Hoelter       F 25-29     25/151       28:25       58:32     1:29:14       35:51    9:33     2:05:04
539   Olivia Shafer          F 20-24      14/86       28:58       58:39     1:29:21       35:44    9:33     2:05:05
540   Tara Dawson            F 20-24      15/86       28:58       58:38     1:29:20       35:46    9:33     2:05:05
541   Devin Murphy           F 25-29     26/151       29:02       57:36     1:30:51       34:16    9:34     2:05:07
542   Lois Matthews          F 25-29     27/151       29:36       59:02     1:28:53       36:20    9:34     2:05:12
543   Maggie Comer           F 20-24      16/86       26:53       53:45     1:24:33       40:42    9:34     2:05:14
544   Bailey Harter-Martin   F 13-14        1/5       29:37       58:57     1:29:23       35:56    9:34     2:05:18
545   Patrick Shoulders      M 60-64      12/46       29:27       58:53     1:28:35       36:45    9:34     2:05:19
546   Susan Meier            F 40-44     20/147       29:35       58:57     1:29:22       36:08    9:35     2:05:30
547   Holly Jahn             F 30-34     42/172       29:52       58:31     1:28:15       37:17    9:35     2:05:31
548   Ashley Thompson        F 30-34     43/172       28:07       56:27     1:26:23       39:09    9:35     2:05:31
549   Carol Jansons          F 40-44     21/147       28:45       58:23     1:28:49       36:48    9:36     2:05:37
550   Rebekah Jones          F 40-44     22/147       28:45       58:25     1:28:49       36:49    9:36     2:05:37
551   William Hackney        M 55-59      40/88       26:54       53:47     1:23:53       41:44    9:36     2:05:37
552   Russell Schimmell      M 35-39      54/99       30:29     1:00:27     1:29:55       35:44    9:36     2:05:38
553   Jacob Barker           M 30-34      52/84       30:55     1:00:33     1:29:32       36:08    9:36     2:05:39
554   Stephen Baim           M 60-64      13/46       29:14       57:39     1:26:39       39:02    9:36     2:05:41
555   Cindy Cummins          F 45-49     18/151       28:41       58:41     1:29:00       36:45    9:36     2:05:45
556   Amanda Howard          F 35-39     43/171       27:35       55:09     1:25:25       40:24    9:37     2:05:48
557   Adam Quiroz            M 30-34      53/84       29:32       58:00     1:29:06       36:42    9:37     2:05:48
558   Chris Jones            M 25-29      48/85       32:47     1:04:56     1:33:24       32:25    9:37     2:05:49
559   Deborah Borchelt       F 40-44     23/147       29:53       59:15     1:29:00       36:50    9:37     2:05:50
560   Tom Stofleth           M 60-64      14/46       27:43       55:25     1:27:34       38:20    9:37     2:05:53
561   Lorna Thompson         F 25-29     28/151       28:18       57:52     1:28:42       37:14    9:37     2:05:56
562   Robert Claridge        M 75-79        1/4       28:47       58:06     1:28:27       37:34    9:38     2:06:01
563   Keith Doerner          M 25-29      49/85       30:41     1:00:11     1:29:15       36:47    9:38     2:06:02
564   Paige McGee            F 25-29     29/151       30:43     1:01:17     1:31:03       35:04    9:38     2:06:07
565   Janel Bowen            F 45-49     19/151       30:09       59:26     1:29:21       36:46    9:38     2:06:07
566   Jessica Mattingly      F 30-34     44/172       30:01       59:58     1:30:27       35:44    9:38     2:06:11
567   Natalia Martin         F 35-39     44/171       28:51       58:11     1:28:30       37:42    9:38     2:06:12
568   Andrea Vaupel          F 20-24      17/86       28:30       57:59     1:28:18       37:55    9:39     2:06:13
569   Thomas Burress         M 35-39      55/99       27:56       55:52     1:26:19       39:55    9:39     2:06:13
570   Casey Whetstine        F 30-34     45/172       29:18       58:21     1:27:54       38:21    9:39     2:06:14
571   Edward Rhoades         M 35-39      56/99       28:12       56:24     1:25:58       40:20    9:39     2:06:17
572   Scott Roberts          M 25-29      50/85       27:35       56:27     1:26:42       39:41    9:39     2:06:23
573   Ashraf Ahmed           M 45-49     52/103       28:37       57:13     1:29:10       37:15    9:39     2:06:24
574   Abbigail Mayer         F 20-24      18/86       30:42     1:00:39     1:30:48       35:41    9:40     2:06:28
575   Olivia Eisterhold      F 25-29     30/151       30:27     1:00:40     1:30:51       35:38    9:40     2:06:29
576   Julie Gerhardt         F 45-49     20/151       29:30       59:12     1:29:33       37:01    9:40     2:06:33
577   Jason White            M 45-49     53/103       29:30       59:12     1:29:33       37:01    9:40     2:06:33
578   Emma Gronotte          F 15-19       8/25       27:35       55:10     1:26:06       40:31    9:40     2:06:36
579   Jenny Osborne          F 45-49     21/151       28:15       57:39     1:28:14       38:23    9:40     2:06:36
580   Eric Courter           M 65-69       4/27       27:58       55:56     1:25:48       40:49    9:40     2:06:37
581   Austin Loehrlein       M 25-29      51/85       30:39     1:00:07     1:30:22       36:17    9:41     2:06:39
582   Ashley Wolfe           F 30-34     46/172       29:06       58:07     1:28:47       37:53    9:41     2:06:40
583   Nicole Nowland         F 45-49     22/151       30:14       59:57     1:29:57       36:44    9:41     2:06:41
584   Lisa Libbert           F 50-54     11/106       28:15       57:40     1:28:15       38:27    9:41     2:06:41
585   Jessica Yaser          F 20-24      19/86       29:19       59:16     1:29:07       37:36    9:41     2:06:42
586   Kelli Merold           F 35-39     45/171       28:24       56:48     1:28:24       38:21    9:41     2:06:44
587   Trever Defazio         M 25-29      52/85       30:37     1:01:16     1:31:50       34:57    9:41     2:06:47
588   Gavin Wambach          M 15-19      10/19       32:24     1:01:29     1:31:20       35:34    9:42     2:06:53
589   Amanda Bradley         F 20-24      20/86       26:26       52:52     1:22:14       44:40    9:42     2:06:54
590   Jane Buschkoetter      F 45-49     23/151       29:07       59:00     1:29:22       37:37    9:42     2:06:58
591   Aoife McDonnell        F 35-39     46/171       29:22     1:00:19     1:30:32       36:32    9:42     2:07:03
592   Carrie Bean            F 35-39     47/171       28:40       57:19     1:28:18       38:49    9:43     2:07:06
593   Melissa Schimmell      F 35-39     48/171       30:36     1:00:38     1:30:47       36:22    9:43     2:07:08
594   Jessalyn Knight        F 35-39     49/171       30:37     1:00:40     1:30:48       36:22    9:43     2:07:09
595   Debbie Willoughby      F 45-49     24/151       29:07       59:01     1:29:20       37:50    9:43     2:07:10
596   Wayne Hurt             M 50-54      22/64       28:44       57:27     1:28:21       38:50    9:43     2:07:10
597   Rebecca Smith          F 35-39     50/171       29:53     1:00:10     1:30:26       36:45    9:43     2:07:11
598   Harrison Hatfield      M 20-24      19/34       30:26     1:00:49     1:28:30       38:43    9:43     2:07:13
599   Aubrey Nehring         M 70-74       2/13       30:58     1:01:04     1:31:49       35:26    9:43     2:07:14
600   Gregory Gember         M 60-64      15/46       27:42       55:24     1:24:07       43:07    9:43     2:07:14
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601   Kim Crowe              F 45-49     25/151       30:19     1:00:45     1:32:06       35:10    9:43     2:07:16
602   Andy Hinton            M 35-39      57/99       28:49       57:38     1:28:18       39:00    9:43     2:07:17
603   Katelyn Gehlhausen     F 25-29     31/151       31:24     1:01:33     1:31:36       35:49    9:44     2:07:25
604   Collin Wilzbacher      M 15-19      11/19       28:09       56:17     1:27:34       39:55    9:44     2:07:28
605   Sarah Korff            F 20-24      21/86       28:08       56:16     1:27:34       39:56    9:44     2:07:29
606   Catherine Broshears    F 45-49     26/151       33:42     1:02:06     1:31:34       35:57    9:44     2:07:30
607   Rob Zigenfus           M 50-54      23/64       29:47       59:12     1:31:26       36:05    9:44     2:07:30
608   Crystal Harbath        F 40-44     24/147       28:12       56:24     1:28:00       39:34    9:45     2:07:34
609   Jason Reckelhoff       M 35-39      58/99       28:30       56:59     1:27:49       39:54    9:45     2:07:42
610   Angela Starnes         F 50-54     12/106       29:55       59:14     1:29:33       38:15    9:46     2:07:48
611   Melody Linenburg       F 50-54     13/106       30:21     1:00:55     1:31:20       36:41    9:47     2:08:01
612   Matthew Weisheit       M 35-39      59/99       29:53       59:03     1:31:17       36:46    9:47     2:08:03
613   Amy Baker              F 40-44     25/147       30:55     1:00:39     1:31:20       36:46    9:47     2:08:06
614   Heather Oxley          F 35-39     51/171       30:29     1:00:48     1:31:46       36:23    9:47     2:08:09
615   Audrey Folz            F 25-29     32/151       30:41     1:00:38     1:30:49       37:21    9:47     2:08:09
616   Elizabeth McCormick    F 25-29     33/151       29:58       59:55     1:31:09       37:01    9:47     2:08:09
617   Melissa Kelle          F 35-39     52/171       28:54       59:29     1:29:52       38:19    9:47     2:08:10
618   Steven Matthews        M 65-69       5/27       28:46       58:39     1:29:15       39:03    9:48     2:08:18
619   Amy Cummins            F 30-34     47/172       28:25       56:49     1:27:56       40:24    9:48     2:08:19
620   Shanna Shelton         F 40-44     26/147       29:02       59:24     1:30:23       38:03    9:49     2:08:25
621   Nick Pajon             M 30-34      54/84       30:17     1:00:37     1:31:05       37:24    9:49     2:08:29
622   Elizabeth Nau          F 20-24      22/86       30:17     1:00:38     1:31:06       37:24    9:49     2:08:29
623   Leslie Ray             F 35-39     53/171       30:43     1:01:32     1:31:51       36:41    9:49     2:08:32
624   Jennifer Weinzapfel    F 40-44     27/147       29:58       59:41     1:30:01       38:33    9:49     2:08:34
625   Conner Voegel          M 15-19      12/19       29:59       59:41     1:30:02       38:32    9:49     2:08:34
626   Clay Reisinger         M 50-54      24/64       30:55     1:01:26     1:31:43       36:52    9:49     2:08:34
627   Jamie Bourne           F 35-39     54/171       28:06       57:14     1:28:47       39:49    9:49     2:08:36
628   Abby Horty             F 25-29     34/151       29:54     1:00:09     1:30:57       37:45    9:50     2:08:41
629   Gena Snyder            F 30-34     48/172       29:41       59:27     1:30:15       38:27    9:50     2:08:42
630   Lauren Jones           F 55-59       9/81       28:04       57:46     1:28:57       39:47    9:50     2:08:43
631   Scott Schmidt          M 45-49     54/103       28:14       56:28     1:26:55       41:49    9:50     2:08:43
632   Caleb Patton           M 25-29      53/85       28:45       57:29     1:26:29       42:17    9:50     2:08:45
633   Cortney Ingram         F 30-34     49/172       30:06     1:00:06     1:31:02       37:45    9:50     2:08:47
634   Monica Schreiber       F 40-44     28/147       30:07     1:00:06     1:31:04       37:44    9:50     2:08:48
635   Amanda Dyer            F 40-44     29/147       29:15       59:41     1:30:48       38:04    9:51     2:08:51
636   Dennis Stanton         M 65-69       6/27       29:52       59:46     1:30:35       38:18    9:51     2:08:53
637   Beth Bradley           F 50-54     14/106       30:07     1:00:04     1:30:48       38:09    9:51     2:08:57
638   Julie Collins          F 50-54     15/106       30:06     1:00:03     1:30:50       38:09    9:51     2:08:58
639   Miki Fields            F 50-54     16/106       30:37     1:01:18     1:31:52       37:08    9:51     2:08:59
640   Cathy Downs            F 45-49     27/151       30:38     1:01:17     1:31:52       37:08    9:51     2:09:00
641   Lisa Kiesel            F 45-49     28/151       28:47       58:42     1:30:05       38:56    9:51     2:09:00
642   Brooke Berry           F 25-29     35/151       29:45     1:00:11     1:31:39       37:24    9:51     2:09:03
643   Kayla Meinema          F 20-24      23/86       30:22     1:00:39     1:31:25       37:39    9:52     2:09:04
644   David Dewitt           M 55-59      41/88       31:17     1:02:20     1:32:47       36:18    9:52     2:09:05
645   Jim Neisen             M 55-59      42/88       29:50       59:37     1:29:51       39:18    9:52     2:09:08
646   Danny May              M 35-39      60/99       30:45     1:01:13     1:32:03       37:07    9:52     2:09:09
647   Randy Kendall          M 20-24      20/34       28:23       56:45     1:27:21       41:51    9:52     2:09:12
648   Carrie Walker          F 35-39     55/171       30:29     1:00:47     1:31:48       37:26    9:52     2:09:13
649   Andrew Baker           M 25-29      54/85       29:25       59:14     1:30:32       38:45    9:53     2:09:16
650   Heather Laake          F 35-39     56/171       29:01       58:01     1:29:36       39:41    9:53     2:09:17
651   Jennifer Sutton        F 20-24      24/86       29:09       58:30     1:29:10       40:07    9:53     2:09:17
652   Randall Kuester        M 60-64      16/46       30:49     1:01:21     1:31:57       37:23    9:53     2:09:20
653   Tara Carey             F 45-49     29/151       30:50     1:01:22     1:31:58       37:23    9:53     2:09:20
654   Eric Thomason          M 40-44      48/82       30:12     1:00:41     1:32:17       37:04    9:53     2:09:21
655   Fan Yang               M 25-29      55/85       28:09       56:18     1:27:23       42:00    9:53     2:09:22
656   Deb Barnard            F 55-59      10/81       28:38       59:01     1:30:16       39:07    9:53     2:09:22
657   Dave Flick             M 45-49     55/103       28:07       57:24     1:29:32       39:52    9:53     2:09:23
658   Laura Steiner          F 20-24      25/86       29:39       59:59     1:30:52       38:33    9:53     2:09:24
659   Lonna Starnes          F 25-29     36/151       29:55       59:13     1:29:33       39:52    9:53     2:09:24
660   Crystal Welch          F 30-34     50/172       29:03       58:06     1:29:52       39:33    9:53     2:09:24
661   Allen Gallaher         M 45-49     56/103       31:03     1:00:54     1:31:56       37:30    9:53     2:09:26
662   Kolleen Hasenour       F 45-49     30/151       30:11     1:00:02     1:30:31       38:57    9:53     2:09:28
663   Rachel Hoffman         F 20-24      26/86       30:21     1:00:40     1:31:22       38:06    9:53     2:09:28
664   Jennifer Young         F 30-34     51/172       28:33       57:05     1:28:32       40:59    9:54     2:09:30
665   Amber Taylor           F 25-29     37/151       27:30       55:00     1:29:17       40:15    9:54     2:09:31
666   Stephanie Rhodes       F 25-29     38/151       30:51     1:01:21     1:31:59       37:34    9:54     2:09:32
667   Jorge Quiroz           M 50-54      25/64       30:51     1:01:21     1:31:58       37:34    9:54     2:09:32
668   Amie Hubbard           F 35-39     57/171       30:29     1:01:20     1:32:19       37:19    9:54     2:09:38
669   Dennis Moore           M 60-64      17/46       29:02       59:06     1:30:47       38:52    9:54     2:09:38
670   Connie Wellmeyer       F 50-54     17/106       28:56       59:18     1:31:26       38:15    9:54     2:09:40
671   Keri Garrett           F 40-44     30/147       30:19     1:00:59     1:32:16       37:25    9:54     2:09:40
672   Emily Fulkerson        F 20-24      27/86       30:05     1:00:48     1:31:42       38:00    9:54     2:09:41
673   Kevin Morris           M 50-54      26/64       27:57       55:54     1:25:58       43:44    9:54     2:09:41
674   Briana Camp            F 25-29     39/151       31:51     1:01:40     1:32:38       37:04    9:54     2:09:42
675   Luke Engelhard         M 20-24      21/34       30:08     1:01:01     1:32:19       37:25    9:55     2:09:43
676   Karley Kuykendall      F 25-29     40/151       28:15       58:05     1:28:26       41:18    9:55     2:09:43
677   Dave Heng              M 60-64      18/46       30:07     1:01:00     1:32:17       37:27    9:55     2:09:44
678   Patrick Wathen         M 30-34      55/84       28:03       56:06     1:27:38       42:08    9:55     2:09:46
679   Chip McIntyre          M 55-59      43/88       28:48       58:53     1:32:31       37:16    9:55     2:09:47
680   Kristi Happe           F 40-44     31/147       29:58       59:40     1:30:32       39:21    9:55     2:09:53
681   Jamie Moore            F 35-39     58/171       28:18       56:36     1:29:13       40:41    9:55     2:09:54
682   Connie Smith           F 45-49     31/151       30:31     1:01:19     1:32:18       37:37    9:55     2:09:54
683   Billy Peveler          M 55-59      44/88       30:32     1:01:19     1:32:16       37:39    9:55     2:09:54
684   Katelyn Schneider      F 25-29     41/151       28:10       56:19     1:27:56       41:59    9:55     2:09:54
685   Allyson Lickey         F 30-34     52/172       29:42       59:52     1:31:06       38:52    9:56     2:09:57
686   Kathy Decker           F 40-44     32/147       26:55       53:50     1:26:02       43:56    9:56     2:09:58
687   Amy Hall               F 45-49     32/151       29:32     1:00:05     1:30:55       39:06    9:56     2:10:00
688   Darcy Lucas            F 30-34     53/172       30:18     1:01:03     1:32:20       37:43    9:56     2:10:03
689   Paul Schwake           M 45-49     57/103       28:25       56:50     1:28:37       41:30    9:56     2:10:06
690   Darryl Jackson         M 50-54      27/64       29:52     1:00:09     1:32:03       38:11    9:57     2:10:14
691   Brian Hatfield         M 55-59      45/88       30:27     1:00:49     1:31:43       38:32    9:57     2:10:15
692   MacKenzie Mangels      F 20-24      28/86       30:44     1:01:38     1:32:53       37:25    9:57     2:10:17
693   Heather Bailey         F 40-44     33/147       30:20     1:00:54     1:31:58       38:22    9:57     2:10:19
694   Chelsea Phillips       F 30-34     54/172       31:59     1:02:57     1:33:58       36:27    9:58     2:10:25
695   Rebecca Price          F 50-54     18/106       29:09       59:37     1:31:20       39:11    9:58     2:10:30
696   Jessica Hoffman        F 35-39     59/171       29:55     1:00:12     1:31:38       38:54    9:58     2:10:31
697   Brook Arnold           F 30-34     55/172       29:26       59:10     1:30:23       40:09    9:58     2:10:31
698   Mike McMahon           M 30-34      56/84       31:02     1:01:46     1:33:09       37:24    9:58     2:10:32
699   Brittany Wagner        F 30-34     56/172       31:03     1:01:46     1:33:09       37:24    9:58     2:10:33
700   Kellie Head            F 40-44     34/147       30:47     1:01:14     1:32:34       38:00    9:58     2:10:34
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701   Stephanie Duncan       F 35-39     60/171       30:19     1:01:04     1:31:59       38:35    9:58     2:10:34
702   Erin Atkinson          F 35-39     61/171       30:19     1:01:03     1:32:00       38:35    9:59     2:10:35
703   Sonya Reinhart         F 25-29     42/151       32:08     1:04:10     1:35:43       34:59    9:59     2:10:41
704   Steven Halber          M 40-44      49/82       28:30       57:53     1:28:57       41:47    9:59     2:10:44
705   Wayne Ziliak           M 50-54      28/64       30:29     1:00:47     1:31:51       39:01   10:00     2:10:51
706   Gretchen Berry         F 30-34     57/172       31:20     1:01:38     1:32:50       38:17   10:01     2:11:06
707   Sydney Smith           F 20-24      29/86       28:48       58:23     1:31:07       40:01   10:01     2:11:07
708   Chris Lejman           M 45-49     58/103       28:07       56:44     1:28:24       42:45   10:01     2:11:08
709   Sonia Moore            F 40-44     35/147       28:07       56:43     1:28:23       42:45   10:01     2:11:08
710   Gilbert Varble         M 60-64      19/46       28:07       56:43     1:28:27       42:42   10:01     2:11:08
711   Delia King             F 40-44     36/147       29:54     1:00:03     1:30:57       40:13   10:01     2:11:09
712   Dayan Neves            M 40-44      50/82       30:27     1:00:25     1:31:14       39:59   10:01     2:11:12
713   Whitney Enlow          F 25-29     43/151       30:45     1:01:21     1:33:15       38:05   10:02     2:11:20
714   Brandy Trueblood       F 40-44     37/147       28:28       59:29     1:30:40       40:42   10:02     2:11:21
715   Jessica Puntney        F 35-39     62/171       27:37       55:14     1:27:26       43:56   10:02     2:11:21
716   Cynthia Kaufman        F 55-59      11/81       29:50       59:57     1:31:25       39:57   10:02     2:11:22
717   Ken Shemroske          M 45-49     59/103       32:32     1:03:45     1:34:33       36:50   10:02     2:11:22
718   Douglas Duncan         M 35-39      61/99       27:40       55:19     1:27:08       44:23   10:03     2:11:31
719   Sarah Ice              F 30-34     58/172       29:54     1:00:15     1:33:42       37:50   10:03     2:11:32
720   Amy Morris             F 35-39     63/171       29:54     1:00:15     1:33:42       37:50   10:03     2:11:32
721   Sarah Tevault          F 30-34     59/172       31:08     1:02:05     1:34:28       37:05   10:03     2:11:33
722   Makenzie Norris        F 20-24      30/86       29:52       59:30     1:31:34       40:01   10:03     2:11:35
723   Tara Norris            F 45-49     33/151       29:53       59:29     1:31:34       40:01   10:03     2:11:35
724   Jeffrey Helfrich       M 55-59      46/88       29:47     1:01:41     1:34:52       36:45   10:03     2:11:37
725   Jordan Mills           M 35-39      62/99       29:38       59:48     1:31:41       39:58   10:03     2:11:38
726   Brianna Rogge          F 15-19       9/25       30:10     1:00:57     1:31:46       39:53   10:03     2:11:39
727   David Fritts           M 60-64      20/46       30:22     1:00:57     1:32:06       39:35   10:04     2:11:40
728   Dwayne Adkisson        M 45-49     60/103       30:11     1:00:19     1:31:29       40:12   10:04     2:11:41
729   Mimi Abshier           F 45-49     34/151       30:10     1:00:20     1:31:29       40:13   10:04     2:11:42
730   Brenda Whetstine       F 60-64       3/39       29:36     1:00:23     1:32:14       39:32   10:04     2:11:45
731   Jennifer Davis         F 25-29     44/151       31:09     1:02:06     1:34:31       37:17   10:04     2:11:47
732   Tad Powless            M 45-49     61/103       28:35       57:09     1:29:31       42:24   10:05     2:11:55
733   Shane Spears           M 40-44      51/82       26:14       52:28     1:26:51       45:05   10:05     2:11:55
734   Barbara Mitchell       F 45-49     35/151       30:49     1:01:24     1:32:44       39:13   10:05     2:11:56
735   Elizabeth White        F 25-29     45/151       28:49       58:30     1:30:06       41:53   10:05     2:11:58
736   Hunter Reigler         M 55-59      47/88       30:39     1:01:31     1:33:03       39:02   10:05     2:12:04
737   Kim Berschied          F 40-44     38/147       30:43     1:02:22     1:33:41       38:28   10:06     2:12:09
738   Tyler Asgrimson        M 20-24      22/34       28:58       58:39     1:29:34       42:37   10:06     2:12:11
739   Emily Edwards          F 40-44     39/147       30:19     1:00:45     1:32:10       40:03   10:06     2:12:12
740   Amy Dietz              F 45-49     36/151       30:48     1:01:19     1:34:04       38:09   10:06     2:12:13
741   Dustin Stolz           M 25-29      56/85       31:58     1:03:44     1:35:25       36:56   10:07     2:12:21
742   MacKenzie Stolz        F 25-29     46/151       31:58     1:03:45     1:35:26       36:55   10:07     2:12:21
743   Angela Jordan          F 20-24      31/86       30:37     1:00:48     1:32:25       39:58   10:07     2:12:22
744   Paul Dickman           M 35-39      63/99       29:27     1:02:28     1:33:25       39:06   10:07     2:12:31
745   Caitlin Herrmann       F 20-24      32/86       28:35       58:42     1:31:24       41:12   10:08     2:12:35
746   Becky Saylor           F 45-49     37/151       30:57     1:01:29     1:32:40       39:58   10:08     2:12:38
747   Alan Ziliak            M 65-69       7/27       30:45     1:02:04     1:33:51       38:48   10:08     2:12:38
748   Jack Pate              M 55-59      48/88       31:31     1:03:26     1:34:59       37:45   10:08     2:12:43
749   Meagan Kempf           F 25-29     47/151       31:42     1:03:53     1:35:47       36:57   10:08     2:12:43
750   Melanie Randolph       F 35-39     64/171       31:42     1:03:54     1:35:47       36:57   10:08     2:12:44
751   Victoria Salmond       F 20-24      33/86       30:49     1:01:28     1:32:25       40:20   10:08     2:12:45
752   Amanda Herrmann        F 15-19      10/25       29:48     1:01:00     1:33:19       39:37   10:09     2:12:55
753   Sarah Laine            F 25-29     48/151       30:01     1:00:50     1:33:12       39:55   10:10     2:13:06
754   Anthony Uvieghara      M 40-44      52/82       29:18       59:47     1:31:55       41:15   10:10     2:13:10
755   Darrell O'Brian        M 40-44      53/82       28:50       57:40     1:29:01       44:11   10:10     2:13:11
756   Lois Ransom            F 50-54     19/106       31:34     1:02:28     1:34:16       38:57   10:11     2:13:13
757   Ken Hall               M 50-54      29/64       29:35     1:01:14     1:33:22       39:56   10:11     2:13:17
758   Donna Sholtis          F 45-49     38/151       32:50     1:03:57     1:35:30       37:48   10:11     2:13:18
759   Samantha Horton        F 30-34     60/172       31:55     1:04:07     1:35:27       37:52   10:11     2:13:19
760   Kyle Hoeing            M 20-24      23/34       31:48     1:04:08     1:37:35       35:53   10:12     2:13:27
761   Aaron McCullough       M 20-24      24/34       31:47     1:04:08     1:37:35       35:53   10:12     2:13:27
762   Desra McDaniel         F 40-44     40/147       29:41     1:01:25     1:33:50       39:41   10:12     2:13:30
763   Tim Hollander          M 25-29      57/85       29:41     1:01:24     1:33:48       39:42   10:12     2:13:30
764   Allison Creek          F 30-34     61/172       32:18     1:04:15     1:36:06       37:28   10:12     2:13:33
765   Nicki Willis           F 35-39     65/171       29:30       59:08     1:30:36       42:59   10:12     2:13:34
766   Eric Stremming         M 35-39      64/99       29:30       59:09     1:30:34       43:00   10:12     2:13:34
767   Billy Ransom           M 55-59      49/88       31:34     1:02:29     1:34:16       39:20   10:12     2:13:35
768   Lindsay Taylor         F 25-29     49/151       29:01       59:46     1:32:16       41:22   10:13     2:13:38
769   Jacob Oldendorf        M 35-39      65/99       32:05     1:02:29     1:33:32       40:08   10:13     2:13:40
770   Rachel Ford            F 25-29     50/151       30:37     1:01:10     1:32:23       41:19   10:13     2:13:42
771   Jennifer Williams      F 25-29     51/151       28:26       58:58     1:32:25       41:20   10:13     2:13:45
772   Matthew Nix            M 30-34      57/84       32:27     1:04:25     1:36:18       37:28   10:13     2:13:45
773   Amy Sowders            F 45-49     39/151       30:43     1:01:31     1:33:20       40:26   10:13     2:13:45
774   Adam Nix               M 25-29      58/85       33:11     1:04:25     1:36:19       37:27   10:13     2:13:45
775   Michael Seibert        M 55-59      50/88       31:32                 1:35:10       38:38   10:13     2:13:47
776   Amy Crossen            F 20-24      34/86       32:07     1:03:33     1:35:20       38:28   10:13     2:13:48
777   Ambra Bohnenkemper     F 30-34     62/172       28:28       57:00     1:26:19       47:32   10:13     2:13:50
778   Amy Decker             F 55-59      12/81       29:55     1:00:25     1:32:09       41:48   10:14     2:13:56
779   Matt Lawrence          M 35-39      66/99       28:25       59:00     1:30:56       43:04   10:14     2:14:00
780   Bill Waller            M 50-54      30/64       32:31     1:04:18     1:36:03       37:59   10:14     2:14:02
781   Eliza Raben            F 25-29     52/151       30:27     1:00:41     1:31:54       42:09   10:14     2:14:02
782   James Dezember         M 45-49     62/103       31:58     1:04:00     1:35:43       38:33   10:15     2:14:15
783   Tanice Hughes          F 35-39     66/171       29:36     1:00:05     1:31:45       42:32   10:15     2:14:17
784   Caryn Selby            F 25-29     53/151       30:28     1:01:59     1:35:22       38:55   10:15     2:14:17
785   Lisa Wube              F 35-39     67/171       29:35       58:51     1:31:13       43:06   10:16     2:14:18
786   Cody Rhodes-Dawson     F 35-39     68/171       30:37     1:01:34     1:33:16       41:06   10:16     2:14:21
787   Rebecca Robinson       F 35-39     69/171       30:37     1:01:30     1:34:00       40:25   10:16     2:14:24
788   Kristen Alsip          F 30-34     63/172       34:26     1:05:49     1:37:06       37:19   10:16     2:14:24
789   Zack Dawson            M 25-29      59/85       32:07     1:04:22     1:37:00       37:26   10:16     2:14:25
790   Michael Dennis         M 30-34      58/84       32:54     1:05:37     1:38:14       36:12   10:16     2:14:26
791   Kristen Sholander      F 20-24      35/86       32:07     1:04:05     1:36:03       38:24   10:16     2:14:26
792   Robert Cunningham      M 60-64      21/46       30:34     1:01:14     1:33:27       41:07   10:17     2:14:33
793   Sue Prasad             F 15-19      11/25       30:30     1:00:56     1:33:10       41:24   10:17     2:14:33
794   Sherri Falconer        F 35-39     70/171       30:23     1:02:13     1:34:23       40:13   10:17     2:14:35
795   Meghana Bhaskara       F 15-19      12/25       30:30     1:00:54     1:33:08       41:28   10:17     2:14:35
796   Olivia Pryor           F 35-39     71/171       30:30     1:02:33     1:35:12       39:24   10:17     2:14:35
797   Sara Wawrin            F 40-44     41/147       30:31     1:02:34     1:35:13       39:24   10:17     2:14:36
798   Brenna Novak           F 15-19      13/25       30:40     1:01:15     1:33:02       41:35   10:17     2:14:36
799   Allison Novak          F 45-49     40/151       30:39     1:01:17     1:33:00       41:37   10:17     2:14:37
800   Beth Weller            F 40-44     42/147       30:31     1:01:09     1:32:28       42:12   10:17     2:14:40
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Evansville Half Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K      LAST6K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Nell Clay              F 55-59      13/81       30:05     1:00:58     1:33:27       41:14   10:17     2:14:40
802   Deedee Dayhoff         F 40-44     43/147       32:05     1:04:00     1:37:08       37:34   10:17     2:14:41
803   Brooke Edens           F 30-34     64/172       31:55     1:04:24     1:37:19       37:24   10:17     2:14:43
804   Justin Gregory         M 30-34      59/84       32:31                 1:35:58       38:49   10:18     2:14:46
805   Stephen Gregory        M 50-54      31/64       32:31     1:04:27     1:35:57       38:49   10:18     2:14:46
806   Benjamin Pierce        M 30-34      60/84       30:28     1:00:57     1:32:05       42:43   10:18     2:14:48
807   Greg Wyrick            M 40-44      54/82       30:33     1:01:29     1:33:13       41:37   10:18     2:14:49
808   Robin Weller           F 45-49     41/151       30:32     1:01:10     1:32:27       42:22   10:18     2:14:49
809   Jeffrey Smith          M 45-49     63/103       31:14     1:02:32     1:34:40       40:12   10:18     2:14:52
810   Jason Wiles            M 35-39      67/99       31:14     1:02:30     1:34:41       40:13   10:18     2:14:53
811   Anne Varns             F 55-59      14/81       32:05     1:04:00     1:37:08       37:48   10:18     2:14:56
812   Andrea Dickel          F 35-39     72/171       30:23     1:02:12     1:34:26       40:31   10:18     2:14:56
813   Matthew Mason          M 45-49     64/103       31:12     1:01:46     1:31:12       43:49   10:19     2:15:00
814   Jessica Albright       F 35-39     73/171       30:10     1:02:15     1:34:56       40:21   10:20     2:15:17
815   Marcus Willinger       M 25-29      60/85       30:19     1:01:40     1:33:48       41:35   10:20     2:15:22
816   Nagendra Pallaigar     M 35-39      68/99       33:06     1:05:31     1:38:30       37:02   10:21     2:15:32
817   Kenneth Tenbarge       M 50-54      32/64       31:35     1:03:07     1:35:58       39:40   10:22     2:15:37
818   Stephen Hardesty       M 30-34      61/84       32:17     1:03:51     1:35:30       40:10   10:22     2:15:40
819   Jennifer Phillips      F 45-49     42/151       31:48     1:04:19     1:36:28       39:37   10:24     2:16:04
820   Marcus Jolly           M 30-34      62/84       30:31     1:01:07     1:32:16       43:50   10:24     2:16:05
821   Randy Smith            M 30-34      63/84       32:05     1:04:34     1:37:26       38:43   10:24     2:16:08
822   Paul Spinner           M 70-74       3/13       28:50       59:57     1:32:45       43:24   10:24     2:16:09
823   Steffi Schmuecker      F 25-29     54/151       28:38       59:12     1:31:58       44:17   10:24     2:16:14
824   Ashley Babcock         F 30-34     65/172       32:37     1:04:46     1:36:58       39:17   10:24     2:16:14
825   Brooke Sanders         F 35-39     74/171       30:02     1:02:37     1:36:25       39:54   10:25     2:16:19
826   Lori Mills             F 40-44     44/147       31:32     1:02:52     1:35:12       41:09   10:25     2:16:21
827   Sally Morton           F 40-44     45/147       30:53     1:02:56     1:35:47       40:38   10:25     2:16:25
828   Charity Julian         F 40-44     46/147       30:52     1:02:56     1:35:47       40:39   10:25     2:16:25
829   Joshua Burke           M 35-39      69/99       33:49     1:07:36     1:39:23       37:06   10:26     2:16:28
830   Robin Cook             F 40-44     47/147       30:26     1:03:25     1:35:02       41:30   10:26     2:16:32
831   Von Hannah             M 45-49     65/103       27:59       56:24     1:30:06       46:31   10:26     2:16:37
832   Rick Robertson         M 65-69       8/27       31:18     1:03:01     1:35:31       41:08   10:26     2:16:39
833   Rachel Granderson      F 40-44     48/147       32:02     1:04:10     1:36:46       39:57   10:27     2:16:43
834   Brett Mulzer           M 35-39      70/99       30:02     1:01:42     1:34:41       42:03   10:27     2:16:43
835   James Greenwell        M 35-39      71/99       34:27     1:07:22     1:38:49       37:55   10:27     2:16:44
836   Debbie Elbrink         F 45-49     43/151       32:07     1:04:13     1:36:25       40:24   10:27     2:16:49
837   Katie Gerlach          F 30-34     66/172       30:49     1:01:30     1:33:37       43:13   10:27     2:16:49
838   Levi Roberts           M 25-29      61/85       27:55       55:50     1:28:43       48:09   10:27     2:16:51
839   Annette Southwick      F 50-54     20/106       31:14     1:03:12     1:36:54       40:01   10:27     2:16:54
840   Julie Burkett          F 25-29     55/151       32:32     1:05:03     1:37:07       39:48   10:28     2:16:54
841   Linda Reinert          F 55-59      15/81       29:18     1:00:58     1:34:00       42:56   10:28     2:16:56
842   Laura Mitchell         F 50-54     21/106       31:14     1:03:13     1:36:56       40:01   10:28     2:16:56
843   Eugene Robinson        M 55-59      51/88       28:15       58:45     1:32:25       44:36   10:28     2:17:00
844   Matt Robinson          M 25-29      62/85       28:15       58:45     1:32:33       44:29   10:28     2:17:02
845   Kelly Wilkinson        F 30-34     67/172       32:04     1:04:39     1:37:20       39:45   10:28     2:17:05
846   Joseph Crowdus         M 70-74       4/13       31:03     1:02:06     1:35:13       41:55   10:28     2:17:07
847   Chris Burton           M 25-29      63/85       26:41       53:21     1:25:27       51:42   10:29     2:17:08
848   Rachel Liles           F 25-29     56/151       34:17     1:07:26     1:40:27       36:44   10:29     2:17:10
849   Chuck Longino          M 55-59      52/88       28:03       56:14     1:28:10       49:01   10:29     2:17:11
850   Vicky Bratton          F 30-34     68/172       31:28     1:04:12     1:37:31       39:41   10:29     2:17:12
851   Brad Bodzek            M 45-49     66/103       32:24     1:05:36     1:39:57       37:17   10:29     2:17:13
852   Lauren Beckerle        F 25-29     57/151       32:36     1:05:22     1:37:26       39:52   10:29     2:17:18
853   Elizabeth Shults       F 50-54     22/106       30:29     1:00:41     1:31:44       45:42   10:30     2:17:25
854   Erica Hale             F 20-24      36/86       32:33     1:05:18     1:39:22       38:05   10:30     2:17:27
855   Crystal Smith          F 40-44     49/147       31:50     1:03:50     1:36:24       41:05   10:30     2:17:28
856   Jessie Higgins         F 25-29     58/151       33:21     1:04:38     1:37:21       40:13   10:31     2:17:34
857   Kim Brantley           F 45-49     44/151       32:23     1:04:55     1:37:27       40:12   10:31     2:17:38
858   Allison Todd           F 25-29     59/151       32:23     1:04:55     1:37:27       40:14   10:31     2:17:40
859   Joel Basham            M 40-44      55/82       29:44     1:01:38     1:34:49       42:55   10:31     2:17:44
860   Sheena Baumgart        F 25-29     60/151       30:21     1:01:00     1:33:58       43:48   10:31     2:17:45
861   Nick Blessinger        M 40-44      56/82       31:58     1:04:00     1:35:45       42:04   10:32     2:17:49
862   Kayla Hall             F 30-34     69/172       31:47     1:03:24     1:36:33       41:26   10:32     2:17:59
863   Ashley Bailey          F 30-34     70/172       31:46     1:03:24     1:36:34       41:29   10:33     2:18:02
864   Chad Mills             M 40-44      57/82       32:40     1:04:05     1:36:41       41:28   10:33     2:18:09
865   Ethan Brown            M 20-24      25/34       30:51     1:02:15     1:35:04       43:06   10:33     2:18:10
866   Shannon Mills          F 35-39     75/171       32:40     1:04:04     1:36:41       41:30   10:33     2:18:10
867   Katie Schuck           F 25-29     61/151       34:01     1:07:34     1:41:06       37:10   10:34     2:18:16
868   Gregory Haller         M 30-34      64/84       33:44     1:05:13     1:37:41       40:37   10:34     2:18:18
869   Sydney Winstead        F 20-24      37/86       30:38     1:01:06     1:35:28       42:50   10:34     2:18:18
870   Julissa Rivera         F 30-34     71/172       30:22     1:02:45     1:36:24       41:55   10:34     2:18:19
871   Emily Bradley          F 20-24      38/86       31:50     1:06:02     1:38:16       40:03   10:34     2:18:19
872   Anna McGhee            F 50-54     23/106       32:20     1:04:25     1:37:14       41:06   10:34     2:18:20
873   Beth Evans             F 50-54     24/106       32:22     1:04:52     1:38:19       40:02   10:34     2:18:20
874   Randolph Clark         M 60-64      22/46       33:07     1:05:05     1:37:40       40:43   10:34     2:18:22
875   Alicia Goolsby         F 55-59      16/81       31:47     1:04:42     1:37:47       40:45   10:35     2:18:32
876   Russell Banks          M 60-64      23/46       32:19     1:04:58     1:38:16       40:23   10:35     2:18:38
877   Carrie Andersen        F 35-39     76/171       32:11     1:06:02     1:39:40       39:01   10:36     2:18:40
878   Arthur Chlebowski      M 30-34      65/84       31:29     1:03:05     1:36:04       42:41   10:36     2:18:45
879   Kara Schaffer          F 25-29     62/151       32:52     1:05:50     1:38:52       39:59   10:36     2:18:50
880   Matthew Armstrong      M 30-34      66/84       29:24     1:00:27     1:33:12       45:40   10:36     2:18:51
881   Jim Minderman          M 60-64      24/46       32:52     1:05:52     1:38:54       40:00   10:37     2:18:53
882   Amanda Rainey          F 40-44     50/147       32:16     1:05:03     1:38:33       40:20   10:37     2:18:53
883   Alicia Adelman         F 30-34     72/172       31:43     1:04:20     1:37:35       41:27   10:37     2:19:01
884   Kevin Pearson          M 50-54      33/64       31:53     1:03:45     1:37:25       41:39   10:37     2:19:04
885   Chasity Kissel         F 25-29     63/151       30:27     1:01:21     1:34:56       44:10   10:38     2:19:06
886   Bryon Howard           M 45-49     67/103       32:19     1:05:38     1:39:17       39:52   10:38     2:19:08
887   Carol Stratton         F 50-54     25/106       30:57     1:03:11     1:37:02       42:13   10:38     2:19:14
888   Amy Greb               F 45-49     45/151       30:58     1:03:13     1:36:48       42:27   10:38     2:19:15
889   Bradley Hayden         M 30-34      67/84       32:39     1:05:57     1:39:31       39:48   10:39     2:19:19
890   Deanna Brown           F 45-49     46/151       32:38     1:05:59     1:39:33       39:47   10:39     2:19:19
891   Nancy Gehlhausen       F 65-69       1/14       32:55     1:05:49     1:39:10       40:10   10:39     2:19:20
892   Jackie McCormick       F 30-34     73/172       33:22     1:04:46     1:37:05       42:22   10:39     2:19:27
893   James Morris           M 25-29      64/85       30:18     1:01:39     1:33:50       45:42   10:39     2:19:31
894   Blake Hochstetler      M 35-39      72/99       29:11       59:29     1:32:53       46:51   10:40     2:19:43
895   Madeline Kissel        F 20-24      39/86       33:33     1:07:28     1:43:14       36:32   10:41     2:19:46
896   Jane Leach             F 60-64       4/39       31:12     1:03:52     1:36:52       42:58   10:41     2:19:50
897   Nicolette Juncker      F 20-24      40/86       31:53     1:04:54     1:38:38       41:13   10:41     2:19:51
898   Sarah Porter           F 35-39     77/171       32:11     1:05:34     1:39:11       40:41   10:41     2:19:51
899   Michelle Latham        F 25-29     64/151       32:25     1:05:07     1:38:39       41:18   10:41     2:19:56
900   Gary Van Zandt         M 70-74       5/13       32:22     1:05:14     1:38:47       41:13   10:42     2:19:59
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901   Angie Garrard          F 35-39     78/171       31:55     1:04:25     1:37:19       42:41   10:42     2:20:00
902   Shelby Southard        F 25-29     65/151       32:15     1:05:05     1:38:48       41:17   10:42     2:20:05
903   Darren Gress           M 45-49     68/103       29:53     1:02:58     1:36:44       43:27   10:42     2:20:11
904   Andrea Klauss          F 30-34     74/172       32:30     1:05:36     1:39:25       40:49   10:43     2:20:13
905   Graham Myers           M 25-29      65/85       32:02     1:06:03     1:40:14       40:02   10:43     2:20:15
906   Ariel Hall             F 25-29     66/151       32:04     1:06:03     1:40:13       40:03   10:43     2:20:15
907   Theresa Overton        F 40-44     51/147       32:24     1:05:08     1:38:47       41:33   10:43     2:20:20
908   Raj Jeevan             M 65-69       9/27       30:03     1:01:43     1:35:14       45:07   10:43     2:20:21
909   Ashley Burton          F 30-34     75/172       29:35     1:01:25     1:34:17       46:07   10:43     2:20:23
910   Andy Otto              M 35-39      73/99       33:13     1:02:40     1:35:52       44:33   10:44     2:20:24
911   Johnathan MacKey       M 15-19      13/19       32:52     1:06:06     1:40:03       40:26   10:44     2:20:28
912   William Johnston       M 35-39      74/99       33:56     1:07:12     1:40:16       40:13   10:44     2:20:29
913   Benji Dewitt           M 50-54      34/64       31:15     1:03:32     1:38:12       42:20   10:44     2:20:32
914   Jessica Claypool       F 25-29     67/151       32:31     1:05:17     1:39:29       41:15   10:45     2:20:44
915   Rachel Hale            F 15-19      14/25       32:50     1:05:55     1:40:26       40:20   10:45     2:20:46
916   Brent Van Zandt        M 40-44      58/82       32:22     1:05:14     1:38:47       42:06   10:46     2:20:52
917   Dwayne Ackerman        M 50-54      35/64       31:39     1:04:45     1:38:32       42:23   10:46     2:20:55
918   Jimmy Meadows          M 45-49     69/103       34:11     1:08:12     1:41:33       39:28   10:46     2:21:00
919   Amie Hillyard          F 30-34     76/172       31:24     1:03:50     1:38:36       42:26   10:46     2:21:01
920   Lauren Dill            F 25-29     68/151       29:53     1:01:27     1:35:55       45:07   10:46     2:21:02
921   David Record           M 25-29      66/85       28:05       58:36     1:35:31       45:31   10:46     2:21:02
922   Brenda Heldt           F 50-54     26/106       32:36     1:05:46     1:39:28       41:35   10:46     2:21:02
923   Tony Heldt             M 50-54      36/64       32:35     1:05:49     1:39:27       41:37   10:47     2:21:03
924   Ashley Tinius          F 35-39     79/171       38:52     1:13:00     1:43:50       37:14   10:47     2:21:04
925   Lina Dooley            F 50-54     27/106       34:01     1:07:34     1:41:32       39:33   10:47     2:21:05
926   Amy Tempel             F 40-44     52/147       34:01     1:07:34     1:41:32       39:34   10:47     2:21:05
927   Pete Raley             M 40-44      59/82       28:24       58:49     1:32:58       48:08   10:47     2:21:06
928   Michael Brown          M 55-59      53/88       30:17     1:00:58     1:34:11       46:56   10:47     2:21:06
929   Kati Hagerty           F 40-44     53/147       32:14     1:04:38     1:38:34       42:36   10:47     2:21:09
930   Hector Rivera          M 35-39      75/99       32:15     1:05:03     1:38:13       42:57   10:47     2:21:09
931   Taylor Mosbey          F 15-19      15/25       32:23     1:05:45     1:40:01       41:19   10:48     2:21:20
932   Madi Batten            F 20-24      41/86       32:23     1:05:45     1:40:01       41:23   10:48     2:21:24
933   Tracey Durchholz       F 25-29     69/151       32:24     1:05:43     1:40:02       41:23   10:48     2:21:24
934   Clint Mullenix         M 35-39      76/99       30:46     1:02:52     1:37:51       43:35   10:48     2:21:25
935   Kelly Hale             F 45-49     47/151       32:50     1:05:56     1:40:24       41:03   10:48     2:21:27
936   Stephanie Chase        F 30-34     77/172       31:36     1:03:18     1:36:06       45:25   10:49     2:21:31
937   Katie Strueh           F 40-44     54/147       31:36     1:03:17     1:36:06       45:26   10:49     2:21:32
938   Josh Sipes             M 30-34      68/84       32:38     1:05:54     1:40:10       41:25   10:49     2:21:35
939   Kyle Baker             M 35-39      77/99       32:26     1:04:48     1:37:40       43:56   10:49     2:21:35
940   Maria Fuelling         F 45-49     48/151       29:47     1:01:05     1:35:55       45:45   10:49     2:21:39
941   Dena Embrey            F 35-39     80/171       31:45     1:05:27     1:39:31       42:13   10:50     2:21:44
942   Chris Neidig           M 20-24      26/34       30:01     1:00:02     1:36:16       45:33   10:50     2:21:49
943   Jill Dezember          F 45-49     49/151       33:38     1:09:01     1:43:14       38:36   10:50     2:21:49
944   Kristi Newcomb         F 45-49     50/151       32:31     1:05:38     1:39:26       42:29   10:50     2:21:54
945   Robert Bingham         M 40-44      60/82       32:14     1:04:30     1:38:18       43:40   10:51     2:21:57
946   Tony Luigs             M 40-44      61/82       30:47     1:01:34     1:36:11       45:49   10:51     2:21:59
947   Shelly Popp            F 45-49     51/151       33:19     1:07:24     1:41:28       40:36   10:51     2:22:04
948   Julia Harden           F 25-29     70/151       32:12     1:05:47     1:40:39       41:30   10:51     2:22:08
949   Michael Plumlee        M 35-39      78/99       32:42     1:05:53     1:41:12       41:06   10:52     2:22:18
950   Zachary Novinger       M 15-19      14/19       30:13     1:00:10     1:36:28       45:51   10:52     2:22:18
951   Ann Calvert            F 30-34     78/172       32:45     1:06:04     1:40:12       42:11   10:53     2:22:22
952   Mark Head              M 55-59      54/88       31:24     1:04:40     1:38:35       43:55   10:53     2:22:29
953   Joan Dorsey            F 55-59      17/81       31:24     1:04:41     1:38:36       43:53   10:53     2:22:29
954   Kristin Truelove       F 20-24      42/86       31:21     1:03:31     1:41:24       41:07   10:53     2:22:30
955   Jeff Robertson         M 40-44      62/82       32:30     1:08:57     1:42:10       40:23   10:53     2:22:33
956   Christine McNamara     F 50-54     28/106       34:26     1:07:22     1:40:53       41:43   10:54     2:22:36
957   Jeff Eagle             M 25-29      67/85       32:06     1:04:23     1:37:00       45:47   10:54     2:22:46
958   Kevin Luckett          M 45-49     70/103       29:31     1:01:19     1:36:28       46:20   10:55     2:22:48
959   Angela Mills           F 35-39     81/171       32:06     1:05:43     1:40:33       42:17   10:55     2:22:50
960   Douglas Doty           M 65-69      10/27       31:26     1:07:02     1:40:59       41:53   10:55     2:22:51
961   Ashley Fortner         F 35-39     82/171       31:09     1:04:06     1:38:53       44:03   10:55     2:22:55
962   Kristy Daniels         F 45-49     52/151       32:49     1:05:21     1:38:50       44:08   10:55     2:22:57
963   Chris Dickson          M 55-59      55/88       31:25     1:04:10     1:38:54       44:06   10:55     2:23:00
964   Richard Embry          M 60-64      25/46       32:24     1:05:36     1:40:56       42:06   10:55     2:23:01
965   Ashley King            F 25-29     71/151       34:02     1:06:50     1:40:31       42:32   10:56     2:23:02
966   Brian Hape             M 45-49     71/103       36:56     1:07:42     1:40:07       42:56   10:56     2:23:02
967   Jedidiah Medler        M 25-29      68/85       34:16     1:07:23     1:40:26       42:38   10:56     2:23:03
968   Melissa Gustafson      F 35-39     83/171       35:16     1:08:54     1:43:43       39:23   10:56     2:23:06
969   Kaitlynn Kessinger     F 20-24      43/86       31:46     1:04:07     1:37:40       45:27   10:56     2:23:07
970   Adam Davis             M 20-24      27/34       31:48     1:04:08     1:37:42       45:26   10:56     2:23:08
971   Andrea Molina          F 20-24      44/86       30:43     1:03:43     1:39:33       43:37   10:56     2:23:10
972   Stephen Schwindel      M 30-34      69/84       30:40     1:01:30     1:37:57       45:16   10:56     2:23:13
973   Holly Baker            F 30-34     79/172       31:46     1:04:27     1:39:09       44:06   10:57     2:23:14
974   Kimberly Schwindel     F 30-34     80/172       30:40     1:01:32     1:37:58       45:17   10:57     2:23:15
975   Maurice Dorsey         M 55-59      56/88       33:50     1:08:21     1:42:35       40:44   10:57     2:23:19
976   John Simpson           M 35-39      79/99       32:08     1:05:22     1:40:25       42:54   10:57     2:23:19
977   Connie Black           F 45-49     53/151       32:24     1:05:08     1:39:46       43:34   10:57     2:23:20
978   Cecilia Kuester        F 60-64       5/39       32:31     1:05:38     1:39:24       43:56   10:57     2:23:20
979   Eduardo Ruiz           M 35-39      80/99       29:30       59:43     1:34:08       49:16   10:57     2:23:23
980   Jayme Lane             F 25-29     72/151       32:18     1:03:57     1:36:53       46:32   10:57     2:23:24
981   Sara Ulrich            F 35-39     84/171       34:58     1:09:03     1:43:22       40:06   10:57     2:23:27
982   Brian Hurt             M 45-49     72/103       32:36     1:06:06     1:40:01       43:28   10:58     2:23:29
983   Lindsay Porter         F 30-34     81/172       30:35     1:00:40     1:35:45       47:45   10:58     2:23:30
984   Abigail Watson         F 20-24      45/86       31:29     1:03:31     1:40:08       43:23   10:58     2:23:30
985   Melanie Lendy          F 25-29     73/151       31:40     1:04:52     1:39:16       44:14   10:58     2:23:30
986   Robin Deem             F 45-49     54/151       32:37     1:05:36     1:40:41       42:50   10:58     2:23:30
987   Michelle Marshall      F 50-54     29/106       32:57     1:07:18     1:41:51       41:42   10:58     2:23:33
988   Steve Shoaff           M 65-69      11/27       32:20     1:05:59     1:39:58       43:37   10:58     2:23:34
989   Michelle Galen         F 45-49     55/151       31:50     1:05:01     1:39:42       43:55   10:58     2:23:37
990   Stephen Jolly          M 55-59      57/88       30:47     1:06:04     1:40:23       43:20   10:59     2:23:42
991   Lucy Goffinet          F 35-39     85/171       30:24     1:04:02     1:39:59       43:48   10:59     2:23:46
992   Johna Bredemeier       F 50-54     30/106       32:57     1:07:19     1:41:52       42:03   11:00     2:23:55
993   Tod Schneider          M 50-54      37/64       34:04     1:09:15     1:44:10       39:46   11:00     2:23:55
994   Stacy Watson           F 40-44     55/147       32:38     1:05:58     1:39:42       44:17   11:00     2:23:58
995   Andrew Watson          M 40-44      63/82       32:37     1:05:58     1:39:37       44:21   11:00     2:23:58
996   Melissa Bullock        F 40-44     56/147       32:42     1:05:51     1:41:12       42:48   11:00     2:23:59
997   Bill Loveall           M 45-49     73/103       33:12     1:07:05     1:40:57       43:03   11:00     2:24:00
998   Danny Trusty           M 65-69      12/27       39:58     1:05:56     1:40:17       43:50   11:00     2:24:07
999   Ellen Redding          F 55-59      18/81       34:31     1:09:07     1:43:12       40:57   11:01     2:24:08
1000  T.K. Johns             M 35-39      81/99       34:34     1:09:09     1:43:13       40:56   11:01     2:24:09
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1001  Ron Faupel             M 50-54      38/64       34:30     1:09:06     1:43:10       41:00   11:01     2:24:10
1002  Angela Schapker        F 35-39     86/171       33:11     1:09:05     1:43:30       40:40   11:01     2:24:10
1003  Amber Gorham           F 35-39     87/171       32:00     1:04:00     1:39:08       45:07   11:01     2:24:14
1004  Madison Maher          F 20-24      46/86       30:27     1:00:29     1:34:48       49:34   11:02     2:24:21
1005  Krista Kercher         F 25-29     74/151       32:44     1:06:28     1:40:28       43:56   11:02     2:24:24
1006  Kawasaki Yamaguchi     F 50-54     31/106       28:28       58:10     1:28:32       56:03   11:03     2:24:34
1007  Leah Meurer            F 25-29     75/151       31:15     1:03:12     1:38:21       46:22   11:03     2:24:42
1008  Brian Cashman          M 35-39      82/99       34:39     1:09:08     1:41:10       43:32   11:03     2:24:42
1009  Amanda Vanwinkle       F 20-24      47/86       32:23     1:05:47     1:41:13       43:34   11:04     2:24:47
1010  Tia Beasley            F 20-24      48/86       32:24     1:05:47     1:41:13       43:35   11:04     2:24:48
1011  Autumn Miller          F 35-39     88/171       30:36     1:02:57     1:38:38       46:12   11:04     2:24:50
1012  Jeffrey Ruthenburg     M 60-64      26/46       36:23     1:11:18     1:45:01       39:52   11:04     2:24:52
1013  Christy Williams       F 45-49     56/151       32:24     1:05:36     1:40:55       43:58   11:04     2:24:52
1014  Kerina Williams        F 35-39     89/171       30:21     1:01:46     1:37:26       47:30   11:04     2:24:56
1015  Amanda Shrode          F 25-29     76/151       30:34     1:04:27     1:40:02       44:54   11:04     2:24:56
1016  Stephanie Brinkerhoff- F 40-44     57/147       34:54     1:09:02     1:44:03       40:55   11:04     2:24:57
1017  Ladonna Floyd          F 55-59      19/81       30:34     1:04:27     1:40:02       44:56   11:04     2:24:57
1018  Farrin Davis           M 25-29      69/85       32:33     1:05:16     1:39:28       45:32   11:05     2:25:00
1019  Curtis Fulkerson       M 35-39      83/99       29:53     1:04:48     1:40:01       45:11   11:05     2:25:11
1020  Tammy Will             F 40-44     58/147       35:31     1:10:16     1:44:39       40:38   11:06     2:25:17
1021  Greg Burgess           M 50-54      39/64       31:04     1:04:06     1:39:20       46:04   11:06     2:25:24
1022  Rayla Kinman           F 35-39     90/171       34:48     1:09:07     1:43:45       41:47   11:07     2:25:32
1023  Angela Langley         F 50-54     32/106       34:20     1:08:42     1:43:22       42:11   11:07     2:25:33
1024  Valerie Whitledge      F 35-39     91/171       33:24     1:07:43     1:42:26       43:09   11:07     2:25:35
1025  Yong Kim               F 70-74        1/6       32:43     1:06:27     1:40:52       44:45   11:07     2:25:37
1026  Lisa Gwaltney          F 55-59      20/81       34:19     1:08:40     1:43:23       42:18   11:08     2:25:40
1027  Courtney Bender        F 30-34     82/172       31:54     1:06:19     1:42:02       43:39   11:08     2:25:40
1028  Kevin Coon             M 40-44      64/82       28:35     1:00:41     1:39:48       45:54   11:08     2:25:42
1029  Julie Hall             F 45-49     57/151       32:37     1:05:53     1:40:50       44:52   11:08     2:25:42
1030  Christine Bauersfeld   F 45-49     58/151       30:24     1:03:35     1:37:57       47:48   11:08     2:25:45
1031  Kendra Parke           F 35-39     92/171       31:26     1:04:05     1:38:32       47:15   11:08     2:25:46
1032  Crystal Buck           F 35-39     93/171       31:26     1:04:06     1:38:41       47:07   11:08     2:25:48
1033  Lauren Hayden          F 30-34     83/172       33:50     1:08:12     1:43:21       42:29   11:08     2:25:49
1034  Matt Bartek            M 50-54      40/64       31:37     1:05:05     1:39:42       46:11   11:09     2:25:52
1035  Emilian Armeanu        M 45-49     74/103       36:36     1:12:09     1:46:04       39:49   11:09     2:25:53
1036  Sarah Wagner           F 30-34     84/172       30:16     1:05:22     1:41:52       44:07   11:09     2:25:58
1037  Laura Faulkner         F 35-39     94/171       30:16     1:05:24     1:41:52       44:08   11:09     2:25:59
1038  Brian Kirkpatrick      M 55-59      58/88       33:49     1:07:54     1:42:53       43:09   11:09     2:26:02
1039  Sharon Zenthoefer      F 50-54     33/106       31:19     1:03:52     1:39:10       46:56   11:10     2:26:06
1040  Manuel Calero          M 55-59      59/88       32:30     1:08:25     1:43:56       42:11   11:10     2:26:06
1041  Brian Mearling         M 40-44      65/82       31:51     1:04:01     1:38:58       47:09   11:10     2:26:07
1042  Jim Martin             M 45-49     75/103       34:42     1:09:32     1:42:04       44:05   11:10     2:26:09
1043  Elizabeth Harvey       F 25-29     77/151       32:06     1:07:18     1:41:50       44:23   11:10     2:26:13
1044  Michelle Frizzell      F 35-39     95/171       33:12     1:07:25     1:43:59       42:17   11:10     2:26:16
1045  Jonny Andrews          M 30-34      70/84       32:46     1:05:58     1:43:19       42:58   11:10     2:26:17
1046  Bob Valentine          M 65-69      13/27       35:20     1:09:25     1:43:20       42:59   11:11     2:26:19
1047  Katie Andrews          F 30-34     85/172       32:46     1:05:56     1:43:19       43:00   11:11     2:26:19
1048  Bob Guess              M 60-64      27/46       33:42     1:08:23     1:43:50       42:34   11:11     2:26:23
1049  Jad Lababneh           M 30-34      71/84       30:20     1:03:05     1:38:05       48:19   11:11     2:26:24
1050  Drew Swonder           M 50-54      41/64       34:21     1:09:23     1:44:14       42:15   11:11     2:26:29
1051  Linda Swonder          F 55-59      21/81       34:22     1:09:26     1:44:13       42:19   11:12     2:26:31
1052  Gary Dunn              M 55-59      60/88       34:00     1:09:08     1:44:11       42:23   11:12     2:26:33
1053  Sadie Weisheit         F 25-29     78/151       31:56     1:05:02     1:40:57       45:40   11:12     2:26:36
1054  Allison Rust           F 40-44     59/147       33:12     1:07:30     1:41:44       44:55   11:12     2:26:39
1055  Tonya Puckett          F 40-44     60/147       33:02     1:08:22     1:44:34       42:08   11:12     2:26:42
1056  Jill Ebert-Lasher      F 40-44     61/147       34:05     1:08:35     1:44:04       42:39   11:12     2:26:42
1057  Randy Gentry           M 55-59      61/88       34:10     1:08:16     1:42:17       44:26   11:12     2:26:43
1058  Larry Garrett          M 35-39      84/99       33:55     1:09:02     1:43:43       43:01   11:12     2:26:43
1059  Ann Newcom             F 50-54     34/106       31:06     1:04:43     1:40:58       45:52   11:13     2:26:49
1060  Sara Stone             F 30-34     86/172       29:26     1:02:29     1:37:48       49:02   11:13     2:26:50
1061  Itzuri Gadau           F 35-39     96/171       35:02     1:10:08     1:44:21       42:29   11:13     2:26:50
1062  Phillip Powers         M 40-44      66/82       28:38     1:01:09     1:38:01       48:53   11:13     2:26:54
1063  Toni Brinson           F 55-59      22/81       31:48     1:04:44     1:39:00       47:55   11:13     2:26:54
1064  Kathleen Mueller       F 25-29     79/151       31:32     1:03:38     1:41:24       45:45   11:14     2:27:09
1065  Shawn Byrley           M 35-39      85/99       30:49     1:04:11     1:40:41       46:29   11:14     2:27:09
1066  Jessica Sims           F 25-29     80/151       31:28     1:04:10     1:37:55       49:19   11:15     2:27:13
1067  Deanna Jackson         F 25-29     81/151       32:28     1:07:45     1:42:45       44:37   11:15     2:27:21
1068  Lisa Miller            F 30-34     87/172       35:37     1:09:01     1:43:23       44:05   11:16     2:27:27
1069  Bob Gass               M 65-69      14/27       31:59     1:05:32     1:41:32       46:11   11:17     2:27:43
1070  Pam Burton             F 45-49     59/151       30:59     1:04:42     1:41:10       46:41   11:18     2:27:51
1071  Cindy Williams         F 65-69       2/14       35:15     1:10:49     1:46:42       41:15   11:18     2:27:56
1072  Zane Mitchell          M 50-54      42/64       29:34     1:03:35     1:39:06       48:51   11:18     2:27:57
1073  Sarabeth Klueh-Mundy   F 35-39     97/171       32:38     1:06:37     1:42:35       45:24   11:18     2:27:58
1074  Heather Nally          F 20-24      49/86       34:17     1:09:13     1:44:31       43:34   11:19     2:28:04
1075  Jennifer Bradley       F 30-34     88/172       34:16     1:09:20     1:47:51       40:37   11:20     2:28:27
1076  Leticia Daniel         F 50-54     35/106       34:06     1:08:06     1:43:49       44:48   11:21     2:28:37
1077  Lindsay Kinney         F 25-29     82/151       33:11     1:07:53     1:43:33       45:12   11:22     2:28:45
1078  Courtney Dalman        F 20-24      50/86       35:42     1:15:01     1:51:29       37:18   11:22     2:28:47
1079  Kristen Watson         F 40-44     62/147       33:03     1:07:18     1:43:20       45:30   11:22     2:28:49
1080  Scott Watson           M 50-54      43/64       35:09     1:10:34     1:46:33       42:25   11:23     2:28:57
1081  Rachel Lockhart        F 25-29     83/151       31:46     1:04:25     1:39:13       49:48   11:23     2:29:00
1082  Frank Davisson         M 60-64      28/46       33:57     1:08:38     1:45:09       43:53   11:23     2:29:02
1083  Leslie McAlpin         F 45-49     60/151       33:04     1:07:27     1:43:03       46:05   11:23     2:29:07
1084  Yolanda Santos         F 40-44     63/147       37:10     1:10:16     1:45:25       43:43   11:23     2:29:07
1085  Jennifer Lott          F 40-44     64/147       32:52     1:07:34     1:42:57       46:11   11:23     2:29:08
1086  John Rexing            M 50-54      44/64       32:52     1:07:37     1:43:04       46:05   11:23     2:29:08
1087  Janelle Burton         F 25-29     84/151       32:36     1:07:24     1:44:06       45:04   11:24     2:29:09
1088  Joey Evans             M 40-44      67/82       30:52     1:02:52     1:38:06       51:04   11:24     2:29:09
1089  Gerald Medler          M 55-59      62/88       33:38     1:08:29     1:44:13       45:02   11:24     2:29:15
1090  Randa Lecocq           F 25-29     85/151       31:26     1:04:05     1:40:55       48:23   11:24     2:29:18
1091  Kenneth Sanders        M 45-49     76/103       32:19     1:06:16     1:42:23       46:59   11:25     2:29:21
1092  Debbie McDaniel        F 50-54     36/106       33:37     1:08:02     1:43:50       45:33   11:25     2:29:22
1093  Melinda Jacob          F 35-39     98/171       32:22     1:06:18     1:42:24       47:02   11:25     2:29:25
1094  Candy Kiesel           F 40-44     65/147       32:29     1:07:47     1:43:26       46:03   11:25     2:29:29
1095  Leann Freeman          F 40-44     66/147       32:11     1:08:02     1:44:25       45:16   11:26     2:29:41
1096  Kathryn Coomes         F 40-44     67/147       32:36     1:06:35     1:42:39       47:11   11:27     2:29:50
1097  Chris Majors           M 40-44      68/82       31:27     1:07:05     1:44:32       45:20   11:27     2:29:51
1098  Chad Baggett           M 45-49     77/103       39:20     1:12:35     1:47:05       42:57   11:28     2:30:01
1099  Mary Ellen Sebastian   F 40-44     68/147       28:14       59:37     1:38:56       51:07   11:28     2:30:03
1100  Dan Berry              M 50-54      45/64       32:40     1:06:13     1:42:21       47:48   11:28     2:30:08
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1101  Mark Reid              M 55-59      63/88       32:29     1:06:18     1:42:28       47:45   11:28     2:30:12
1102  Jason Puckett          M 40-44      69/82       33:04     1:08:23     1:44:34       45:39   11:28     2:30:12
1103  Candy Goergen          F 45-49     61/151       33:11     1:07:43     1:43:57       46:16   11:28     2:30:13
1104  Amanda Pfender         F 40-44     69/147       33:06     1:07:43     1:43:56       46:17   11:28     2:30:13
1105  Cary Thomas            F 40-44     70/147       32:57     1:06:21     1:44:16       46:01   11:29     2:30:17
1106  Dawn Rowley            F 40-44     71/147       33:52     1:08:01     1:44:56       45:23   11:29     2:30:19
1107  Cassidy Miller         F 25-29     86/151       31:36     1:05:46     1:43:36       46:45   11:29     2:30:21
1108  Katie Thornberry       F 30-34     89/172       31:54     1:04:40     1:40:28       49:57   11:29     2:30:24
1109  Shauna McDonald        F 45-49     62/151       33:37     1:08:25     1:44:46       45:44   11:30     2:30:30
1110  Donald Will            M 45-49     78/103       37:34     1:13:41     1:49:41       40:49   11:30     2:30:30
1111  Keaton Miller          M 25-29      70/85       31:56     1:05:46     1:43:35       46:56   11:30     2:30:31
1112  Charles Francis        M 45-49     79/103       33:48     1:07:18     1:42:58       47:34   11:30     2:30:32
1113  Lorie Hessler          F 45-49     63/151       33:11     1:09:05     1:43:32       47:05   11:30     2:30:37
1114  Ronald Knirs           M 25-29      71/85       30:35     1:01:10     1:38:19       52:21   11:31     2:30:40
1115  Andy Harbison          M 45-49     80/103       35:14     1:11:48     1:46:43       44:01   11:31     2:30:43
1116  Scott Brizius          M 60-64      29/46       32:36     1:05:47     1:40:21       50:25   11:31     2:30:46
1117  Bob Wolf               M 65-69      15/27       34:41     1:09:22     1:45:56       44:52   11:31     2:30:47
1118  Laura Baker            F 30-34     90/172       31:52     1:05:48     1:42:55       47:58   11:32     2:30:53
1119  Lindsey Turney         F 30-34     91/172       34:09     1:08:16     1:44:45       46:11   11:32     2:30:56
1120  Natalie Wilhelm        F 35-39     99/171       31:51     1:06:37     1:42:58       47:58   11:32     2:30:56
1121  Amber Stoltz           F 25-29     87/151       37:48     1:15:57     1:51:59       38:57   11:32     2:30:56
1122  Joshua Woodard         M 30-34      72/84       36:07     1:12:13     1:47:58       43:03   11:32     2:31:00
1123  Christy Russelburg     F 35-39    100/171       35:47     1:09:55     1:45:34       45:35   11:33     2:31:09
1124  Radha Gaddam           M 40-44      70/82       34:00     1:10:01     1:46:27       44:46   11:33     2:31:12
1125  Lora Petitt            F 45-49     64/151       38:12     1:11:11     1:45:46       45:27   11:33     2:31:13
1126  Alexis Alexander       F 25-29     88/151       31:40     1:05:04     1:42:47       48:28   11:33     2:31:15
1127  Katherine Scheller     F 25-29     89/151       34:06     1:08:53     1:45:09       46:10   11:33     2:31:18
1128  Christine Neumann      F 25-29     90/151       34:06     1:08:54     1:45:08       46:15   11:34     2:31:23
1129  Bradley Scheu          M 30-34      73/84       32:34     1:06:44     1:44:38       46:45   11:34     2:31:23
1130  Nathan Posey           M 40-44      71/82       34:10     1:10:13     1:46:43       44:45   11:34     2:31:27
1131  Manissa Lemon          F 35-39    101/171       31:11     1:06:03     1:43:29       47:59   11:34     2:31:28
1132  Lori Kane              F 50-54     37/106       34:12     1:10:12     1:46:38       44:50   11:34     2:31:28
1133  Diane Barron           F 55-59      23/81       34:12     1:10:13     1:46:39       44:50   11:34     2:31:29
1134  Lonny Adams            F 35-39    102/171       33:27     1:09:53     1:46:29       45:04   11:34     2:31:32
1135  Meher Sheth            F 15-19      16/25       31:20     1:06:26     1:43:09       48:24   11:35     2:31:33
1136  Kapil Sheth            M 45-49     81/103       31:18     1:06:20     1:44:18       47:17   11:35     2:31:35
1137  Heather Sisley         F 40-44     72/147       32:58     1:06:42     1:43:13       48:23   11:35     2:31:36
1138  Heather Pottkotter     F 40-44     73/147       34:21     1:10:12     1:46:51       44:47   11:35     2:31:37
1139  John Sutton            M 40-44      72/82       32:25     1:06:36     1:43:54       47:46   11:35     2:31:39
1140  Michelle Tanksley      F 40-44     74/147       34:21     1:10:12     1:46:51       44:48   11:35     2:31:39
1141  Shelly Elpers          F 40-44     75/147       33:44     1:04:18     1:40:06       51:40   11:36     2:31:45
1142  Cherie Hill            F 35-39    103/171       33:23     1:08:43     1:47:16       44:32   11:36     2:31:47
1143  Tammy Anderson         F 35-39    104/171       33:23     1:08:43     1:47:16       44:40   11:36     2:31:55
1144  Christy Lively         F 30-34     92/172       32:51     1:09:00     1:46:50       45:08   11:36     2:31:57
1145  Ray Stuckey            M 70-74       6/13       34:59     1:11:55     1:50:55       41:10   11:37     2:32:05
1146  Michael Hesley         M 25-29      72/85       35:46     1:09:54     1:45:35       46:31   11:37     2:32:05
1147  Cara Kuester           F 20-24      51/86       30:50     1:03:20     1:42:53       49:14   11:37     2:32:06
1148  Janet Hamer            F 55-59      24/81       32:38     1:07:30     1:44:22       47:45   11:37     2:32:07
1149  Misty Petro            F 35-39    105/171       35:06     1:10:35     1:46:30       45:39   11:37     2:32:08
1150  Cathy Thrasher         F 45-49     65/151       33:27     1:08:04     1:44:28       47:44   11:38     2:32:11
1151  Julie Kemp             F 45-49     66/151       34:03     1:10:00     1:46:37       45:37   11:38     2:32:13
1152  Misty Wolford          F 40-44     76/147       32:17     1:05:34     1:41:51       50:23   11:38     2:32:13
1153  Kara Westfall          F 25-29     91/151       34:49     1:11:56     1:50:03       42:16   11:38     2:32:18
1154  James Bianchi          M 45-49     82/103       31:42     1:05:47     1:42:30       49:54   11:38     2:32:23
1155  Jason Salstron         M 45-49     83/103       33:57     1:09:24     1:46:20       46:04   11:38     2:32:24
1156  Somer Wambach          F 30-34     93/172       33:57     1:09:22     1:46:23       46:02   11:38     2:32:24
1157  Connie Vargas          F 45-49     67/151       35:05     1:11:52     1:48:33       43:53   11:39     2:32:26
1158  Cathleen Coyne         F 45-49     68/151       35:03     1:11:52     1:47:52       44:35   11:39     2:32:26
1159  Meredith Gamblin       F 40-44     77/147       33:04     1:07:35     1:44:11       48:17   11:39     2:32:27
1160  Kristin Reagan         F 45-49     69/151       30:35     1:04:56     1:44:26       48:03   11:39     2:32:28
1161  Monica Kempf           F 45-49     70/151       34:21     1:10:13     1:46:49       45:41   11:39     2:32:30
1162  Jennifer Wampler       F 40-44     78/147       30:35     1:04:57     1:44:26       48:05   11:39     2:32:31
1163  Aaron Carrico          M 30-34      74/84       34:16     1:08:42     1:45:41       46:51   11:39     2:32:31
1164  Amanda Redenbaugh      F 30-34     94/172       32:41     1:07:51     1:45:30       47:15   11:40     2:32:44
1165  Alyssa Tripp           F 20-24      52/86       31:44     1:03:28     1:40:23       52:23   11:40     2:32:45
1166  Jacqueline Brown       F 25-29     92/151       35:08     1:10:35     1:46:30       46:15   11:40     2:32:45
1167  Emily Patton           F 20-24      53/86       31:44     1:03:28     1:40:20       52:26   11:40     2:32:46
1168  Lisa Stone             F 50-54     38/106       33:25     1:08:25     1:45:00       47:49   11:40     2:32:48
1169  Tonya Scott            F 45-49     71/151       32:35     1:06:33     1:43:20       49:34   11:41     2:32:53
1170  Cassandra Richardson   F 30-34     95/172       34:53     1:10:51     1:48:12       44:43   11:41     2:32:55
1171  Lori Glass             F 45-49     72/151       32:11     1:06:44     1:45:21       47:36   11:41     2:32:57
1172  Jenny Nguyen           F 40-44     79/147       31:26     1:06:06     1:44:03       48:58   11:41     2:33:00
1173  Darwin Powers          M 50-54      46/64       36:13     1:12:30     1:49:52       43:10   11:41     2:33:02
1174  Terry Brown            M 50-54      47/64       33:23     1:07:52     1:44:27       48:39   11:42     2:33:06
1175  Jeremy Brown           M 25-29      73/85       33:23     1:07:54     1:44:28       48:39   11:42     2:33:06
1176  Cheryl Morgan          F 55-59      25/81       33:47     1:09:17     1:46:30       46:37   11:42     2:33:06
1177  Ian Hauer              M 25-29      74/85       34:19     1:08:55     1:45:30       47:43   11:42     2:33:12
1178  Stan Levco             M 70-74       7/13       32:29     1:06:23     1:41:54       51:21   11:42     2:33:15
1179  Christine Newman       F 30-34     96/172       36:02     1:12:12     1:49:40       43:39   11:43     2:33:19
1180  Joseph Newman          M 40-44      73/82       36:02     1:12:12     1:49:41       43:41   11:43     2:33:21
1181  Lynn Whittaker         F 40-44     80/147       32:45     1:06:57     1:44:22       49:10   11:44     2:33:32
1182  Ellee Cox              F 15-19      17/25       34:12     1:08:27     1:44:41       48:53   11:44     2:33:33
1183  Sara Poletti           F 20-24      54/86       33:34     1:07:29     1:43:17       50:33   11:45     2:33:49
1184  Lauren Price           F 25-29     93/151       34:26     1:11:05     1:48:20       45:31   11:45     2:33:50
1185  Devin Hargrave         M 30-34      75/84       34:16     1:09:27     1:46:30       47:22   11:45     2:33:51
1186  Ann Herman             F 45-49     73/151       34:44     1:11:16     1:48:19       45:34   11:45     2:33:53
1187  Marcy Heldt            M 35-39      86/99       30:44     1:04:56     1:43:51       50:15   11:46     2:34:05
1188  Julie Morgan           F 35-39    106/171       35:05     1:11:14     1:48:45       45:28   11:47     2:34:12
1189  Daniel Thurston        M 45-49     84/103       30:11     1:04:45     1:42:57       51:23   11:47     2:34:19
1190  Kelly May              F 35-39    107/171       33:05     1:08:38     1:45:58       48:23   11:47     2:34:21
1191  Ian Barron             M 20-24      28/34       33:59     1:09:56     1:46:22       48:04   11:48     2:34:26
1192  Cindy Ferguson         F 55-59      26/81       31:29     1:11:11     1:48:14       46:15   11:48     2:34:29
1193  Frank McDonnell        M 60-64      30/46       34:46     1:11:41     1:48:35       45:57   11:48     2:34:31
1194  Renee Ducre            F 35-39    108/171       35:07     1:09:45     1:46:19       48:25   11:49     2:34:44
1195  Millie Viehe           F 40-44     81/147       33:15     1:08:23     1:46:49       47:57   11:49     2:34:46
1196  Alison Kissinger       F 25-29     94/151       32:55     1:08:21     1:46:12       48:37   11:50     2:34:48
1197  Annie Phillips         F 70-74        2/6       34:15     1:10:10     1:46:49       48:02   11:50     2:34:51
1198  Jason Probus           M 45-49     85/103       31:46     1:07:33     1:45:31       49:22   11:50     2:34:53
1199  Jenna Citrus           F 20-24      55/86       35:38     1:13:06     1:51:17       43:56   11:51     2:35:13
1200  William Hirsch Jr.     M 65-69      16/27       34:02     1:10:02     1:46:39       48:37   11:52     2:35:15
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1201  Louie Greenwell        M 55-59      64/88       34:35     1:09:46     1:46:38       48:43   11:52     2:35:21
1202  Groce Marshall         M 60-64      31/46       35:50     1:12:41     1:49:23       45:59   11:52     2:35:21
1203  Kendra Stevens         F 30-34     97/172       35:56     1:12:25     1:49:38       45:46   11:52     2:35:23
1204  Holly Huber            F 35-39    109/171       36:32     1:12:23     1:49:37       45:50   11:52     2:35:26
1205  Ricky Combs            M 35-39      87/99       32:08     1:05:24     1:41:25       54:03   11:52     2:35:27
1206  Rick Martin            M 45-49     86/103       35:54     1:12:25     1:49:36       45:59   11:53     2:35:34
1207  Linda Cason            F 55-59      27/81       35:58     1:12:27     1:49:38       45:57   11:53     2:35:35
1208  Cindy Stafford         F 45-49     74/151       35:14     1:10:58     1:48:26       47:10   11:53     2:35:36
1209  Ed Seitz               M 50-54      48/64       35:55     1:12:26     1:49:38       45:59   11:53     2:35:36
1210  Bonnie Brothers        F 60-64       6/39       36:47     1:14:41     1:51:36       44:03   11:53     2:35:38
1211  Jennifer Rhoades       F 35-39    110/171       32:40     1:09:11     1:47:21       48:20   11:54     2:35:41
1212  Crystal Tillotson      F 35-39    111/171       35:08     1:11:40     1:49:14       46:34   11:54     2:35:47
1213  Amanda Daily           F 35-39    112/171       34:15     1:09:19     1:49:13       46:35   11:54     2:35:48
1214  Courtney Dile          F 25-29     95/151       34:38     1:09:28     1:47:16       48:34   11:54     2:35:49
1215  Jennifer Oeth          F 40-44     82/147       33:17     1:07:12     1:45:40       50:11   11:54     2:35:51
1216  Jennifer Ralston       F 40-44     83/147       33:57     1:09:08     1:46:47       49:14   11:55     2:36:00
1217  Tina Bowersock         F 45-49     75/151       33:31     1:09:10     1:46:47       49:14   11:55     2:36:01
1218  Terry Martin           M 70-74       8/13       35:00     1:11:39     1:49:32       46:34   11:55     2:36:05
1219  Carlin Reavis          F 25-29     96/151       33:48     1:10:02     1:46:57       49:10   11:55     2:36:06
1220  David Kim              M 25-29      75/85       37:31     1:15:03     1:51:25       44:51   11:56     2:36:16
1221  Adam House             M 30-34      76/84       32:39     1:05:31     1:40:58       55:19   11:56     2:36:17
1222  Christy Lee            F 35-39    113/171       33:07     1:10:51     1:49:00       47:19   11:56     2:36:18
1223  Amy Benson             F 35-39    114/171       38:48     1:16:15     1:53:48       42:34   11:57     2:36:21
1224  Kadie Kachmaryk        F 25-29     97/151       33:40     1:11:01     1:50:18       46:14   11:57     2:36:32
1225  Diane Hodge            F 40-44     84/147       31:23     1:07:20     1:44:25       52:09   11:58     2:36:34
1226  Jennifer Troutman      F 40-44     85/147       33:04     1:08:43     1:46:47       49:52   11:58     2:36:39
1227  Debbie Robertson       F 60-64       7/39       32:30     1:08:57     1:47:01       49:43   11:58     2:36:44
1228  Brian Martin           M 45-49     87/103       30:44     1:06:27     1:45:30       51:19   11:59     2:36:49
1229  Rheaann Henshaw        F 35-39    115/171       33:28     1:08:51     1:46:21       50:30   11:59     2:36:51
1230  Mary Shelman           F 60-64       8/39       34:19     1:12:15     1:50:29       46:29   11:59     2:36:58
1231  Deborah Faupel         F 50-54     39/106       36:24     1:14:05     1:51:56       45:09   12:00     2:37:04
1232  Jennifer Keach         F 50-54     40/106       36:25     1:14:05     1:51:56       45:11   12:00     2:37:06
1233  Julia Lunn             F 45-49     76/151       33:49     1:09:17     1:48:57       48:22   12:01     2:37:18
1234  Denise Neville         F 30-34     98/172       35:09     1:11:19     1:48:40       48:39   12:01     2:37:18
1235  Lori Darter            F 50-54     41/106       35:56     1:12:41     1:50:45       46:34   12:01     2:37:18
1236  Gina Woodward          F 45-49     77/151       38:16     1:16:14     1:55:10       42:14   12:01     2:37:23
1237  Tracy Arnold           F 35-39    116/171       33:26     1:12:47     1:47:15       50:11   12:02     2:37:26
1238  Alexandra Neikirk      F 15-19      18/25       29:33     1:03:34     1:42:26       55:07   12:02     2:37:33
1239  Kelly Russell          F 40-44     86/147       35:57     1:12:10     1:52:20       45:24   12:03     2:37:44
1240  Karen Bahler           F 25-29     98/151       35:57     1:12:11     1:52:20       45:24   12:03     2:37:44
1241  Carrie Weber           F 40-44     87/147       33:56     1:08:33     1:48:08       49:47   12:04     2:37:54
1242  Amanda Salomon         F 25-29     99/151       34:03     1:10:05     1:46:37       51:32   12:05     2:38:08
1243  Annelise Will          F 20-24      56/86       31:12     1:05:16     1:41:44       56:27   12:05     2:38:10
1244  Carla Wilson           F 30-34     99/172       37:11     1:14:40     1:54:22       43:57   12:05     2:38:18
1245  Susan Austin           F 55-59      28/81       36:29     1:14:16     1:52:30       45:53   12:06     2:38:23
1246  Nicole Van Doorn       F 35-39    117/171       37:46     1:15:02     1:53:53       44:32   12:06     2:38:24
1247  Katie Dausman          F 30-34    100/172       34:07     1:10:47     1:50:35       47:52   12:06     2:38:27
1248  Laila Schu             F 30-34    101/172       34:07     1:10:49     1:50:35       47:54   12:06     2:38:29
1249  Kathy Dunn             F 55-59      29/81       36:46     1:14:58     1:53:01       45:39   12:07     2:38:40
1250  Jenifer Gossman        F 45-49     78/151       33:39     1:09:03     1:48:46       50:01   12:08     2:38:47
1251  Libby Hammond          F 50-54     42/106       36:52     1:15:00     1:53:13       45:42   12:08     2:38:54
1252  Thomas Pfingston       M 45-49     88/103       36:31     1:14:42     1:52:45       46:09   12:08     2:38:54
1253  Morgan Hauer           M 20-24      29/34       34:18     1:08:55     1:45:32       53:25   12:08     2:38:56
1254  Brandi Hess            F 35-39    118/171       35:13     1:12:36     1:50:31       48:26   12:08     2:38:57
1255  Katie Meth             F 25-29    100/151       36:23     1:14:00     1:53:05       45:52   12:08     2:38:57
1256  Sarah Wesselman        F 35-39    119/171       36:37     1:14:50     1:52:53       46:07   12:09     2:38:59
1257  Lizzie Bailey          F 13-14        2/5       37:25     1:14:50     1:52:57       46:04   12:09     2:39:00
1258  Jenna Cox              F 30-34    102/172       35:14     1:10:07     1:50:49       48:13   12:09     2:39:01
1259  Megan Dearing          F 30-34    103/172       35:03     1:12:28     1:51:15       47:50   12:09     2:39:04
1260  Jacquelyn Dassell      F 30-34    104/172       35:03     1:12:26     1:51:15       47:51   12:09     2:39:05
1261  Kathy Hampton          F 45-49     79/151       36:52     1:14:59     1:53:13       45:54   12:09     2:39:06
1262  Karen Russell          F 50-54     43/106       36:54     1:15:02     1:53:13       45:55   12:09     2:39:07
1263  Shari Kirkpatrick      F 50-54     44/106       36:46     1:14:59     1:53:03       46:08   12:10     2:39:11
1264  Mary Devine            F 50-54     45/106       36:46     1:14:59     1:53:02       46:10   12:10     2:39:11
1265  Amber Becker           F 30-34    105/172       36:07     1:13:04     1:51:34       47:38   12:10     2:39:12
1266  Emily Vaughn           F 25-29    101/151       36:25     1:14:21     1:54:30       44:46   12:10     2:39:15
1267  Ann Honiotes           F 45-49     80/151       36:13     1:13:07     1:51:44       47:43   12:11     2:39:27
1268  Wendy Bowles           F 45-49     81/151       36:23     1:14:00     1:53:05       46:24   12:11     2:39:29
1269  David Butrum           M 35-39      88/99       33:27     1:10:35     1:48:35       51:01   12:11     2:39:36
1270  Crystal Noble          F 30-34    106/172       38:37     1:16:19     1:53:57       45:45   12:12     2:39:41
1271  Eric McMillen          M 45-49     89/103       30:26     1:06:02     1:44:36       55:14   12:12     2:39:49
1272  Faye Simmons           F 55-59      30/81       34:45     1:11:01     1:48:46       51:04   12:12     2:39:49
1273  Kathie Hedrick         F 45-49     82/151       35:27     1:11:59     1:51:09       48:43   12:13     2:39:51
1274  Stacey Wright          F 45-49     83/151       35:25     1:12:00     1:51:05       48:47   12:13     2:39:52
1275  Derek Schneider        M 50-54      49/64       34:35     1:11:37     1:51:25       48:29   12:13     2:39:53
1276  Kenneth King           M 50-54      50/64       34:34     1:11:36     1:51:16       48:38   12:13     2:39:54
1277  Kathy Giesler          F 45-49     84/151       32:50     1:09:56     1:48:01       51:54   12:13     2:39:54
1278  Patricia Seibert       F 55-59      31/81       33:52     1:10:19     1:50:57       49:01   12:13     2:39:57
1279  Ronald Benner          M 40-44      74/82       36:27     1:13:10     1:51:39       48:24   12:13     2:40:03
1280  Megan Doerner          F 25-29    102/151       34:57     1:10:59     1:50:11       49:55   12:14     2:40:05
1281  Andrea Lewis           F 30-34    107/172       33:46     1:08:03     1:50:53       49:15   12:14     2:40:07
1282  Candice Britain        F 45-49     85/151       33:45     1:10:02     1:48:29       51:40   12:14     2:40:08
1283  Sabrina Bickers        F 35-39    120/171       35:01     1:12:31     1:51:29       48:49   12:15     2:40:17
1284  Julie Stevens          F 40-44     88/147       37:29     1:15:23     1:53:24       46:58   12:15     2:40:22
1285  Maggie Tabor           F 30-34    108/172       34:30     1:11:14     1:50:38       49:58   12:16     2:40:35
1286  Amy Wilkinson          F 45-49     86/151       36:50     1:14:53     1:53:07       47:33   12:16     2:40:39
1287  Hali Wilkinson         F 20-24      57/86       36:57                 1:53:18       47:24   12:16     2:40:41
1288  Nicole White           F 30-34    109/172       37:01     1:14:11     1:52:58       47:47   12:17     2:40:44
1289  Robin Sims             F 45-49     87/151       36:45     1:14:53     1:53:33       47:13   12:17     2:40:46
1290  Genevieve Perry        F 75-79        1/1       36:02     1:14:19     1:52:54       47:53   12:17     2:40:46
1291  Rachel Lancaster       F 40-44     89/147       36:45     1:15:00     1:53:23       47:27   12:17     2:40:49
1292  Michelle Koester       F 35-39    121/171       36:45     1:14:54     1:53:34       47:17   12:17     2:40:51
1293  Julie Tarr             F 45-49     88/151       33:48     1:09:49     1:49:00       51:52   12:17     2:40:51
1294  Ryan Eichmiller        M 25-29      76/85       33:17     1:10:23     1:48:10       52:43   12:17     2:40:53
1295  Edward Roby            M 55-59      65/88       35:16     1:13:33     1:52:43       48:13   12:18     2:40:55
1296  Alexandra Husk         F 20-24      58/86       32:57     1:10:30     1:51:15       49:46   12:18     2:41:00
1297  Thomas Bates           M 25-29      77/85       30:22     1:01:37     1:53:47       47:19   12:18     2:41:05
1298  Dosella Canepari       F 65-69       3/14       37:34     1:14:39     1:53:30       47:39   12:18     2:41:08
1299  Chelsea Clukey         F 25-29    103/151       33:33     1:09:15     1:48:49       52:24   12:19     2:41:13
1300  Laura Rust             F 50-54     46/106       39:12     1:16:52     1:54:45       46:38   12:20     2:41:22
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Evansville Half Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K      LAST6K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Vicky Schneider        F 50-54     47/106       39:12     1:16:52     1:54:45       46:38   12:20     2:41:22
1302  Heather Fuller         F 25-29    104/151       38:03     1:15:57     1:54:02       47:23   12:20     2:41:24
1303  Stephanie Trantham     F 25-29    105/151       38:04     1:15:58     1:54:02       47:23   12:20     2:41:24
1304  Alisa Shelton          F 30-34    110/172       33:46     1:11:07     1:51:46       49:39   12:20     2:41:24
1305  Kabir Sheth            M 13-14        4/4       29:36     1:01:14     1:45:24       56:32   12:22     2:41:56
1306  Jennifer Yaser         F 35-39    122/171       33:36     1:10:26     1:50:44       51:18   12:23     2:42:01
1307  Ashley Reid            F 30-34    111/172       37:02     1:16:02     1:54:33       47:30   12:23     2:42:03
1308  Jim Hartmann           M 45-49     90/103       35:29     1:12:56     1:51:54       50:11   12:23     2:42:04
1309  Nikki Hutchinson       F 30-34    112/172       32:18     1:09:26     1:50:00       52:11   12:23     2:42:11
1310  Kwang Kim              M 75-79        2/4       34:11     1:09:44     1:49:10       53:03   12:23     2:42:13
1311  Thomas Boettcher       M 60-64      32/46       37:26     1:15:43     1:55:09       47:05   12:23     2:42:14
1312  Julie Boettcher        F 55-59      32/81       37:26     1:15:43     1:55:05       47:09   12:24     2:42:14
1313  Tina Long              F 60-64       9/39       33:06     1:08:40     1:48:45       53:43   12:25     2:42:27
1314  Lauranell Spece        F 65-69       4/14       36:52     1:14:02     1:52:53       49:35   12:25     2:42:28
1315  Carolyn Price          F 65-69       5/14       36:12     1:13:54     1:53:35       48:57   12:25     2:42:32
1316  Leslie Allen           F 35-39    123/171       36:33     1:14:40     1:53:45       48:52   12:25     2:42:37
1317  Niels Vandooin         M 40-44      75/82       37:47     1:15:02     1:53:53       48:51   12:26     2:42:43
1318  Gayle Schmidt          F 50-54     48/106       35:14     1:11:48     1:52:28       50:16   12:26     2:42:43
1319  Andy Hindal            M 35-39      89/99       32:03     1:06:16     1:46:11       56:32   12:26     2:42:43
1320  William Oneill         M 35-39      90/99       32:04     1:06:16     1:46:13       56:31   12:26     2:42:44
1321  Beth Head              F 45-49     89/151       36:58     1:14:44     1:55:50       46:56   12:26     2:42:46
1322  Julia Conley           F 50-54     49/106       34:54     1:12:36     1:54:31       48:26   12:27     2:42:56
1323  Elby Richardson        M 75-79        3/4       36:54     1:15:12     1:54:40       48:19   12:27     2:42:58
1324  Rebecca Lingenfelter   F 45-49     90/151       30:33     1:06:34     1:44:03       59:16   12:28     2:43:18
1325  Paula Yarbrough        F 45-49     91/151       33:54     1:11:44     1:51:19       52:02   12:29     2:43:21
1326  Justin Strohmeyer      M 30-34      77/84       32:27     1:07:37     1:49:16       54:19   12:30     2:43:35
1327  Audrey Bickel          F 25-29    106/151       31:36     1:10:45     1:51:22       52:13   12:30     2:43:35
1328  Cassandra Meuth        F 20-24      59/86       32:45     1:09:41     1:50:52       52:48   12:30     2:43:39
1329  David Griffith         M 50-54      51/64       32:59     1:07:16     1:47:27       56:15   12:30     2:43:42
1330  Sarah Matthews         F 30-34    113/172       44:27     1:25:54     2:01:42       42:01   12:30     2:43:42
1331  Caitlin Crisp          F 25-29    107/151       33:41     1:10:59     1:53:33       50:16   12:31     2:43:49
1332  Alex Fischer           M 20-24      30/34       32:02     1:09:44     1:49:04       54:50   12:31     2:43:54
1333  Benjami Fischer        M 25-29      78/85       32:28     1:09:44     1:49:03       54:51   12:31     2:43:54
1334  Autumn Helie           F 20-24      60/86       32:47     1:10:47     1:53:18       50:43   12:32     2:44:01
1335  Bryan Gish             M 35-39      91/99       35:38     1:13:05     1:51:45       52:23   12:32     2:44:08
1336  Timothy Tomes          M 60-64      33/46       34:33     1:13:20     1:53:15       50:53   12:32     2:44:08
1337  Rodney Cox             M 55-59      66/88       37:39     1:16:16     1:56:05       48:12   12:33     2:44:17
1338  Hansen Cox             M 15-19      15/19       37:41     1:16:16     1:56:03       48:14   12:33     2:44:17
1339  Barbara Lucas          F 55-59      33/81       30:32     1:05:34     1:48:01       56:25   12:34     2:44:25
1340  Karen Ruthenburg       F 60-64      10/39       38:22     1:17:36     1:56:48       47:41   12:34     2:44:28
1341  Alysia Rhinefort       F 35-39    124/171       35:48     1:14:31     1:54:21       50:21   12:35     2:44:42
1342  Karen Hendrickson      F 50-54     50/106       37:07     1:14:38     1:54:45       49:59   12:35     2:44:43
1343  Amber Savells          F 40-44     90/147       38:16     1:18:08     1:58:34       46:15   12:35     2:44:48
1344  Amanda Casebier        F 30-34    114/172       38:16     1:18:08     1:58:34       46:17   12:35     2:44:51
1345  Emily Igel             F 30-34    115/172       34:58     1:09:07     1:51:02       53:52   12:36     2:44:53
1346  Patricia Reed          F 35-39    125/171       33:01     1:09:48     1:51:08       53:47   12:36     2:44:54
1347  William Reed           M 35-39      92/99       33:01     1:09:50     1:51:08       53:47   12:36     2:44:55
1348  Amanda Beard           F 40-44     91/147       36:43     1:14:48     1:52:49       52:11   12:36     2:44:59
1349  Kim Arney              F 45-49     92/151       38:21     1:17:35     1:56:45       48:19   12:36     2:45:03
1350  David Montgomery       M 55-59      67/88       33:51     1:13:05     1:52:50       52:14   12:36     2:45:03
1351  Mike Theile            M 50-54      52/64       32:32     1:08:03     1:49:27       55:55   12:38     2:45:22
1352  Candy Theile           F 55-59      34/81       32:33     1:08:03     1:49:27       55:55   12:38     2:45:22
1353  Angela Padgett         F 45-49     93/151       36:36     1:14:52     1:54:33       50:50   12:38     2:45:23
1354  Chrissy Bush           F 35-39    126/171       40:20     1:19:37     1:58:57       46:30   12:38     2:45:26
1355  Lori Ricks             F 40-44     92/147       40:20     1:19:37     1:58:57       46:30   12:38     2:45:27
1356  Stephanie Jones        F 40-44     93/147       36:07     1:15:27     1:55:32       50:02   12:39     2:45:33
1357  Sandra Sykes           F 35-39    127/171       38:14     1:17:27     1:57:03       48:35   12:39     2:45:38
1358  Christina Utterback    F 40-44     94/147       36:53     1:15:00     1:54:49       51:02   12:40     2:45:51
1359  Carrie Simpson         F 40-44     95/147       35:29     1:13:51     1:52:50       53:04   12:40     2:45:53
1360  Martha Espenlaub       F 25-29    108/151       37:48     1:15:55     1:56:10       49:45   12:40     2:45:54
1361  Jennifer Goodrich      F 50-54     51/106       40:02     1:18:52     1:58:34       47:27   12:41     2:46:00
1362  Leah Dugan             F 30-34    116/172       35:41     1:13:03     1:52:41       53:21   12:41     2:46:02
1363  Keith Patterson        M 45-49     91/103       37:24     1:15:12     1:54:07       51:57   12:41     2:46:04
1364  David Smith            M 60-64      34/46       37:24                 1:54:06       51:58   12:41     2:46:04
1365  Amanda Watters         F 45-49     94/151       36:23     1:14:27     1:56:28       49:39   12:41     2:46:06
1366  Hannah May             F 20-24      61/86       36:24     1:14:32     1:56:29       49:38   12:41     2:46:07
1367  Jennifer Stoll         F 50-54     52/106       36:00     1:14:33     1:54:32       51:41   12:42     2:46:12
1368  Melanie Lockhart       F 25-29    109/151       34:47     1:13:02     1:54:25       51:50   12:42     2:46:14
1369  Bethanne Martin        F 25-29    110/151       36:56     1:16:44     1:57:15       49:04   12:42     2:46:19
1370  Anita Deweese          F 50-54     53/106       36:55     1:16:45     1:57:15       49:04   12:42     2:46:19
1371  Joseph Notter          M 30-34      78/84       34:53     1:13:01     1:52:37       53:56   12:43     2:46:32
1372  Sue Helfert            F 50-54     54/106       34:53     1:12:37     1:54:38       51:56   12:43     2:46:33
1373  Karen Jordan           F 50-54     55/106       34:02     1:10:40     1:51:12       55:22   12:43     2:46:34
1374  Elisabeth Luff         F 45-49     95/151       39:44     1:18:48     1:58:38       48:07   12:44     2:46:44
1375  Amanda Blanton         F 30-34    117/172       36:21     1:13:08     1:57:47       48:59   12:44     2:46:45
1376  Megan Scheller         F 25-29    111/151       36:20     1:13:17     1:57:47       49:00   12:44     2:46:47
1377  Bob Fodstad            M 55-59      68/88       39:54     1:18:36     1:57:55       48:53   12:44     2:46:48
1378  Katie McVaigh          F 40-44     96/147       38:15     1:16:12     1:55:37       51:17   12:45     2:46:53
1379  Grover Towler          M 55-59      69/88       37:01     1:15:18     1:54:50       52:18   12:46     2:47:08
1380  Orville Merkel         M 60-64      35/46       41:14     1:20:13     1:59:40       47:29   12:46     2:47:09
1381  Tom Bockting           M 55-59      70/88       36:02     1:14:53     1:55:25       52:03   12:47     2:47:27
1382  Olivia Brown           F 20-24      62/86       36:07     1:13:21     1:55:17       52:16   12:48     2:47:32
1383  Donna Paris            F 60-64      11/39       35:59     1:12:58     1:53:43       53:52   12:48     2:47:35
1384  Samantha Gatlin        F 15-19      19/25       34:45     1:13:50     1:54:31       53:13   12:49     2:47:43
1385  Ree Luck               F 50-54     56/106       34:44     1:11:39     1:52:59       54:46   12:49     2:47:44
1386  Harold Campbell        M 65-69      17/27       38:16     1:17:55     1:58:16       49:30   12:49     2:47:46
1387  Kristina Kayser        F 30-34    118/172       35:01     1:13:26     1:53:48       54:09   12:50     2:47:57
1388  Patrick Summers        M 15-19      16/19       35:38     1:15:19     1:55:55       52:08   12:50     2:48:03
1389  Sigrid Norman          F 50-54     57/106       36:49     1:15:22     1:55:21       52:47   12:50     2:48:07
1390  Lynette Harris         F 20-24      63/86       36:48     1:15:10     1:55:19       52:49   12:50     2:48:07
1391  Missy Vanderpool       F 40-44     97/147       34:52     1:13:22     1:54:16       53:52   12:51     2:48:08
1392  Susan Wahlstrom        F 55-59      35/81       42:37     1:20:32     1:59:43       48:26   12:51     2:48:09
1393  Carina Wahlstrom       F 20-24      64/86       42:37     1:20:30     1:59:43       48:26   12:51     2:48:09
1394  Mary Mitchell          F 45-49     96/151       37:16     1:16:02     1:57:52       50:32   12:52     2:48:24
1395  Susan Wright           F 30-34    119/172       39:49     1:18:33     1:58:32       50:05   12:53     2:48:36
1396  Nicole Snyder          F 40-44     98/147       39:53     1:18:36     1:58:34       50:04   12:53     2:48:37
1397  Traci Brown            F 45-49     97/151       36:43     1:15:38     1:56:06       52:37   12:53     2:48:43
1398  Delanie Burgess        F 15-19      20/25       38:55     1:18:14     1:57:45       51:00   12:53     2:48:45
1399  Anupama Aravindakshan  F 35-39    128/171       36:07     1:15:11     1:56:55       51:52   12:53     2:48:47
1400  Glen Morris            M 40-44      76/82       36:33     1:18:10     1:57:30       51:18   12:54     2:48:48
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1401  Michelle Best          F 35-39    129/171       35:27     1:12:30     1:51:12       57:39   12:54     2:48:50
1402  Brad Adcock            M 35-39      93/99       34:55                 1:51:05       57:47   12:54     2:48:52
1403  Julie Barrow           F 50-54     58/106       36:48     1:15:04     1:57:27       51:38   12:55     2:49:04
1404  Renae Lawson           F 35-39    130/171       36:33     1:14:36     1:56:25       52:40   12:55     2:49:05
1405  Melinda Hummel         F 30-34    120/172       36:47     1:15:48     1:57:10       52:01   12:55     2:49:11
1406  Paul Campbell          M 50-54      53/64       36:34     1:15:24     1:57:32       51:42   12:55     2:49:13
1407  Debra Lanham           F 30-34    121/172       39:19     1:17:31     1:58:04       51:13   12:56     2:49:16
1408  Kimber Fulkerson       F 25-29    112/151       36:23     1:14:22     1:54:33       54:44   12:56     2:49:17
1409  James Akin             M 50-54      54/64       37:04                 1:57:01       52:19   12:56     2:49:19
1410  Lynn Hillenbrand       F 50-54     59/106       36:42     1:14:42     1:56:20       53:05   12:56     2:49:24
1411  Whitney Deloach        F 20-24      65/86       37:07     1:15:52     1:55:53       53:33   12:56     2:49:25
1412  Daniel Haug            M 50-54      55/64       35:15     1:09:41     1:49:23     1:00:07   12:57     2:49:30
1413  Heather Ludwig Akers   F 40-44     99/147       37:10     1:14:57     1:57:32       52:03   12:57     2:49:35
1414  Dawson Wright          M 15-19      17/19       36:20     1:17:10     1:59:47       49:50   12:57     2:49:36
1415  Kelly Kull             F 40-44    100/147       36:57     1:15:59     1:59:14       50:28   12:58     2:49:42
1416  Tonya Aerts            F 40-44    101/147       36:58     1:15:59     1:59:13       50:29   12:58     2:49:42
1417  Rhonda Skalski         F 50-54     60/106       36:17     1:12:01     1:55:00       54:45   12:58     2:49:44
1418  Jeannie Evans          F 55-59      36/81       36:55     1:16:57     1:58:26       51:43   13:00     2:50:08
1419  Kelly Davisson         F 45-49     98/151       36:33     1:14:39     1:53:46       56:29   13:00     2:50:15
1420  Stevenson Radcliff     M 25-29      79/85       36:45     1:16:28     1:59:12       51:05   13:00     2:50:17
1421  Tarrah Edens           F 20-24      66/86       36:43     1:16:28     1:59:12       51:06   13:00     2:50:18
1422  Jennifer Roll          F 50-54     61/106       39:02     1:19:53     2:00:58       49:25   13:01     2:50:22
1423  Jennifer Given         F 40-44    102/147       35:28     1:13:11     1:54:35       55:50   13:01     2:50:24
1424  Brenda Moore           F 55-59      37/81       36:58     1:15:37     1:56:20       54:09   13:01     2:50:29
1425  Natasha Smith          F 40-44    103/147       32:57     1:11:16     1:53:09       57:22   13:01     2:50:31
1426  Dana Merkel            F 30-34    122/172       39:15     1:16:33     1:58:40       51:53   13:02     2:50:32
1427  Shane Andis            M 45-49     92/103       32:50     1:12:31     1:56:13       54:20   13:02     2:50:33
1428  Mandy Schaefer         F 35-39    131/171       35:39     1:16:12     1:58:35       52:01   13:02     2:50:35
1429  Rhiannon White         F 25-29    113/151       40:03     1:20:38     2:01:11       49:27   13:02     2:50:37
1430  Dilip Unnikrishnan     M 45-49     93/103       38:54     1:17:16     1:59:02       51:38   13:02     2:50:39
1431  Queena Frye            F 45-49     99/151       39:52     1:20:03     2:01:16       50:03   13:05     2:51:18
1432  Holly Donnan           F 35-39    132/171       36:53     1:15:16     1:57:49       53:41   13:06     2:51:29
1433  Paula Yoakum           F 55-59      38/81       36:53     1:15:52     1:58:29       53:05   13:06     2:51:34
1434  Kim Cooper             F 30-34    123/172       34:12     1:12:52     1:56:43       54:54   13:06     2:51:36
1435  Ashley Kirk            F 30-34    124/172       34:12     1:12:49     1:56:43       54:55   13:06     2:51:37
1436  Ted Rogers             M 60-64      36/46       40:59     1:20:57     2:01:36       50:04   13:07     2:51:39
1437  Kelly Kirk             F 25-29    114/151       37:50     1:18:03     1:59:31       52:23   13:08     2:51:54
1438  Lori Lindauer          F 50-54     62/106       39:24     1:18:32     2:00:35       51:27   13:08     2:52:01
1439  Kenneth Parkman        M 65-69      18/27       39:47     1:21:08     2:01:58       50:19   13:09     2:52:16
1440  Joy Hunley             F 25-29    115/151       36:56     1:17:08     1:58:43       53:34   13:09     2:52:16
1441  Jennifer Reckerd       F 40-44    104/147       33:38     1:12:10     1:51:37     1:00:44   13:10     2:52:21
1442  Franklin Copeland      M 50-54      56/64       33:38     1:12:12     1:51:37     1:00:47   13:10     2:52:24
1443  Gina Dupps             F 50-54     63/106       36:12     1:15:41     1:58:48       53:40   13:10     2:52:27
1444  Michelle McCoy         F 45-49    100/151       36:19     1:17:11     1:59:56       52:41   13:11     2:52:37
1445  Paul Hummel            M 65-69      19/27       40:49     1:21:21     2:02:20       50:26   13:12     2:52:45
1446  Ashley Peters          F 35-39    133/171       36:48     1:16:04     1:58:13       54:42   13:12     2:52:55
1447  James Barrow Ii        M 55-59      71/88       36:26     1:16:40     1:58:58       54:07   13:13     2:53:05
1448  Sarah Matthews         F 40-44    105/147       40:10     1:23:45     2:03:18       49:48   13:13     2:53:05
1449  Cathy Ogg              F 55-59      39/81       40:10     1:20:30     2:02:03       51:09   13:14     2:53:11
1450  Stacy Issacs           M 55-59      72/88       40:10     1:20:32     2:02:03       51:09   13:14     2:53:11
1451  Chad Fetscher          M 35-39      94/99       37:29     1:17:24     1:59:17       53:54   13:14     2:53:11
1452  Bill Blanke            M 50-54      57/64       41:48     1:22:30     2:03:13       50:11   13:15     2:53:23
1453  Dana Blanke            F 40-44    106/147       41:48     1:22:32     2:03:11       50:12   13:15     2:53:23
1454  Paul Legeay III        M 55-59      73/88       39:48     1:21:04     2:03:14       50:16   13:15     2:53:30
1455  Austin Jones           M 15-19      18/19       36:07     1:15:27     1:57:54       55:46   13:16     2:53:39
1456  Josie Jones            F 13-14        3/5       34:18     1:13:22     1:55:16       58:27   13:16     2:53:42
1457  Cassandra Thompson     F 20-24      67/86       33:49     1:11:41     1:57:32       56:13   13:16     2:53:44
1458  Veronica Nelson        F 50-54     64/106       35:53     1:14:40     1:56:04       57:52   13:17     2:53:56
1459  Jacklyn Nelson         F 25-29    116/151       35:49     1:14:38     1:56:03       57:54   13:17     2:53:56
1460  Natalie Schwartz       F 30-34    125/172       37:31     1:16:36     1:59:21       54:41   13:17     2:54:01
1461  Mary Jo Campbell       F 55-59      40/81       37:30     1:16:34     1:59:23       54:38   13:17     2:54:01
1462  James Campbell         M 55-59      74/88       37:32     1:16:36     1:59:09       54:54   13:18     2:54:02
1463  Christy Lee            F 45-49    101/151       40:48     1:21:35     2:03:13       50:55   13:18     2:54:08
1464  Ronnie Ingram          M 65-69      20/27       40:48     1:21:37     2:03:14       50:56   13:18     2:54:10
1465  Krystal Koester        F 30-34    126/172       37:03     1:15:21     1:55:59       58:25   13:19     2:54:24
1466  Lauren Reiser          F 20-24      68/86       38:14     1:18:08     2:00:26       53:59   13:19     2:54:25
1467  Tejas Shah             M 25-29      80/85       36:31     1:17:34     2:00:18       54:10   13:19     2:54:27
1468  Susan Hallahan         F 60-64      12/39       39:08     1:21:18     2:03:31       51:00   13:20     2:54:30
1469  Robert Massey          M 40-44      77/82       40:04     1:21:05     2:02:54       51:39   13:20     2:54:32
1470  Charles McKimmy        M 45-49     94/103       36:31     1:18:57     2:01:56       52:38   13:20     2:54:34
1471  Jana Nicholson         F 45-49    102/151       36:50     1:16:30     1:59:05       55:30   13:20     2:54:35
1472  Sydney Given           F 13-14        4/5       25:59       51:58     1:19:55     1:34:42   13:20     2:54:37
1473  Donald Taber           M 45-49     95/103       34:15     1:16:15     2:01:13       53:26   13:20     2:54:38
1474  Trisha Dudlo           F 30-34    127/172       40:55     1:22:10     2:04:00       50:40   13:20     2:54:40
1475  Teresa Taylor          F 45-49    103/151       39:04     1:18:19     2:00:58       53:43   13:20     2:54:40
1476  Cynthia Merriwether    F 60-64      13/39       39:10     1:19:58     2:02:12       52:34   13:21     2:54:46
1477  Mindy Vieck            F 55-59      41/81       33:49     1:11:33     1:56:27       58:24   13:21     2:54:51
1478  Deena Spindler         F 45-49    104/151       40:03     1:20:44     2:02:33       52:20   13:21     2:54:53
1479  Amanda Westerfield     F 30-34    128/172       37:32     1:18:47     2:01:14       53:44   13:22     2:54:57
1480  Jeff Ferguson          M 55-59      75/88       37:10     1:15:37     1:58:57       56:01   13:22     2:54:58
1481  Taylor Brooks          F 20-24      69/86       35:38     1:15:27     1:59:42       55:17   13:22     2:54:59
1482  Chelsea Igel           F 25-29    117/151       37:34     1:18:47     2:01:15       53:45   13:22     2:54:59
1483  Sara Elpers            F 55-59      42/81       38:46     1:19:30     2:02:44       52:28   13:23     2:55:11
1484  Erin Clemons           F 25-29    118/151       41:23     1:22:11     2:04:20       50:52   13:23     2:55:12
1485  Stacey Stefanopoulos   F 35-39    134/171       38:52     1:19:04     2:01:32       54:05   13:25     2:55:36
1486  Deb Eckert             F 60-64      14/39       39:27     1:20:14     2:03:18       52:27   13:25     2:55:44
1487  Sandee McMillen        F 45-49    105/151       30:27     1:06:01     1:44:38     1:11:07   13:25     2:55:45
1488  Chris Cubley           M 35-39      95/99       30:24     1:05:58     1:44:35     1:11:10   13:25     2:55:45
1489  Chad Giesler           M 45-49     96/103       41:03     1:22:03     2:03:15       52:35   13:26     2:55:49
1490  Stephen Heimbuecher    M 60-64      37/46       30:18     1:00:36     1:39:00     1:16:51   13:26     2:55:51
1491  Kennan Gress           M 55-59      76/88       41:04     1:22:03     2:03:14       52:38   13:26     2:55:51
1492  Cameron Darrett        M 20-24      31/34       31:45     1:08:36     1:53:11     1:02:47   13:26     2:55:57
1493  Michelle Smith         F 45-49    106/151       39:37     1:20:29     2:02:48       53:12   13:27     2:56:00
1494  Allison Adcock         F 20-24      70/86       40:12     1:21:36     2:04:32       51:34   13:27     2:56:06
1495  Teresa Powell          F 40-44    107/147       36:18     1:15:47     1:59:14       57:07   13:28     2:56:20
1496  Rachel Maurer          F 30-34    129/172       36:24     1:13:43     2:01:20       55:06   13:29     2:56:25
1497  Audi Jones             F 20-24      71/86       35:39     1:15:27     1:59:46       56:45   13:29     2:56:30
1498  Tracy Eckstein         F 30-34    130/172       39:39     1:20:53     2:04:15       52:19   13:29     2:56:34
1499  Pam Gress              F 45-49    107/151       39:39     1:20:54     2:04:16       52:19   13:29     2:56:34
1500  Kimberly Alsept-Gard   F 40-44    108/147       39:40     1:21:49     2:05:10       51:26   13:29     2:56:36
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1501  Sandra Fox             F 60-64      15/39       38:10     1:19:53     2:02:34       54:07   13:30     2:56:41
1502  Mark Pearson           M 40-44      78/82       39:37     1:19:16     2:00:24       56:22   13:30     2:56:45
1503  Mallory Martin         F 20-24      72/86       34:42     1:20:32     2:06:02       50:49   13:30     2:56:51
1504  Angela Briggs-Baumgart F 45-49    108/151       39:18     1:18:30     2:00:18       56:34   13:30     2:56:51
1505  D'Ann Christian        F 45-49    109/151       40:25     1:22:28     2:04:08       52:49   13:31     2:56:57
1506  Vivian Taylor          F 55-59      43/81       40:52     1:22:20     2:04:53       52:09   13:31     2:57:02
1507  Adon Torres            F 30-34    131/172       32:13     1:14:15     1:55:36     1:01:31   13:32     2:57:06
1508  Karen Farris           F 45-49    110/151       40:02     1:18:53     2:02:28       54:39   13:32     2:57:07
1509  Daniel Humphrey        M 50-54      58/64       33:39     1:14:30     1:58:55       58:13   13:32     2:57:08
1510  Lance Wayman           M 20-24      32/34       33:49     1:14:54     1:59:46       57:27   13:32     2:57:12
1511  Stacy King             F 45-49    111/151       38:09     1:19:41     2:01:54       55:20   13:32     2:57:14
1512  Brenda Seats           F 40-44    109/147       38:10     1:19:41     2:01:59       55:16   13:32     2:57:15
1513  Abby Wright            F 40-44    110/147       39:50     1:20:55     2:04:13       53:06   13:33     2:57:19
1514  Alicia Spears          F 20-24      73/86       35:42     1:15:33     2:01:53       55:27   13:33     2:57:20
1515  Kimberly Redding       F 45-49    112/151       40:43     1:20:47     2:03:45       53:40   13:33     2:57:25
1516  Carol Phillips         F 45-49    113/151       41:04     1:22:19     2:04:29       52:57   13:33     2:57:26
1517  Sahithi Ginne          F 35-39    135/171       39:52     1:18:34     1:59:34       57:59   13:34     2:57:32
1518  Kari Akin              F 35-39    136/171       41:01     1:22:17     2:04:31       53:03   13:34     2:57:33
1519  Shasta Boyer           F 35-39    137/171       41:07     1:22:40     2:06:05       51:30   13:34     2:57:34
1520  Thomas Martin          M 50-54      59/64       38:53     1:21:30     2:07:35       50:01   13:34     2:57:35
1521  Marilynn Mearling      F 65-69       6/14       41:13     1:21:48     2:04:15       53:22   13:34     2:57:37
1522  Isaac Martin           M 20-24      33/34       38:53     1:21:29     2:07:35       50:04   13:34     2:57:39
1523  Jim Kennedy            M 65-69      21/27       40:09     1:21:39     2:04:10       53:32   13:34     2:57:41
1524  Philip Summers         M 35-39      96/99       35:38     1:15:20     1:58:09       59:44   13:35     2:57:52
1525  Karen Rickard          F 40-44    111/147       40:56     1:22:12     2:04:25       53:32   13:35     2:57:56
1526  Mike Sollman           M 60-64      38/46       39:10     1:21:16     2:04:32       53:28   13:36     2:57:59
1527  Annie Wilkinson        F 35-39    138/171       40:59     1:22:13     2:04:28       53:32   13:36     2:57:59
1528  John Oakley            M 65-69      22/27       36:07     1:17:20     2:02:48       55:15   13:36     2:58:02
1529  Tori Duff              F 40-44    112/147       36:07     1:17:18     2:02:44       55:19   13:36     2:58:03
1530  Angela Stone           F 45-49    114/151       36:07     1:17:19     2:02:48       55:15   13:36     2:58:03
1531  Sherry Tynes           F 55-59      44/81       40:03     1:21:32     2:04:12       53:53   13:36     2:58:05
1532  Shelby Schroeder       F 25-29    119/151       35:00     1:17:06     2:06:16       51:54   13:36     2:58:10
1533  Cindy Todd             F 55-59      45/81       40:54     1:22:26     2:04:53       53:26   13:37     2:58:19
1534  Melissa Calhoun        F 30-34    132/172       40:28     1:22:08     2:04:54       53:30   13:38     2:58:23
1535  Anand Pandit           M 30-34      79/84       34:18     1:13:00     1:59:06       59:21   13:38     2:58:27
1536  Robin Fowler           F 45-49    115/151       33:34     1:12:55     1:57:53     1:00:52   13:39     2:58:44
1537  Jennifer Wagner        F 45-49    116/151       39:42     1:20:51     2:03:59       54:47   13:39     2:58:45
1538  Steve Imes             M 65-69      23/27       38:08     1:18:55     2:02:35       56:13   13:39     2:58:48
1539  Courtney Vurva         F 25-29    120/151       37:44     1:20:32     2:06:01       52:50   13:40     2:58:51
1540  Jeanie White           F 50-54     65/106       44:39     1:22:03     2:03:25       55:34   13:40     2:58:59
1541  Michelle Kidwell       F 45-49    117/151       36:10     1:18:33     2:03:16       55:50   13:41     2:59:05
1542  Nicole Uhlmann         F 30-34    133/172       36:11     1:18:32     2:03:16       55:49   13:41     2:59:05
1543  Sandi Davis            F 35-39    139/171       38:18     1:17:45     2:01:26       57:43   13:41     2:59:08
1544  Amanda Leeds           F 35-39    140/171       38:18     1:17:45     2:01:26       57:43   13:41     2:59:08
1545  Joe Greenwell          M 60-64      39/46       44:25     1:26:26     2:08:09       51:22   13:43     2:59:30
1546  Chantelle Kinder       F 45-49    118/151       38:50     1:20:18     2:04:56       54:53   13:44     2:59:49
1547  Dawn Conrad            F 50-54     66/106       39:12     1:20:31     2:04:54       54:56   13:44     2:59:50
1548  Mickie Wilsman         F 60-64      16/39       41:14     1:23:29     2:07:13       52:41   13:44     2:59:54
1549  Shawny Adams           F 50-54     67/106       42:24     1:24:32     2:08:42       51:15   13:45     2:59:57
1550  Cathy Schroeder        F 50-54     68/106       42:25     1:24:34     2:08:42       51:16   13:45     2:59:58
1551  Patricia Russell       F 50-54     69/106       42:25     1:24:32     2:08:46       51:12   13:45     2:59:58
1552  Gene Burnett           M 55-59      77/88       41:13     1:23:11     2:06:49       53:13   13:45     3:00:02
1553  Chelsey Ross           F 25-29    121/151       42:59     1:24:25     2:07:15       52:49   13:45     3:00:03
1554  Stephanie Taber        F 40-44    113/147       41:15     1:23:12     2:06:54       53:10   13:45     3:00:04
1555  Natalie Nottingham     F 35-39    141/171       42:36     1:25:48     2:10:18       49:52   13:46     3:00:09
1556  Kausalya Chilukuri     F 50-54     70/106       40:37     1:21:14     2:04:08       56:08   13:46     3:00:16
1557  Mary Perkins           F 60-64      17/39       42:09     1:24:07     2:06:42       53:36   13:46     3:00:17
1558  Joe Collins            M 60-64      40/46       42:09     1:24:07     2:06:42       53:36   13:46     3:00:18
1559  Cindy Scholl           F 60-64      18/39       40:02     1:21:14     2:05:44       54:56   13:48     3:00:40
1560  April Greenwell        F 35-39    142/171       40:50     1:21:54     2:04:29       56:16   13:48     3:00:45
1561  Cindy Porter           F 55-59      46/81       41:07     1:22:31     2:06:55       53:56   13:49     3:00:51
1562  Amy Perry              F 40-44    114/147       38:54     1:22:11     2:05:44       55:09   13:49     3:00:53
1563  Erica Russell          F 30-34    134/172       37:42     1:17:41     2:01:19       59:38   13:49     3:00:56
1564  John Wolford           M 55-59      78/88       42:21     1:24:51     2:08:29       52:40   13:50     3:01:09
1565  Holly Higgins          F 30-34    135/172       43:05     1:25:14     2:08:46       52:24   13:50     3:01:09
1566  Kurt Kiefer            M 55-59      79/88       33:39     1:14:31     1:58:59     1:02:13   13:50     3:01:11
1567  Patrick Martin         M 60-64      41/46       42:43     1:25:12     2:08:14       53:12   13:51     3:01:26
1568  James Childers         M 60-64      42/46       38:20     1:18:21     2:01:58       59:36   13:52     3:01:34
1569  Tonya Phipps           F 45-49    119/151       37:02     1:16:33     2:00:59     1:00:36   13:52     3:01:34
1570  Chasity Bunch          F 40-44    115/147       37:02     1:16:38     2:00:59     1:00:36   13:52     3:01:34
1571  Brandie Miller         F 25-29    122/151       33:21     1:10:06     1:54:49     1:07:02   13:53     3:01:51
1572  Nick Scott             M 25-29      81/85       34:06     1:10:05     1:54:49     1:07:04   13:53     3:01:53
1573  Ariel Atwood           F 25-29    123/151       39:11     1:22:16     2:06:53       55:05   13:54     3:01:57
1574  Steven Niehaus         M 35-39      97/99       34:07     1:12:54     1:55:27     1:06:41   13:55     3:02:08
1575  Cindy Notter           F 35-39    143/171       39:24     1:20:22     2:03:10       59:09   13:55     3:02:18
1576  Danny Moore            M 50-54      60/64       43:47     1:27:20     2:10:27       51:53   13:56     3:02:20
1577  Susan Preske           F 50-54     71/106       43:47     1:27:20     2:10:27       51:53   13:56     3:02:20
1578  Heather Harwood        F 45-49    120/151       41:47     1:23:48     2:07:45       54:36   13:56     3:02:20
1579  Lasse Leonhard         M 30-34      80/84       36:16     1:15:47     1:59:14     1:03:10   13:56     3:02:24
1580  Carla Moore            F 55-59      47/81       40:50     1:22:29     2:05:50       56:41   13:56     3:02:31
1581  Ella Strange           F 55-59      48/81       40:49     1:22:28     2:05:50       56:43   13:57     3:02:33
1582  Kristi Ray             F 25-29    124/151       42:18     1:25:24     2:10:16       52:24   13:57     3:02:39
1583  Amy Will               F 45-49    121/151       42:56     1:24:51     2:08:27       54:15   13:57     3:02:42
1584  Danielle Ritter        F 25-29    125/151       42:29     1:24:53     2:08:54       53:51   13:57     3:02:44
1585  Kimberly Carter        F 30-34    136/172       42:22     1:24:58     2:08:42       54:07   13:58     3:02:48
1586  Jennifer Miller        F 30-34    137/172       36:24     1:20:33     2:05:28       57:26   13:58     3:02:53
1587  Stacey Bane            F 35-39    144/171       42:30     1:24:55     2:08:53       54:13   13:59     3:03:05
1588  Mary Ritter            F 55-59      49/81       42:29     1:24:53     2:08:56       54:10   13:59     3:03:06
1589  Melanie Atwood         F 55-59      50/81       39:11     1:22:19     2:07:01       56:10   13:59     3:03:10
1590  Bryttanie Jackson      F 20-24      74/86       36:53     1:20:44     2:04:37       58:40   14:00     3:03:17
1591  Brydgette Knirs        F 20-24      75/86       36:52     1:20:45     2:04:40       58:38   14:00     3:03:17
1592  Michelle Kimmell       F 20-24      76/86       36:53     1:20:44     2:04:36       58:42   14:00     3:03:17
1593  Mike Radcliff          M 55-59      80/88       43:29     1:25:31     2:10:30       53:06   14:01     3:03:36
1594  Stephanie Riley        F 40-44    116/147       41:10     1:23:23     2:07:30       56:19   14:02     3:03:48
1595  Melissa Alldredge      F 45-49    122/151       41:11     1:23:24     2:07:31       56:18   14:02     3:03:48
1596  Stephen Witting        M 55-59      81/88       42:42     1:26:35     2:11:36       52:29   14:04     3:04:04
1597  Joely Yaser            F 15-19      21/25       37:17     1:21:38     2:05:03       59:04   14:04     3:04:06
1598  Tammy Vick             F 45-49    123/151       42:33     1:26:09     2:10:08       54:16   14:05     3:04:23
1599  Cindy Woodall          F 55-59      51/81       42:32     1:26:10     2:10:09       54:15   14:05     3:04:24
1600  Zacheriah Hall         M 20-24      34/34       40:22     1:22:53     2:08:29       56:07   14:06     3:04:36
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1601  Scott Baker            M 60-64      43/46       39:30     1:20:56     2:06:54       57:44   14:06     3:04:38
1602  Tania Herke            F 50-54     72/106       38:57     1:19:18     2:03:25     1:01:35   14:08     3:04:59
1603  Smita Patel            F 50-54     73/106       42:28     1:25:38     2:10:17       54:52   14:08     3:05:08
1604  Trusha Shah            F 40-44    117/147       39:56     1:22:34     2:08:05       57:03   14:08     3:05:08
1605  Allison Steinbaker     F 20-24      77/86       34:59     1:17:06     2:06:16       58:57   14:09     3:05:13
1606  Kathy Wuertz           F 60-64      19/39       37:31     1:18:43     2:03:45     1:01:32   14:09     3:05:17
1607  Bob Wuertz             M 60-64      44/46       37:31     1:18:43     2:03:46     1:01:32   14:09     3:05:18
1608  Mary Jo Braun          F 55-59      52/81       42:17     1:27:02     2:12:12       53:07   14:09     3:05:19
1609  Emily Braun            F 20-24      78/86       42:17     1:27:01     2:12:12       53:08   14:09     3:05:19
1610  Kelly Basham           F 35-39    145/171       38:25     1:19:40     2:02:54     1:02:29   14:10     3:05:23
1611  Katie Huebschman       F 30-34    138/172       38:24     1:19:41     2:02:53     1:02:31   14:10     3:05:24
1612  Jennifer Elsass        F 30-34    139/172       38:25     1:19:45     2:03:10     1:02:15   14:10     3:05:25
1613  Scott Datzman          M 60-64      45/46       44:38     1:27:17     2:11:23       54:04   14:10     3:05:26
1614  Bill Young             M 70-74       9/13       42:25     1:24:11     2:08:16       57:17   14:10     3:05:32
1615  Michelle Herrmann      F 50-54     74/106       40:56     1:25:26     2:11:35       54:05   14:11     3:05:39
1616  Jillian Hancock        F 35-39    146/171       41:07     1:22:45     2:07:16       58:28   14:11     3:05:44
1617  Maria Berry            F 45-49    124/151       40:57     1:25:26     2:11:36       54:18   14:12     3:05:53
1618  Lisa Foster            F 50-54     75/106       43:09     1:26:38     2:11:34       54:22   14:12     3:05:55
1619  Anuradha Vavilala      F 40-44    118/147       40:54     1:22:58     2:08:20       57:47   14:13     3:06:07
1620  Sridevi Ravipati       F 40-44    119/147       40:54     1:22:56     2:08:06       58:02   14:13     3:06:08
1621  Natalie Kamman         F 25-29    126/151       42:38     1:29:24     2:16:30       49:44   14:13     3:06:14
1622  Lee Ann Buckwinkel     F 45-49    125/151       43:44     1:28:57     2:12:36       53:49   14:14     3:06:25
1623  Anthony Buckwinkel     M 55-59      82/88       43:44     1:28:57     2:12:37       53:48   14:14     3:06:25
1624  Christie Martin        F 45-49    126/151       46:00     1:23:36     2:06:34       59:53   14:14     3:06:26
1625  Patricia Ray           F 35-39    147/171       35:27     1:15:58     2:02:00     1:04:33   14:15     3:06:32
1626  Margaret Johnson       F 40-44    120/147       40:03     1:22:22     2:08:16       58:49   14:17     3:07:05
1627  Larry Martin           M 65-69      24/27       43:00     1:26:29     2:11:18       55:51   14:18     3:07:08
1628  Solehah Mardhiyah Misn F 20-24      79/86       36:43     1:18:44     2:03:25     1:03:44   14:18     3:07:09
1629  Laura Roblero          F 25-29    127/151       41:10     1:23:22     2:08:14       59:01   14:18     3:07:14
1630  Danielle Schiffer      F 25-29    128/151       42:36     1:25:51     2:11:42       55:33   14:18     3:07:15
1631  Sherry Auten           F 60-64      20/39       43:09     1:27:00     2:12:34       54:58   14:19     3:07:32
1632  Grady Trela            M 25-29      82/85       41:06     1:20:35     2:09:39       58:19   14:21     3:07:57
1633  Adina Powers           F 30-34    140/172       41:54     1:23:06     2:10:02       58:17   14:23     3:08:19
1634  Candice Beck           F 30-34    141/172       44:42     1:28:41     2:13:10       55:13   14:23     3:08:23
1635  Abby Wheaton           F 30-34    142/172       37:27     1:21:51     2:08:58       59:40   14:24     3:08:37
1636  Brittany Forler        F 30-34    143/172       42:13     1:27:31     2:12:39       56:04   14:25     3:08:43
1637  Gilberto Escobedo      M 45-49     97/103       46:18     1:30:15     2:14:33       54:14   14:25     3:08:46
1638  Stephen Blair          M 55-59      83/88       45:23     1:29:41     2:13:32       55:19   14:25     3:08:51
1639  Mark Harrington        M 40-44      79/82       39:00     1:22:44     2:08:41     1:00:29   14:27     3:09:09
1640  Jessica Hammond        F 40-44    121/147       46:32     1:30:49     2:15:14       54:34   14:30     3:09:48
1641  Anne Fiedler           F 60-64      21/39       42:57     1:26:59     2:12:49       57:11   14:31     3:10:00
1642  Kristen Keown          F 25-29    129/151       38:27     1:21:54     2:07:39     1:02:33   14:32     3:10:12
1643  Mary Cundiff           F 30-34    144/172       40:52     1:22:20     2:07:39     1:02:35   14:32     3:10:14
1644  Michelle Gamache       F 30-34    145/172       42:18     1:27:30     2:12:48       57:31   14:32     3:10:18
1645  Barbara Zellerino      F 60-64      22/39       45:12     1:29:45     2:15:19       55:09   14:33     3:10:27
1646  Gary Gard              M 55-59      84/88       39:41     1:21:53     2:08:11     1:02:21   14:33     3:10:32
1647  Amber Gray             F 50-54     76/106       43:07     1:27:23     2:13:54       56:44   14:34     3:10:38
1648  Steven Heidorn         M 65-69      25/27       45:01     1:30:13     2:16:19       54:21   14:34     3:10:40
1649  John Gray              M 50-54      61/64       43:07     1:27:23     2:13:56       56:45   14:34     3:10:40
1650  Theresa Pompey         F 60-64      23/39       45:00     1:30:14     2:16:20       54:22   14:34     3:10:41
1651  Tony Evitts,Jr.        M 25-29      83/85       42:30     1:28:16     2:17:56       52:51   14:34     3:10:46
1652  Chris Brown            M 45-49     98/103       42:03     1:23:45     2:06:14     1:04:33   14:34     3:10:46
1653  Elaine McMinn          F 50-54     77/106       39:44     1:24:09     2:11:45       59:03   14:34     3:10:47
1654  Abra Parkman           F 35-39    148/171       45:58     1:27:33     2:13:07       57:50   14:35     3:10:57
1655  Kara Schapker          F 15-19      22/25       39:25     1:18:44     2:09:05     1:01:55   14:35     3:11:00
1656  Barbara Villegas       F 50-54     78/106       45:22     1:30:44     2:17:35       53:57   14:38     3:11:32
1657  Amy Breeze             F 30-34    146/172       42:13     1:25:21     2:13:26       58:09   14:38     3:11:35
1658  Rebecca Powers         F 40-44    122/147       42:23     1:28:46     2:14:08       57:35   14:38     3:11:42
1659  Chrystal Hermann       F 40-44    123/147       42:23     1:28:46     2:14:11       57:31   14:38     3:11:42
1660  Mary Hayes             F 50-54     79/106       42:28                 2:14:34       57:12   14:39     3:11:46
1661  Natalie Hunter         F 25-29    130/151       42:59     1:26:24     2:13:49       58:03   14:39     3:11:52
1662  Stephanie Floyd        F 45-49    127/151       45:49     1:33:07     2:17:32       54:21   14:39     3:11:52
1663  Leanna Myers           F 30-34    147/172       41:13     1:26:00     2:13:43       58:10   14:39     3:11:52
1664  Melody Ramsey          F 25-29    131/151       45:51     1:30:44     2:16:36       55:20   14:40     3:11:56
1665  Anna Leslie            F 55-59      53/81       44:23     1:29:45     2:16:22       55:58   14:41     3:12:19
1666  Vivian Ellis           F 55-59      54/81       44:25     1:29:45     2:16:22       55:59   14:41     3:12:20
1667  Carolyn Tornatta       F 60-64      24/39       43:18     1:27:59     2:14:03       58:23   14:42     3:12:26
1668  Emily Julian           F 30-34    148/172       35:00     1:15:25     2:09:08     1:03:24   14:42     3:12:32
1669  Janet M Bockelman      F 60-64      25/39       45:42     1:31:26     2:17:41       54:54   14:43     3:12:35
1670  Michelle Lankford      F 40-44    124/147       43:42     1:28:20     2:13:30       59:06   14:43     3:12:36
1671  Jaden McElroy          M 15-19      19/19       46:53     1:32:18     2:21:36       51:08   14:43     3:12:43
1672  Melinda White          F 25-29    132/151       36:36     1:16:59     2:07:31     1:05:13   14:43     3:12:43
1673  Ed Allen               M 30-34      81/84       45:28     1:31:01     2:17:22       55:24   14:43     3:12:46
1674  Ginni Whelan           F 40-44    125/147       45:30     1:31:04     2:17:24       55:28   14:44     3:12:52
1675  Jacqueline Harding     F 55-59      55/81       45:34     1:31:08     2:18:32       54:26   14:44     3:12:57
1676  James O. Langston      M 75-79        4/4       40:44     1:26:48     2:14:15       58:49   14:45     3:13:03
1677  Grace Altmeger         F 50-54     80/106       46:23     1:31:19     2:17:20       55:46   14:45     3:13:06
1678  Yasmin Athirah Ahmad B F 20-24      80/86       37:16     1:18:44     2:04:34     1:08:43   14:46     3:13:17
1679  Mark Schoenbaum        M 55-59      85/88       46:07     1:31:09     2:17:29       55:49   14:46     3:13:17
1680  Janet Daniels          F 55-59      56/81       44:26     1:30:36     2:17:36       55:51   14:46     3:13:26
1681  Elaine Burress         F 60-64      26/39       44:26     1:30:37     2:17:38       55:51   14:47     3:13:29
1682  Carrie Stratman        F 30-34    149/172       48:31     1:32:24     2:18:00       55:32   14:47     3:13:31
1683  Cheryl Steele          F 50-54     81/106       41:45     1:26:13     2:14:12       59:24   14:47     3:13:36
1684  Maria Darnall          F 45-49    128/151       37:29     1:20:37     2:11:06     1:02:44   14:48     3:13:50
1685  John Thompson          M 35-39      98/99       35:03     1:14:11     1:58:51     1:15:01   14:48     3:13:52
1686  Nikki Thompson         F 20-24      81/86       35:04     1:14:12     1:58:49     1:15:03   14:48     3:13:52
1687  Bobbi Boyd             F 30-34    150/172       43:28     1:29:27     2:17:50       56:03   14:48     3:13:53
1688  Vickie Merkel          F 55-59      57/81       46:31     1:32:15     2:17:52       56:08   14:49     3:13:59
1689  Maria Evans            F 40-44    126/147       49:23     1:34:07     2:19:27       54:46   14:50     3:14:13
1690  Sarah Trail            F 25-29    133/151       46:43     1:32:05     2:17:11       57:06   14:50     3:14:17
1691  Brittney James         F 30-34    151/172       43:24     1:28:41     2:17:07       57:11   14:50     3:14:17
1692  Jailine McElroy        F 15-19      23/25       46:53     1:32:18     2:21:34       52:50   14:51     3:14:24
1693  Jackie Swader          F 35-39    149/171       37:24     1:22:40     2:11:59     1:02:30   14:51     3:14:28
1694  Deepthi Nair           F 40-44    127/147       40:05     1:22:32     2:10:46     1:03:53   14:52     3:14:38
1695  Brianna Watts          F 30-34    152/172       47:52     1:34:04     2:20:23       54:19   14:52     3:14:42
1696  Christine Fulkerson    F 30-34    153/172       44:52     1:30:32     2:18:05       56:39   14:52     3:14:44
1697  Angela Wood            F 45-49    129/151       41:13     1:26:27     2:14:58       59:53   14:53     3:14:50
1698  Virginia Hansen        F 55-59      58/81       45:28     1:31:17     2:17:36       57:19   14:53     3:14:55
1699  Scott Culiver          M 55-59      86/88       45:31     1:31:15     2:17:34       57:22   14:53     3:14:55
1700  Rachel Weyer           F 35-39    150/171       42:37     1:29:24     2:17:00       58:02   14:54     3:15:01
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1701  Mario Simmons          M 50-54      62/64       44:17     1:32:24     2:18:35       56:28   14:54     3:15:02
1702  Deepa Ghanta           F 40-44    128/147       45:33     1:32:35     2:18:41       56:24   14:54     3:15:04
1703  Ashton O'Keefe-Johns   F 25-29    134/151       44:28     1:32:19     2:19:01       56:05   14:54     3:15:06
1704  Deborah Zills          F 45-49    130/151       44:28     1:32:19     2:19:02       56:04   14:54     3:15:06
1705  Daven Adams-Bayer      F 35-39    151/171       42:37     1:29:24     2:17:01       58:11   14:54     3:15:11
1706  Jennifer Kroupa        F 30-34    154/172       44:35     1:28:01     2:16:19       58:56   14:55     3:15:15
1707  Marie Roeder           F 70-74        3/6       39:51     1:22:17     2:10:31     1:04:47   14:55     3:15:17
1708  Kelsey Marfilius       F 25-29    135/151       39:45     1:23:20     2:11:14     1:04:06   14:55     3:15:19
1709  Heather Oldendorf      F 30-34    155/172       38:40     1:20:59     2:05:57     1:09:25   14:55     3:15:21
1710  Julie Wetzel           F 50-54     82/106       44:52     1:29:25     2:18:39       56:44   14:55     3:15:22
1711  Elcia Hill             F 15-19      24/25       40:09     1:22:14     2:06:44     1:08:54   14:56     3:15:38
1712  Lori Pierre            F 45-49    131/151       43:35     1:28:48     2:16:49       58:54   14:57     3:15:42
1713  Lorri Fritch           F 55-59      59/81       43:36     1:28:47     2:16:48       58:54   14:57     3:15:42
1714  Andrea Mann            F 50-54     83/106       43:35     1:28:49     2:16:49       58:55   14:57     3:15:44
1715  Kathy Taylor           F 40-44    129/147       42:42     1:28:20     2:14:59     1:01:04   14:58     3:16:02
1716  Michelle Berry         F 45-49    132/151       46:15     1:31:25     2:17:36       58:32   14:59     3:16:08
1717  Cindy Myers            F 30-34    156/172       46:30     1:31:47     2:18:55       57:16   14:59     3:16:10
1718  Lane St. Clair         F 13-14        5/5       41:35     1:27:21     2:15:27     1:00:44   14:59     3:16:10
1719  Corrie Gann            F 30-34    157/172       51:02     1:33:09     2:19:52       56:19   14:59     3:16:11
1720  Dawn Black             F 55-59      60/81       41:35     1:27:19     2:15:27     1:00:44   14:59     3:16:11
1721  Shannon Heck           F 40-44    130/147       46:30     1:31:47     2:18:56       57:16   14:59     3:16:11
1722  Gayle Priest           F 50-54     84/106       46:31     1:31:50     2:18:58       57:15   14:59     3:16:12
1723  Jo Ann Meth            F 55-59      61/81       46:31     1:31:49     2:18:58       57:15   14:59     3:16:12
1724  Monica Maikranz        F 35-39    152/171       40:59     1:25:23     2:16:37     1:00:01   15:01     3:16:38
1725  Patsy Moore            F 50-54     85/106       40:47     1:26:38     2:15:11     1:01:38   15:02     3:16:49
1726  Lauren Myers           F 35-39    153/171       43:32     1:28:52     2:15:07     1:01:52   15:03     3:16:58
1727  Haley Huther           F 25-29    136/151       49:14     1:36:22     2:22:46       54:14   15:03     3:16:59
1728  Ben Gadberry           M 30-34      82/84       39:46     1:23:54     2:12:15     1:05:06   15:04     3:17:20
1729  Kyla Nichols           F 30-34    158/172       47:26     1:34:37     2:21:17       56:59   15:08     3:18:15
1730  Whitney Rice           F 25-29    137/151       47:36     1:34:47     2:22:32       55:45   15:09     3:18:17
1731  Rachael Nichols        F 45-49    133/151       47:26     1:34:37     2:21:14       57:03   15:09     3:18:17
1732  Erika Atwood           F 40-44    131/147       47:35     1:34:02     2:20:35       57:46   15:09     3:18:21
1733  Rachelle Blackford     F 40-44    132/147       47:35     1:32:16     2:19:51       58:39   15:10     3:18:29
1734  Shelly Chlebowski      F 25-29    138/151       45:12     1:30:49     2:18:04     1:00:43   15:11     3:18:47
1735  Rebecca Butrum         F 35-39    154/171       41:14     1:25:29     2:15:30     1:03:30   15:12     3:19:00
1736  Randi Wink             F 30-34    159/172       41:06     1:24:40     2:13:49     1:05:19   15:12     3:19:07
1737  Sue Anne Mullen        F 55-59      62/81       40:50     1:24:53     2:12:50     1:06:56   15:15     3:19:45
1738  Julie Phillips         F 60-64      27/39       40:51     1:24:53     2:12:49     1:06:58   15:15     3:19:46
1739  Susan Fetscher         F 35-39    155/171       40:58     1:25:02     2:12:59     1:06:55   15:16     3:19:53
1740  Matthew Tanner         M 30-34      83/84       42:15     1:25:21     2:14:28     1:05:27   15:16     3:19:54
1741  Amanda Hummel          F 25-29    139/151       42:45     1:27:27     2:18:10     1:01:49   15:16     3:19:58
1742  Elizabeth Phillips     F 35-39    156/171       45:22     1:31:13     2:17:35     1:02:26   15:16     3:20:00
1743  Linda Bush             F 50-54     86/106       47:53     1:34:04     2:21:34       58:29   15:17     3:20:02
1744  Nancy Jo Datzman       F 55-59      63/81       45:15     1:30:55     2:20:53       59:10   15:17     3:20:03
1745  John Cason             M 55-59      87/88       47:53     1:34:07     2:21:35       58:29   15:17     3:20:03
1746  Melinda Redmon         F 50-54     87/106       47:53     1:34:05     2:21:39       58:25   15:17     3:20:03
1747  Winston Crutchfield    M 40-44      80/82       46:06     1:32:16     2:19:37     1:00:34   15:17     3:20:10
1748  Petra Crutchfield      F 40-44    133/147       46:07     1:32:17     2:19:37     1:00:34   15:17     3:20:10
1749  Sarah Vyvoda           F 35-39    157/171       48:02     1:34:58     2:24:46       55:29   15:18     3:20:15
1750  Dianna Reeves          F 45-49    134/151       48:02     1:34:58     2:24:46       55:29   15:18     3:20:15
1751  Julie Garrett          F 30-34    160/172       44:28     1:29:05     2:17:58     1:02:27   15:18     3:20:25
1752  Leanne Reffett         F 35-39    158/171       44:28     1:29:05     2:17:59     1:02:27   15:18     3:20:25
1753  Sondra Schoenbaum      F 50-54     88/106       46:15     1:33:06     2:22:40       57:47   15:18     3:20:26
1754  Kim Herendeen          F 55-59      64/81       46:16     1:33:07     2:22:40       57:47   15:19     3:20:27
1755  Danielle Seyffarth     F 20-24      82/86       47:40     1:35:17     2:24:12       56:20   15:19     3:20:32
1756  Kimberly Payne         F 40-44    134/147       47:40     1:34:06     2:20:44     1:00:05   15:20     3:20:49
1757  Barbara Chlebowski     F 55-59      65/81       52:21     1:51:59     2:59:56       21:16   15:22     3:21:12
1758  Jennifer Chittenden    F 45-49    135/151       47:41     1:35:17     2:24:12       57:22   15:24     3:21:33
1759  Terri Webb             F 55-59      66/81       48:05     1:35:25     2:24:08       57:26   15:24     3:21:34
1760  Kayla Renshaw          F 30-34    161/172       48:05     1:35:23     2:24:09       57:26   15:24     3:21:34
1761  Julie Wargel           F 60-64      28/39       47:44     1:35:11     2:23:20       58:20   15:24     3:21:40
1762  Sabine Wathen          F 60-64      29/39       47:44     1:35:12     2:23:00       58:42   15:24     3:21:41
1763  Barbara Stolz          F 65-69       7/14       43:28     1:30:21     2:19:24     1:02:22   15:25     3:21:46
1764  Crystal Smith          F 35-39    159/171       47:33     1:34:44     2:22:29       59:25   15:25     3:21:53
1765  Liz Adams              F 55-59      67/81       47:28     1:34:44     2:22:28       59:25   15:25     3:21:53
1766  Pamela Wrucke          F 50-54     89/106       45:20     1:32:13     2:20:04     1:01:51   15:25     3:21:54
1767  Billie Gilmore         F 70-74        4/6       46:58     1:35:33     2:24:19       57:58   15:27     3:22:16
1768  Kandas Tenhumberg      F 65-69       8/14       46:59     1:35:33     2:24:19       57:58   15:27     3:22:17
1769  Abigail Carrie         F 20-24      83/86       46:35     1:31:56     2:21:23     1:01:13   15:28     3:22:36
1770  Cori Stanley           F 25-29    140/151       47:07     1:34:52     2:23:17       59:29   15:29     3:22:45
1771  Carissa Montgomery     F 30-34    162/172       48:17     1:32:31     2:21:09     1:02:27   15:33     3:23:35
1772  Daniel Hammond         M 45-49     99/103       46:45     1:34:26     2:23:19     1:01:29   15:38     3:24:47
1773  Rachel Barnett         F 35-39    160/171       46:45     1:34:26     2:23:20     1:01:28   15:38     3:24:48
1774  Blake Titzer           M 50-54      63/64       48:03     1:35:35     2:25:23       59:26   15:38     3:24:48
1775  Jessica Bugg           F 30-34    163/172       46:45     1:32:47     2:20:59     1:03:49   15:38     3:24:48
1776  Shelly Duran           F 45-49    136/151       47:02     1:35:01     2:24:40     1:00:09   15:39     3:24:48
1777  Brandy Titzer          F 40-44    135/147       48:03     1:35:38     2:25:23       59:27   15:39     3:24:49
1778  Loretta McVay          F 65-69       9/14       44:27     1:29:50     2:17:52     1:07:02   15:39     3:24:53
1779  Rachel Blanton         F 20-24      84/86       46:23     1:34:00     2:23:41     1:01:17   15:39     3:24:58
1780  Kristina Stasi         F 50-54     90/106       46:26     1:34:05     2:23:44     1:01:17   15:39     3:25:01
1781  Surendra Muvva         M 45-49    100/103       46:31     1:35:11     2:23:16     1:02:00   15:41     3:25:16
1782  Tiffaney Parkman       F 40-44    136/147       46:18     1:32:17     2:21:48     1:03:44   15:42     3:25:32
1783  Erica Parkman          F 40-44    137/147       46:44     1:32:18     2:21:49     1:03:47   15:42     3:25:36
1784  Linda Parkman          F 60-64      30/39       46:26     1:32:24     2:21:42     1:03:57   15:42     3:25:39
1785  Marcia Patterson       F 60-64      31/39       50:26     1:37:22     2:27:45       58:09   15:43     3:25:54
1786  Rita Patterson         F 45-49    137/151       50:24     1:37:22     2:27:44       58:11   15:44     3:25:55
1787  James L Roberts        M 70-74      10/13       45:43     1:31:49     2:18:38     1:07:21   15:44     3:25:58
1788  Patty Lutton           F 55-59      68/81       47:11     1:35:21     2:27:38       58:23   15:44     3:26:01
1789  Tammy Mark             F 45-49    138/151       44:41     1:30:47     2:22:56     1:03:06   15:44     3:26:01
1790  Deborah Onan           F 60-64      32/39       47:11     1:35:21     2:27:36       58:26   15:44     3:26:02
1791  Alfrieda Oldham        F 65-69      10/14       47:33     1:36:59     2:25:52     1:00:47   15:47     3:26:39
1792  Karen Groeninger       F 60-64      33/39       47:33     1:36:59     2:25:53     1:00:47   15:47     3:26:39
1793  Hanna Bettag           F 25-29    141/151       45:29     1:32:28     2:20:19     1:06:41   15:48     3:26:59
1794  Ellen Haefling         F 35-39    161/171       45:51     1:33:07     2:19:51     1:07:11   15:49     3:27:01
1795  Toni Ray               F 45-49    139/151       45:23     1:32:47     2:21:10     1:05:58   15:49     3:27:07
1796  Sherry Straton         F 50-54     91/106       45:16     1:32:45     2:21:11     1:05:58   15:49     3:27:09
1797  Connie Rubrecht        F 55-59      69/81       48:52     1:37:20     2:28:12     1:00:15   15:55     3:28:27
1798  Carolyn Zirkelbach     F 55-59      70/81       48:52     1:37:20     2:28:12     1:00:17   15:55     3:28:28
1799  Keith Couillard        M 40-44      81/82       50:13     1:38:48     2:28:56       59:38   15:56     3:28:33
1800  Samula Westfall        F 55-59      71/81       45:03     1:31:36     2:25:44     1:03:38   15:59     3:29:22
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Evansville Half Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K      LAST6K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Vicki Marchand         F 55-59      72/81       45:09     1:36:10     2:28:39     1:00:50   16:00     3:29:28
1802  Barbara Klamer         F 65-69      11/14       49:04     1:37:48     2:28:42     1:01:02   16:01     3:29:43
1803  Chris Klees            M 45-49    101/103       46:09     1:32:00     2:22:45     1:07:12   16:02     3:29:57
1804  Gay Baker              F 65-69      12/14       50:16     1:39:26     2:30:30       59:34   16:02     3:30:03
1805  Genny Cox              F 50-54     92/106       51:28     1:40:54     2:30:45       59:23   16:03     3:30:07
1806  Nicole St. Clair       F 35-39    162/171       48:46     1:36:46     2:30:53     1:00:24   16:08     3:31:16
1807  Cheryl Johnson         F 50-54     93/106       48:49     1:36:46     2:30:52     1:00:24   16:08     3:31:16
1808  Stefanie Gaston        F 30-34    164/172       50:20     1:38:14     2:29:10     1:02:35   16:10     3:31:44
1809  Kim Wolf               F 60-64      34/39       53:00     1:46:35     2:33:46       58:05   16:11     3:31:50
1810  Vicki Wurmnest         F 30-34    165/172       44:23     1:32:40     2:23:18     1:08:41   16:11     3:31:58
1811  Krystal Duncan         F 35-39    163/171       44:24     1:32:43     2:23:15     1:08:44   16:11     3:31:59
1812  Choctaw Badgett        M 65-69      26/27       51:06     1:41:26     2:32:03     1:00:02   16:12     3:32:05
1813  Shari Seitz            F 50-54     94/106       48:45     1:37:17     2:32:07     1:00:02   16:12     3:32:09
1814  Kathy Decker           F 55-59      73/81       48:45     1:37:20     2:32:07     1:00:03   16:12     3:32:09
1815  Jamie Rhoades          F 35-39    164/171       48:43     1:37:21     2:28:00     1:04:11   16:12     3:32:10
1816  Stacy Wagner           F 45-49    140/151       48:42     1:37:21     2:27:59     1:04:15   16:12     3:32:13
1817  Amanda Blake           F 40-44    138/147       49:11     1:36:31     2:28:23     1:03:55   16:13     3:32:18
1818  Kalena Gries           F 25-29    142/151       49:53     1:39:43     2:31:06     1:01:25   16:14     3:32:30
1819  Karen Gries            F 55-59      74/81       49:52     1:39:43     2:31:05     1:01:27   16:14     3:32:32
1820  Ralph Boze             M 45-49    102/103       48:47     1:37:56     2:33:15       59:25   16:14     3:32:40
1821  Rolanda Thomas         F 45-49    141/151       45:31     1:32:16     2:23:05     1:09:44   16:15     3:32:48
1822  Ellen Wathen           F 55-59      75/81       50:17     1:39:50     2:30:40     1:02:16   16:16     3:32:56
1823  Melanie Mahone         F 60-64      35/39       50:17     1:39:52     2:30:40     1:02:31   16:17     3:33:10
1824  Angel Prince           F 45-49    142/151       43:35     1:30:44     2:23:40     1:09:33   16:17     3:33:12
1825  Kimberly Burk          F 30-34    166/172       50:13     1:39:20     2:30:25     1:03:20   16:19     3:33:45
1826  Donna Strole           F 55-59      76/81       50:55     1:39:35     2:30:07     1:04:12   16:22     3:34:18
1827  Denise Richardson      F 50-54     95/106       47:58     1:38:12     2:29:37     1:05:03   16:24     3:34:40
1828  Teresa Walker          F 45-49    143/151       50:47     1:42:41     2:34:16     1:00:40   16:25     3:34:55
1829  Angelene Lillpop       F 40-44    139/147       50:48     1:42:44     2:34:16     1:00:40   16:25     3:34:55
1830  Darren Thompson        M 45-49    103/103       49:24     1:38:40     2:29:58     1:04:58   16:25     3:34:56
1831  Patricia David         F 50-54     96/106       49:24     1:38:40     2:29:58     1:04:59   16:25     3:34:57
1832  Valarie Denton         F 55-59      77/81       47:03     1:35:02     2:27:38     1:07:33   16:26     3:35:10
1833  Mandy Pfeffer          F 40-44    140/147       47:57     1:36:37     2:30:56     1:05:33   16:32     3:36:28
1834  Cecilia Koch           F 60-64      36/39       52:48     1:43:15     2:34:56     1:01:40   16:32     3:36:36
1835  David Shrimpton        M 70-74      11/13       47:03     1:36:40     2:29:56     1:06:51   16:33     3:36:46
1836  Bill Noll              M 65-69      27/27       52:22     1:43:49     2:35:17     1:01:42   16:34     3:36:59
1837  Sharon Brown           F 40-44    141/147       47:48     1:37:43     2:29:29     1:07:32   16:34     3:37:01
1838  Raven Ray              F 25-29    143/151       45:25     1:36:12     2:29:30     1:07:36   16:35     3:37:06
1839  Kelsey Phillips        F 25-29    144/151       45:25     1:36:14     2:29:29     1:07:37   16:35     3:37:06
1840  June Schaefer          F 50-54     97/106       48:05     1:35:25     2:24:08     1:13:28   16:37     3:37:35
1841  Rebecca Norrenbrock    F 50-54     98/106       37:33     1:22:21     2:15:14     1:22:23   16:37     3:37:37
1842  Tyler Norrenbrock      M 25-29      84/85       37:33     1:22:20     2:15:14     1:22:25   16:37     3:37:39
1843  Michelle Sailing       F 50-54     99/106       43:32     1:35:32     2:30:51     1:07:59   16:43     3:38:50
1844  Daniel Dalp            M 25-29      85/85       51:05     1:41:23     2:32:23     1:07:27   16:47     3:39:50
1845  Whitney Dalp           F 25-29    145/151       51:04     1:41:24     2:32:24     1:07:27   16:47     3:39:51
1846  Amanda Berberich       F 35-39    165/171       48:00     1:38:21     2:32:10     1:08:03   16:49     3:40:13
1847  Erica Hoag             F 30-34    167/172       45:12     1:33:28     2:29:04     1:11:45   16:52     3:40:48
1848  Echo Ira               F 25-29    146/151       51:07     1:40:38     2:33:22     1:07:39   16:53     3:41:00
1849  Gloria Millay          F 65-69      13/14       51:06     1:43:00     2:36:13     1:04:50   16:53     3:41:03
1850  Kevin Messmer          M 55-59      88/88       51:06     1:42:54     2:35:57     1:05:07   16:53     3:41:03
1851  Alison White           F 25-29    147/151       51:06     1:42:53     2:36:06     1:04:58   16:53     3:41:04
1852  Stephanie Buse         F 35-39    166/171       51:06     1:42:59     2:36:16     1:04:48   16:53     3:41:04
1853  Larry May              M 40-44      82/82       45:09     1:31:21     2:28:35     1:13:55   17:00     3:42:30
1854  Wendy Gumbel           F 30-34    168/172       52:59     1:43:49     2:36:28     1:06:32   17:02     3:43:00
1855  Sara Korte             F 50-54    100/106       48:06     1:37:34     2:32:37     1:10:37   17:03     3:43:14
1856  Deann Carver           F 45-49    144/151       47:04     1:38:53     2:34:42     1:08:55   17:05     3:43:37
1857  Sunitha Perla          F 40-44    142/147       52:05     1:44:41     2:37:04     1:06:52   17:06     3:43:55
1858  April Schultz          F 35-39    167/171       55:12     1:50:29     2:42:43     1:01:31   17:07     3:44:14
1859  Carolyn Farmer         F 60-64      37/39       50:56     1:43:55     2:37:37     1:06:42   17:08     3:44:19
1860  Molly Cornelius        F 25-29    148/151       50:04     1:38:46     2:32:54     1:12:10   17:11     3:45:04
1861  Allison Hopf           F 20-24      85/86       50:05     1:38:47     2:33:12     1:11:53   17:11     3:45:04
1862  Berdena Walden-Mcgill  F 70-74        5/6       50:06     1:42:13     2:36:35     1:09:02   17:14     3:45:37
1863  Teresa Currao          F 55-59      78/81       50:04     1:42:13     2:36:29     1:09:08   17:14     3:45:37
1864  Crystal Crowder        F 35-39    168/171       52:07     1:45:12     2:39:12     1:06:46   17:15     3:45:57
1865  Alison Blume           F 20-24      86/86       51:42     1:44:47     2:42:39     1:04:20   17:20     3:46:59
1866  Jennifer Ammons        F 40-44    143/147       50:45     1:42:42     2:38:07     1:08:54   17:20     3:47:00
1867  Suzanne Draper         F 50-54    101/106       52:16     1:43:56     2:38:13     1:08:54   17:21     3:47:06
1868  Beth Paul              F 50-54    102/106       52:16     1:43:56     2:38:02     1:09:05   17:21     3:47:06
1869  Matthew Ira            M 35-39      99/99       51:08     1:44:08     2:40:05     1:08:15   17:26     3:48:20
1870  Byron Acton            M 50-54      64/64       46:48     1:33:30     2:25:32     1:24:28   17:34     3:50:00
1871  Angie Geiser           F 50-54    103/106       46:48     1:33:32     2:25:29     1:24:34   17:34     3:50:02
1872  Angela Cayne           F 70-74        6/6       48:19     1:42:12     2:38:24     1:11:41   17:34     3:50:04
1873  Tom Donofrio           M 70-74      12/13       38:38     1:17:15     2:25:37     1:24:59   17:37     3:50:35
1874  Jalaja Narra           F 45-49    145/151       52:05     1:45:09     2:40:08     1:10:50   17:38     3:50:58
1875  Tracy Truitt           F 40-44    144/147       54:26     1:48:26     2:43:38     1:08:00   17:41     3:51:38
1876  Jennifer Byers         F 45-49    146/151       54:24     1:48:24     2:43:35     1:08:05   17:41     3:51:39
1877  Mike Murphy            M 60-64      46/46       54:29     1:48:10     2:44:36     1:07:14   17:42     3:51:50
1878  Lindsay Benedyk        F 30-34    169/172       49:52     1:41:45     2:36:05     1:15:53   17:43     3:51:57
1879  Terry Campbell         F 60-64      38/39       54:21     1:48:17     2:44:25     1:07:34   17:43     3:51:59
1880  Kate Fest              F 25-29    149/151       49:50     1:41:43     2:36:06     1:15:54   17:43     3:51:59
1881  Elaine Edwards         F 30-34    170/172       48:28     1:37:08     2:35:51     1:17:48   17:51     3:53:38
1882  Jill Epperson          F 45-49    147/151       48:29     1:37:09     2:35:54     1:17:46   17:51     3:53:39
1883  Dana Miller            F 30-34    171/172       51:01     1:43:09     2:39:50     1:13:50   17:51     3:53:39
1884  Stacy McCracken        F 35-39    169/171       49:44     1:40:37     2:38:23     1:15:26   17:51     3:53:48
1885  Hema Prasad            F 45-49    148/151       50:28     1:43:21     2:40:38     1:13:56   17:55     3:54:34
1886  Shelley Thompson       F 45-49    149/151       54:28     1:52:09     2:48:44     1:06:57   18:00     3:55:41
1887  Nancy Sorgenfrey       F 50-54    104/106       54:29     1:52:09     2:48:36     1:07:54   18:04     3:56:29
1888  Karen Gerbig           F 60-64      39/39       54:27     1:50:40     2:51:50     1:04:44   18:04     3:56:34
1889  Debra Miller           F 45-49    150/151       53:29     1:47:34     2:46:50     1:09:54   18:05     3:56:44
1890  Susan Sauls            F 65-69      14/14       54:26     1:50:38     2:51:48     1:05:02   18:05     3:56:49
1891  Kaitlyn Bryan          F 15-19      25/25       55:24     1:50:48     2:48:26     1:08:37   18:06     3:57:02
1892  Dave Ellison           M 70-74      13/13       55:26     1:50:48     2:48:26     1:08:38   18:06     3:57:03
1893  Mary Saum              F 55-59      79/81       57:07     1:52:54     2:50:06     1:07:20   18:08     3:57:25
1894  Ashley Bittala         F 25-29    150/151       57:08     1:52:55     2:50:06     1:07:20   18:08     3:57:26
1895  Cassie Smith           F 25-29    151/151       54:20     1:50:29     2:51:41     1:06:27   18:11     3:58:07
1896  Kim Mattingly          F 50-54    105/106       54:29     1:52:11     2:48:48     1:09:48   18:13     3:58:36
1897  Jennifer Zoph          F 35-39    170/171       58:03     1:54:04     2:52:39     1:09:23   18:29     4:02:02
1898  Elisbeth Brooks        F 40-44    145/147       51:41     1:45:15     2:45:35     1:20:25   18:47     4:05:59
1899  Jeremy Phillips        M 30-34      84/84       53:11     1:51:34     2:52:33     1:14:03   18:50     4:06:36
1900  Amy Bates              F 30-34    172/172       53:12     1:51:37     2:52:34     1:14:03   18:50     4:06:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K      LAST6K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Robin Howard           F 40-44    146/147       52:24     1:48:04     2:50:41     1:32:08   20:04     4:22:48
1902  Sally Gries            F 35-39    171/171       52:25     1:48:05     2:50:42     1:32:09   20:04     4:22:51
1903  Katherine Key          F 40-44    147/147       58:51     1:59:37     3:02:17     1:22:49   20:15     4:25:06
1904  Sylvia Doerner         F 50-54    106/106       51:08     1:45:03     2:49:29     1:43:18   20:50     4:32:47
1905  Barbara Babb           F 45-49    151/151                             3:23:02     1:40:43   23:12     5:03:45
1906  Ravonda Murphy         F 55-59      80/81                             3:22:56     1:40:50   23:12     5:03:45
1907  Desiree Culiver        F 55-59      81/81                             3:22:59     1:40:49   23:12     5:03:47
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